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ABENDROTH, ALEX XANDER 23W00000943 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 1276771 127677-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/21/2004

$342.00

23W00000944 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 127677F1 127677F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $676.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ACOSTA MORALES, MAURICIO A 220008557 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:58 PM 11/11/2020 123606 123606-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/13/1973

$457.60

1 $457.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ACOSTA, GENEVA MARIE 25W00000367 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 H6403 H6403-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING10/9/1985

$486.07

1 $486.07# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ADAMS, AISHA MAKEDA 23W00001267 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 126206 126206-1

Race: Gender:U DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/31/1981

$318.00

23W00001271 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 126206 126206-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

2 $802.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ADAMS, LAMARR CARL JR 220009048 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 H7742 H7742-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: USE OF UNAPPROVED EQUIPMENT8/10/1999

$434.20

220009049 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 H7742F H7742F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ADAMS, RONNIE DAVID 25W00000401 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 1295911 129591-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO LICENSE PLATE6/28/1968

$185.00

25W00000402 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1295912 129591-2

DWLI

$234.00

2 $419.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ADAMS, ZEKEIIAHA DENISE 220009050 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 H09602 H09602-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE2/20/1996

$434.20

220009051 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 H09602 H09602-2

NO CHILD SAFETY SEAT

$304.20

220009052 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 H09602 H09602-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220009053 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 H09602F H09602F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $1,801.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ADELORE, OLUKAYODE MUTIU 22W00000564 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126369 126369-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/22/1975

$333.00
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ADELORE, OLUKAYODE MUTIU 22W00000565 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126369F1 126369F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR4/22/1975

$334.00

2 $667.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ADKINS, SARA LOUISE 23W00000982 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H086681 H08668-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/12/1989

$297.00

23W00000983 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H086682 H08668-2

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

$484.00

23W00000984 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H08668F1 H08668F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,115.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

AGUILAR MARTINEZ, JUAN IVAN 22W00000600 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 H09487 H09487-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION5/9/1990

$264.00

22W00000601 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 H09487F1 H09487F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

AGUILAR, ADRIAN CRUZ 23W00000964 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:54 AM 07/03/2023 1277441 127744-1

Race:A Gender:M DOB: DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT3/4/2002

$324.00

23W00000965 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 127744F1 127744F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $658.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

AGUILAR, ANDREW JOEL 220010025 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 124369 124369-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI1/28/2000

$889.20

220010026 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 124369 124369-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220010027 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 124369F 124369F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,952.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

AGUILAR, MICHELLE ANGELICA 220010467 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 123813 123813-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE10/1/1964

$343.20

220010468 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 123813 123813-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$343.20

220010469 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 123813F 123813F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,120.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

AGUILAR-ROMERO, MARIO ALBERTO 23W00000521 AW Active 04/11/2023 3:20 PM 04/11/2023 124769 124769-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE6/3/1982

$484.20

23W00000522 AW Active 04/11/2023 3:20 PM 04/11/2023 124769F 124769F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20
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2 $968.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

AGUIRRE HERRERA, FERNANDO 220010271 CW Active 12/07/2021 4:45 PM 12/07/2021 124593 124593-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE3/30/1989

$323.70

1 $323.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

AGUIRRE-SALINAS, JESUS 23W00000120 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H09578 H09578-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/27/1997

$294.00

23W00000136 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H09578 H09578-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$399.00

23W00000139 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H09578F H09578F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$399.00

3 $1,092.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

AGULIAR, ROSALINDA MARIE 24W00000113 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 1283612 128361-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY9/6/1979

$484.00

24W00000114 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 1283611 128361-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000127 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 128361F1 128361F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

AKOREDE, ADEDOLAPO ROFIAT 24W00001245 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1301491 H12410-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING11/30/2001

$333.00

24W00001327 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H12410F1 H12410F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $667.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ALBERTO, BYRON MARTINEZ 24W00000791 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:08 PM 05/06/2024 1293982 129398-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY6/7/1996

$499.00

1 $499.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ALCANTAR LOPEZ, BRYAN 24W00001203 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H124212 H12421-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE8/8/2001

$334.00

24W00001204 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 H124211 H12421-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00001354 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H12421F1 H12421F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,152.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ALDESON, JERRY WAYNE II 24W00000813 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 1296321 129632-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI2/2/2004

$634.00

24W00000814 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 1296322 129632-2

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT

$324.00
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ALDESON, JERRY WAYNE II 24W00000863 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 129632F1 129632F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR2/2/2004

$334.00

3 $1,292.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ALEJOS, JAVIER OMAR 24W00000478 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 H08806 H08806-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/28/1991

$275.00

1 $275.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ALEXANDER, DEVANTE MARTIN 220010885 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 126095 126095-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/15/1993

$321.00

220010886 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 126095F 126095F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $655.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ALEXY, ALIAN 23W00001561 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 H120861 H12086-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER9/26/1997

$234.00

23W00001771 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 H12086F1 H12086F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $568.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ALFORD, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT 220009198 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 123872 123872-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI7/31/1975

$889.20

220009199 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 123872F 123872F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

24W00001199 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H121973 H12197-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00001200 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 H121972 H12197-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$264.00

24W00001201 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H121971 H12197-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00001356 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H12197F1 H12197F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

6 $2,669.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ALLEN, MICHAEL DUANE 220010272 CW Active 12/07/2021 4:45 PM 12/07/2021 125216 125216-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING11/2/1986

$499.20

1 $499.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ALLEN, ROBKASHA EARRELL 23W00000157 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:35 PM 01/03/2023 H6091 H6091-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY4/24/1990

$427.20

23W00000182 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H6091 H6091-2

DWLI

$294.50

2 $721.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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ALMANZA, MICHAEL LYNN 220008720 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:25 PM 12/08/2020 H6353 H6353-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/18/1982

$421.07

220008721 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:25 PM 12/08/2020 H6353 H6353-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220008722 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:25 PM 12/08/2020 H6353F H6353F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

220009054 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 H4285 H4285-1

VIOLATE CITY ORD JUNK VEHICLE

$434.20

220009055 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 H4285 H4285-2

VIOLATE CITY ORD - ROAD DEBRIS

$430.30

220009056 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 H4285 H4285-3

VIOLATE CITY BUILD CODE - SUBSTANDARD

$434.20

220009057 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 H4285F H4285F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

7 $3,217.37# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ALONSO, JUAN LUIS 220010030 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125254 125254-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING4/14/1993

$409.50

220010031 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125254 125254-2

DWLI

$889.20

220010032 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125254 125254-3

NO CHILD SAFETY SEAT

$304.20

220010033 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125254F 125254F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $2,037.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ALTAMIRANO, RUBEN 22W00000759 CW Active 10/06/2022 9:59 AM 10/06/2022 126383 126383-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/29/2001

$249.00

1 $249.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ALVAREZ CRISANTO, OSMAN R 23W00001171 CW Active 08/08/2023 8:25 AM 08/08/2023 126444 126444-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE9/26/1990

$351.20

1 $351.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ALVAREZ, ALBERTO 220009335 CW Active 07/08/2021 4:19 PM 07/08/2021 H3590F H3590F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR8/9/1992

$364.70

220009336 CW Active 07/08/2021 4:19 PM 07/08/2021 H6411 H6411-1

SPEEDING

$417.17

220009337 CW Active 07/08/2021 4:19 PM 07/08/2021 H6411 H6411-2

DWLI

$908.57

220010678 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:58 AM 05/06/2022 126049 126049-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$303.00
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ALVAREZ, ALBERTO 220010679 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:58 AM 05/06/2022 126049F 126049F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR8/9/1992

$334.00

22W00000523 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 126416 126416-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$291.00

22W00000524 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126416 126416-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

22W00000525 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 126416F1 126416F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

8 $3,286.44# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ALVAREZ, ALFREDO JORGE 220010470 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 125945 125945-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI9/25/1993

$824.20

220010471 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 125945F 125945F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,258.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ALVAREZ, VANESSA ERICA 220010472 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 H09386 H09386-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY1/23/1990

$629.20

220010473 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 H09386 H09386-2

DEFECTIVE TAIL LAMP(S)

$239.20

220010474 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 H09386F H09386F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,302.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

AMADOR, EDWARD S 220008723 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:25 PM 12/08/2020 H8045 H8045-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: D.O.C. FIGHTING12/7/1995

$564.20

220008724 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:25 PM 12/08/2020 H8045F H8045F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $998.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ANAYA, CHRISTIAN ALEXIS 220009200 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 H7953 H7953-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING12/7/1993

$401.70

220009201 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 H7953F H7953F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $835.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ANDERSON LISTER, STACY TASHIA 24W00001394 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 H124571 H12457-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMPS11/7/1983

$324.00

24W00001395 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 H124572 H12457-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00001396 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 H124573 H12457-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00
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ANDERSON LISTER, STACY TASHIA 24W00001488 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 H12457F1 H12457F-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR11/7/1983

$334.00

4 $1,406.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ANDERSON, CALY MARIE 23W00000523 AW Active 04/11/2023 4:21 PM 04/11/2023 124386F 124386F-1

Race: Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR4/9/2001

$484.20

23W00000524 AW Active 04/11/2023 4:21 PM 04/11/2023 124386 124386-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$455.60

2 $939.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ANDERSON, ERNEST III 220010791 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:15 PM 05/20/2022 119845 119845-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY10/20/1970

$516.40

1 $516.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ANDERSON, KRISTOPHER RYAN 24W00001169 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 1296181 129618-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE11/13/1986

$144.00

1 $144.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ANDERSON, PAGE SHREE 220010985 CW Active 06/28/2022 2:04 PM 06/28/2022 125433F 125433F-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR9/27/1994

$399.00

220010986 CW Active 06/28/2022 2:04 PM 06/28/2022 125951 125951-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$499.00

2 $898.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ANDERSON, RASHARD DAVON 220010475 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 125896 125896-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE11/5/2002

$434.20

220010476 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 125896F 125896F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

220010887 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 H08360 H08360-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$303.00

220010888 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 H08360 H08360-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

220010889 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 H08360F H08360F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,839.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ANDRIO, ELIZABETH ANN 23W00000525 AW Active 04/11/2023 4:29 PM 04/11/2023 S02118 S02118-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE1/9/1990

$451.70

23W00000526 AW Active 04/11/2023 4:29 PM 04/11/2023 S02118F S02118F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $935.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ANGULO, CHRISTOPHER EDUARDO 22W00000613 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 126503 126503-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/4/2003

$315.00
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ANGULO, CHRISTOPHER EDUARDO 22W00000614 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126503F1 126503F-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR9/4/2003

$334.00

2 $649.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ANSELMO, TYLER TRAVIS 220010585 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:05 AM 04/11/2022 TX5SQK TX5SQK-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI6/26/2000

$583.70

22W00000549 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126391 126391-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION6/25/2000

$264.00

22W00000550 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126391F1 126391F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,181.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

APPLEGARTH, BREE 23W00001103 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 112867 112867-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY5/21/1999

$724.70

23W00001120 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 112867F 112867F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$429.70

23W00001122 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 112867 112867-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$471.20

3 $1,625.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

APPLEGATE, JACOB LYNN 23W00001538 CW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 H086601 H08660-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE3/10/1995

$233.00

1 $233.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

APPLIN DENT, KENDAL DARNELL 22W00000394 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:43 PM 07/28/2022 TX5XUF TX5XUF-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR4/18/1989

$334.00

22W00000666 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 TX5XU TX5XU-2

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER

$234.00

22W00000667 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 TX5XU TX5XU-1

DWLI

$684.00

3 $1,252.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

APPLIN, KEELAN SHAKUR 24W00001207 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 1302422 H12423-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE4/22/1992

$274.00

24W00001208 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1302421 H12423-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00001352 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H12423F1 H12423F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $872.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ARCHIE, AKEIDA NICOLE 220010987 CW Active 06/28/2022 2:04 PM 06/28/2022 123950 123950-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE10/7/1995

$399.20

23W00000357 CW Active 03/07/2023 8:44 AM 03/07/2023 123950F 123950F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$499.20
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2 $898.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ARELLANO, MARIANA 23W00001362 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 1279611 127961-1

Race: Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/4/2000

$336.00

23W00001369 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 127961F1 127961F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $670.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ARETIS, GEORGE RODGER 22W00000913 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H102981 H10298-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/30/1978

$484.00

22W00000974 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H10298F1 H10298F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ARMSTRONG, ERICA ELAINE 24W00000596 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 1293451 129345-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/16/1987

$315.00

24W00000597 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 1293452 129345-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000598 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:09 AM 04/01/2024 1293453 129345-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000627 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 129345F1 129345F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,397.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ARMSTRONG, MAKAILA NICOLE 24W00001158 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 1290222 129022-2

Race:C Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION5/29/2001

$179.00

1 $179.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ARNOLD, COLVIN MERLE 22W00000690 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 1267911 126791-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT11/3/1997

$324.00

22W00000748 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 126791F1 126791F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $658.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ARREDONDO, ADRIAN 220008563 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:58 PM 11/11/2020 H5695 H5695-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DISREGARD OFFICIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE12/9/1980

$265.20

1 $265.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ARTMORE, SHERMAN LEROYCOREY 220010890 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 126137 126137-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YRS OF AGE6/22/1996

$234.00

220010891 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 126137F 126137F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $568.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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ASBRIDGE, DYLAN LEW 220008725 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:25 PM 12/08/2020 H7283 H7283-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/19/1995

$421.20

220008726 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7283F H7283F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $855.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ASHWORTH, HANNA RENAE 220010477 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 125886 125886-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/18/1996

$382.20

220010478 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 125886F 125886F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $816.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ATKINS, ALYSSA DENISE 24W00000486 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 H08633 H08633-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE9/29/2001

$214.00

24W00000510 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 H08633F1 H08633F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$409.00

2 $623.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

AUSTIN, MICHAEL 220008564 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:58 PM 11/11/2020 TX55W0 TX55W0-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA8/22/1972

$661.70

220008565 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:58 PM 11/11/2020 TX55W0F TX55W0F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$596.70

2 $1,258.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

AYALA, LUCIO FEDERICO 220008729 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7298 H7298-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/25/1993

$417.30

220008730 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7298 H7298-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220008731 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7298 H7298-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220008732 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7298F H7298F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $1,914.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BACA, LYDIA NICOLE 23W00000527 AW Active 04/12/2023 9:09 AM 04/12/2023 H08287 H08287-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY9/19/2001

$679.20

23W00000528 AW Active 04/12/2023 9:09 AM 04/12/2023 H08287 H08287-3

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

$679.20

23W00000529 AW Active 04/12/2023 9:09 AM 04/12/2023 H08287F H08287F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

23W00000530 AW Active 04/12/2023 9:09 AM 04/12/2023 H08287 H08287-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$393.20

4 $2,235.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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BAHAM, HENNY JOSEPH V 23W00000012 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:35 PM 01/03/2023 H102391 H10239-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE2/9/2001

$333.00

23W00000077 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H10239F1 H10239F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $667.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BAILEY, BETTY JO 220008733 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H8034 H8034-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI7/1/1978

$889.20

220008734 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H8034F H8034F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,323.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BAILEY, JORDAN TREMAYNE 23W00000476 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 S2281 S2281-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: PUBLIC INTOXICATION1/30/2003

$479.00

1 $479.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BAKER, KEVIN RYAN 220010587 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:05 AM 04/11/2022 124625 124625-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/25/1963

$499.20

1 $499.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BAKER, KO`SHAUN DION 23W00000531 AW Active 04/12/2023 9:16 AM 04/12/2023 124933F 124933F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR1/7/1998

$484.20

23W00000532 AW Active 04/12/2023 9:16 AM 04/12/2023 124933 124933-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$471.20

2 $955.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BALBOA, MARCO ANTONIO 220008232 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6306 H6306-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION7/9/1996

$343.20

220008233 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6306F H6306F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $777.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BALDWIN, ERNESTINE DERNELL 25W00000094 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1298061 129806-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: ASSAULT PHYSICAL CONTACT8/26/1980

$299.00

1 $299.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BALL, RENA LYNN 22W00000252 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 H6821 H6821-3

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY9/12/1965

$384.00

1 $384.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BANKS, CHRISTOPHER ONEAL 220010588 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:05 AM 04/11/2022 125468 125468-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO YIELD ROW5/16/1984

$518.70

1 $518.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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BARAJAS, ABRAHAM JR 24W00001036 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 1299882 129988-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY7/5/2003

$484.00

24W00001037 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 1299881 129988-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00001092 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 129988F1 129988F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,152.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BARBER, JENNIFER LYNN 220010042 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 H08296 H08296-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: ASSAULT PHYSICAL CONTACT4/10/1994

$629.20

220010043 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 H08296F H08296F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,063.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BARBOZA, MICHAEL JOHN 220009340 CW Active 07/08/2021 4:19 PM 07/08/2021 H6948 H6948-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY4/9/1994

$244.40

220009341 CW Active 07/08/2021 4:19 PM 07/08/2021 H6948 H6948-3

NO LICENSE PLATE

$395.20

2 $639.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BARCELO PADILLA, CARLOS JATNIEL 23W00001352 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:42 PM 09/05/2023 1280431 128043-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY1/12/1994

$484.00

23W00001376 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 128043F1 128043F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BARKER, TROY SHONDELE 24W00000020 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 H119332 H11933-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY4/21/1988

$484.00

24W00000021 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 H119331 H11933-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000179 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 H11933F1 H11933F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BARNES, ALEXANDRIA RENEE 220008735 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H6362 H6362-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY6/30/1993

$629.20

220008736 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H6362F H6362F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,063.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BARNES, TROY LESTER 220008234 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6062 H6062-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY11/23/1968

$629.20

220008235 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6062F H6062F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20
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2 $1,063.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BARNS, KEVIN BRADLEY 220010680 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:58 AM 05/06/2022 H08144 H08144-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILED TO DRIVE IN A SINGLE LANE2/14/1977

$314.00

220010681 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:58 AM 05/06/2022 H08144F H08144F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $648.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BARRERA, CATHY ELAINE 220010793 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:15 PM 05/20/2022 125324 125324-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/17/1961

$99.00

1 $99.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BARRERA, RONALD LEE JR 25W00000019 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1305181 130518-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/21/1992

$309.00

25W00000056 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 130518F1 130518F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $643.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BARRIENTOS, JOSUE 22W00000914 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 1268131 126813-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE2/20/2002

$334.00

22W00000915 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:49 AM 11/03/2022 1268132 126813-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

22W00000969 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:49 AM 11/03/2022 126813F1 126813F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,152.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BARRON, JOSE LUIS JR 220008236 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6318 H6318-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING8/12/1982

$393.77

220008237 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6318F H6318F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $827.97# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BASS, KIMBERLY ANN 23W00001548 CW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 1269921 126992-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: D.O.C. FIGHTING12/11/1977

$434.00

1 $434.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BATTS WILLIAMS, VALENCIA ANNETTE 25W00000028 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 H123531 H12353-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY7/15/1966

$484.00

25W00000029 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 H123532 H12353-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

25W00000030 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 H123533 H12353-3

DWLI

$634.00

25W00000062 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 H12353F1 H12353F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00
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4 $1,716.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BATTS, VALENCIA ANNETTE 22W00000272 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 126044 126044-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAILED TO DRIVE IN A SINGLE LANE7/15/1966

$329.00

22W00000294 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 126044 126044-1

DWLI

$599.00

2 $928.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BAZALDUA, JOSE SANTOS 220008737 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H09530 H09530-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/24/1960

$386.10

220008738 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H09530F H09530F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $820.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BEDERKA, CHRISTOPHER RAY 22W00000415 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:44 PM 07/28/2022 124130F 124130F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR6/22/1994

$334.00

22W00000665 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 124130 124130-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

22W00000672 AW Active 09/12/2022 3:50 PM 09/12/2022 124130 124130-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$312.00

3 $1,130.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BEJARANO, LEE CHRISTOPHER 22W00000185 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 126204 126204-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY1/2/2004

$484.00

22W00000210 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 126204F1 126204F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BELL, BRYAN LEE 22W00000850 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:42 AM 10/21/2022 126545 126545-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/17/1998

$312.00

22W00000853 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:43 AM 10/21/2022 126545 126545-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

22W00000886 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:43 AM 10/21/2022 126545F1 126545F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $980.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BELL, DENISE RACHELL 220008240 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7208 H7208-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: ILLEGAL DUMPING9/28/1985

$434.20

220008241 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7208F H7208F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BELL, RODERICK JEROME JR 23W00000163 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H08804 H08804-3

Race:B Gender:M DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA5/5/1997

$549.00
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1 $549.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BELL, RODNEY WAYNE JR 24W00000358 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1289771 128977-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA11/4/1997

$484.00

24W00000359 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1289772 128977-2

RAN RED LIGHT

$344.00

24W00000411 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 128977F1 128977F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,162.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BELLE, DENECIA JANAE 22W00000173 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 H09436 H09436-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: DWLI2/5/1992

$634.00

22W00000189 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 H09436 H09436-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

22W00000201 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:01 PM 07/28/2022 H09436F1 H09436F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,452.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BELLORIN-MORENO, MAYKOLL 25W00000350 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H120641 H12064-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING8/7/1991

$299.00

25W00000351 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 H120642 H12064-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$349.00

2 $648.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BELMARES, AMAIRANI 220008739 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7282 H7282-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/1/1995

$421.20

220008740 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7282 H7282-2

DWLI

$889.20

220008741 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7282F H7282F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,744.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BELTRAN AVALOS, KEVIN 220010682 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:58 AM 05/06/2022 126076 126076-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/30/1996

$336.00

220010683 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:58 AM 05/06/2022 126076F 126076F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

220010794 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:15 PM 05/20/2022 125796 125796-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$354.00

220010795 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:15 PM 05/20/2022 125796 125796-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$349.00

220010796 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:15 PM 05/20/2022 125796 125796-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$499.00

5 $1,872.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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BELUE, TARINA MARIE 24W00000054 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 H101682 H10168-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY12/2/1971

$484.00

24W00000055 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 H101681 H10168-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000159 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 H10168F1 H10168F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BENITEZ-CHAVEZ, FRANCISCO JAV 23W00001033 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 1274061 127406-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION1/28/1988

$264.00

23W00001034 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 1274062 127406-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

23W00001035 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 127406F1 127406F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $932.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BENNETT, DESTINY ALEXANDRIA 23W00000793 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 H096961 H09696-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/2/1999

$484.00

23W00000794 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:49 AM 06/02/2023 H096962 H09696-2

EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION

$264.00

23W00000795 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 H09696F1 H09696F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BENNETT, JEREMY MICHAEL 220008742 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7371 H7371-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/16/1974

$483.60

220008743 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7371F H7371F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $917.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BERGER, LISA NICOLE 24W00000667 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1294441 129444-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/9/1994

$324.00

24W00000668 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1294442 129444-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00000719 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 129444F1 129444F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $992.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BERGER, PAUL ERNEST 24W00000270 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1291191 129119-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DISPLAY UNCLEAN LICENSE PLATES5/25/1970

$244.00

24W00000433 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 129119F1 129119F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $578.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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BERNABE HERNANDEZ, BRANDON O 24W00001264 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1301362 130136-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI6/13/1994

$634.00

24W00001265 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1301361 130136-1

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT

$324.00

24W00001320 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 130136F1 130136F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,292.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BERNAL, SAUL RAMON 220008744 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7680 H7680-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING3/20/1976

$401.57

220008745 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7680 H7680-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220008746 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7680F H7680F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,269.97# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BERNARDEZ, BATIZ DILICIA 23W00000306 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H09491 H09491-3

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY1/10/1995

$399.00

23W00000313 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H09491 H09491-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$399.00

2 $798.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BERRY, TAMARA ALICIA 24W00001301 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1300381 130038-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/18/1986

$339.00

24W00001302 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 130038F1 130038F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $673.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BETANCOURT, ADRIAN 22W00000226 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:01 PM 07/28/2022 H4977F H4977F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR12/27/1992

$499.20

22W00000383 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:01 PM 07/28/2022 H4977 H4977-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$724.70

22W00000384 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 H4977 H4977-2

FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

$123.90

3 $1,347.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BIENEK, TARA MARIE 220010482 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 H09390 H09390-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY5/27/1971

$629.20

220010483 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 H09390F H09390F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,063.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BIGGERS, COREY JERRELL 24W00000678 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 H121501 H12150-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI12/27/1987

$634.00
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BIGGERS, COREY JERRELL 24W00000725 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 H12150F1 H12150F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR12/27/1987

$334.00

2 $968.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BIVENS, LARRY ANTHONY 23W00001293 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:42 PM 08/23/2023 1268811 126881-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/27/1991

$309.00

23W00001294 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 1268812 126881-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

2 $643.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BJERKE, CAYLA MARIE ELLEN 23W00000211 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H-100001 H10000-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI1/20/1996

$634.00

23W00000304 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H10000F1 H10000F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $968.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BLACK, SHANE WILLIAMS 24W00000242 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:14 AM 02/01/2024 1292821 H10837-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION3/9/1993

$264.00

24W00000457 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:18 AM 02/01/2024 H10837F1 H10837F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BLACK, STEPHANIE RENEE 220010589 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:05 AM 04/11/2022 H4351 H4351-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/13/1995

$594.40

1 $594.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BLACKBURN, JAMES DAVID 22W00000411 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:44 PM 07/28/2022 124082F 124082F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR12/18/1960

$334.00

22W00000663 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 124082 124082-1

SPEEDING

$345.00

22W00000664 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 124082 124082-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

3 $1,013.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BLACKETT, RICARDO AMOYI 220010050 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125203 125203-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING8/14/1995

$409.50

220010051 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125203F 125203F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $843.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BLACKSHIRE, BEVERLY ANN 23W00000268 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 H76662 H7666-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION1/25/1956

$264.00

23W00000269 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 H76661 H7666-1

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$264.00
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BLACKSHIRE, BEVERLY ANN 23W00000275 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 H7666F1 H7666F-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR1/25/1956

$334.00

3 $862.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BLAIR, JAVON K 220008747 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7713 H7713-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY1/26/2002

$629.20

220008748 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7713 H7713-2

LITTERING

$434.20

220008749 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7713F H7713F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,497.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BLANCAS - ACUNA, MARIA TERESA 220009204 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 H08193 H08193-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE11/25/1979

$434.20

220009205 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 H08193F H08193F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BLANCO, ANTONIO JR 24W00000505 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1272951 127295-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/4/1990

$230.00

24W00000506 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1272952 127295-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$349.00

2 $579.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BLANKS, JOSHUA CALVERT SR 220010323 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:45 AM 01/06/2022 125657 125657-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI12/1/1964

$889.20

220010324 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:45 AM 01/06/2022 125657 125657-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220010325 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:45 AM 01/06/2022 125657F 125657F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,952.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BLANTON, KAMERON ISEAH 23W00001620 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 1282871 H11984-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE11/14/1998

$334.00

23W00001731 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:49 AM 11/01/2023 H11984F1 H11984F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BLASA, PEREZ MARIA DE LA LUZ 22W00000425 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:44 PM 07/28/2022 124105F 124105F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR12/3/1996

$334.00

22W00000662 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 124105 124105-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$312.00

2 $646.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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BLAYLOCK, WESLEY WILLIAM 25W00000166 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1306421 130642-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S)7/29/1987

$324.00

25W00000167 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1306422 130642-2

DWLI

$634.00

25W00000209 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 130642F1 130642F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,292.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BLEDSOE, KITRA DRENETTE 23W00001113 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H6328 H6328-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: DWLI1/9/1992

$354.07

23W00001119 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H6328F H6328F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$499.20

2 $853.27# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BLISS, DANIEL LEE 220008981 CW Active 12/30/2020 9:39 AM 12/30/2020 H7683 H7683-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/2/1993

$518.70

23W00000533 AW Active 04/12/2023 12:32 PM 04/12/2023 124857F 124857F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

23W00000534 AW Active 04/12/2023 12:32 PM 04/12/2023 124857 124857-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$463.40

3 $1,466.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BLOCKSON, CHAVEZ TAYVION 23W00001347 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 1280572 128057-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE6/26/1991

$334.00

23W00001348 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 1280571 128057-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$327.00

23W00001378 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:40 PM 09/05/2023 128057F1 128057F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $995.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BLOOM, JACLYN DAWN 220008246 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7496 H7496-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION10/19/1986

$343.20

220008247 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7496F H7496F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

22W00000677 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 H08816 H08816-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

22W00000687 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 H08816 H08816-3

FICTITIOUS LP/REGISTRATION

$314.00

22W00000715 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 H08816 H08816-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

22W00000718 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 H08816 H08816-4

DWLI

$634.00
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BLOOM, JACLYN DAWN 22W00000728 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 H08816F1 H08816F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR10/19/1986

$334.00

7 $2,807.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BOCK, COLTON WILLIAM 220010590 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:05 AM 04/11/2022 124887 124887-1

Race:A Gender:M DOB: UNSAFE SPEED9/16/1990

$325.00

23W00001354 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 H097142 H09714-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00001355 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 H097141 H09714-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00001374 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:40 PM 09/05/2023 H09714F1 H09714F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,407.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BOECKER, ROBERT EARLE JR 220010052 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125326 125326-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION12/18/1976

$343.20

220010053 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125326 125326-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$343.20

220010054 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125326F 125326F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

22W00000916 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H101301 H10130-1

DWLI

$634.00

22W00000961 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H10130F1 H10130F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

24W00000038 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 H-119361 H11936-1

NO RED LIGHT/ REFLECTOR ON BIKE

$274.00

24W00000170 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 H11936F1 H11936F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

7 $2,696.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BOGAN, EMILY LOUVISA 23W00000535 AW Active 04/12/2023 12:47 PM 04/12/2023 H09970F H09970F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR11/19/1980

$484.20

23W00000536 AW Active 04/12/2023 12:47 PM 04/12/2023 H09970 H09970-1

DWLI

$939.20

2 $1,423.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BOGAN, LUKAS BRANDON 220010390 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 125684 125684-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/27/1988

$382.20

220010391 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 125684 125684-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220010392 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 125684F 125684F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20
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3 $1,445.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BOLTON, SHEA EVANS 22W00000215 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 124802F 124802F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR12/6/1982

$249.00

1 $249.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BOND, MICHAEL ALAN 22W00000553 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 126365 126365-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/2/1983

$309.00

22W00000554 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 126365 126365-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$264.00

22W00000555 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126365F1 126365F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $907.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BONILLA, MARIA IMELDA 25W00000165 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1306371 130637-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY1/20/1989

$484.00

25W00000208 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 130637F1 130637F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BONNER, KARA J 23W00000751 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 H081631 H08163-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILED TO SIGNAL TURN12/16/1979

$249.00

1 $249.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BORJA, LAURO 220008248 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 S2101 S2101-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILED TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS2/22/1975

$499.07

220008249 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 S2101 S2101-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$343.20

220008250 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 S2101F S2101F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,276.47# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BOURGEOIS-SCOTT, NYCAEL DENA 23W00000238 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 1271972 127197-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT7/16/1996

$309.00

23W00000239 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 1271971 127197-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00000288 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 127197F1 127197F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,127.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BOWEN, JASON ROSS 23W00000358 AW Active 04/03/2023 1:27 PM 04/03/2023 124945 124945-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE2/16/1986

$484.20

23W00000359 AW Active 04/03/2023 1:27 PM 04/03/2023 124945 124945-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$393.20
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BOWEN, JASON ROSS 23W00000360 AW Active 04/03/2023 1:27 PM 04/03/2023 124945F 124945F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR2/16/1986

$484.20

3 $1,361.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BOWMAN, MITTIE RENEE 23W00001448 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 1280621 128062-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE4/29/1989

$334.00

23W00001489 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 128062F1 128062F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BOYD, JENNIFER SUE 24W00001437 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 H098811 H09881-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: VIOLATION CITY ORDINANCE - HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS8/14/1970

$334.00

24W00001438 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 H098812 H09881-2

VIOLATE SANITATION AND HEALTH MEASURES

$334.00

24W00001511 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 H09881F1 H09881F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

25W00000182 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1306581 130658-1

ANIMAL AT LARGE

$334.00

25W00000215 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 130658F1 130658F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,670.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BOYD, SHERRY CHRISTINA 220009939 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:46 PM 10/27/2021 124238 124238-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI1/26/1971

$908.70

220009940 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:46 PM 10/27/2021 124238 124238-2

SPEEDING

$460.20

2 $1,368.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BRACK, RACHEL ANN 220008752 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7510 H7510-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/13/1996

$409.50

220008753 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7510 H7510-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$343.20

220008754 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7510F H7510F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,186.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BRAVO, JESES 24W00000273 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1291161 129116-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY12/21/2001

$484.00

24W00000274 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1291162 129116-2

FICTITIOUS LP/REGISTRATION

$314.00

24W00000435 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 129116F1 129116F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,132.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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BRAVO, JOHNNY 220009206 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 H09614 H09614-1

Race: Gender:U DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/2/1999

$469.30

220009207 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 H09614F H09614F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $903.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BRAVO, RICK JONATHAN 25W00000190 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1306991 H11342-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING4/20/1990

$369.00

25W00000222 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 H11342F1 H11342F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $703.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BREAUX, SHANNON LEE 220009153 CW Active 05/18/2021 5:04 PM 05/18/2021 123750 123750-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/22/1970

$302.90

220009154 CW Active 05/18/2021 5:04 PM 05/18/2021 123750 123750-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$453.70

2 $756.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BREWER, QUINCY MARIE 25W00000389 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 128591F1 128591F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR5/5/2003

$512.20

1 $512.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BRIDGES, DOUGLAS SCOT JR 23W00000612 CW Active 05/01/2023 9:56 AM 05/01/2023 1272281 127228-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT7/30/1985

$233.00

1 $233.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BRIGGS, DEJUA CHERE 23W00001718 CW Active 11/01/2023 10:31 AM 11/01/2023 1274651 127465-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/3/1993

$364.00

1 $364.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BRIGHTFUL, LEDARES DOMINIC 220009208 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 123893 123893-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING9/29/1987

$417.30

220009209 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 123893F 123893F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $851.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BRISCOE, JEREMY JAMAL 220010055 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125211 125211-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/6/1992

$629.20

220010056 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125211 125211-2

DWLI

$889.20

220010057 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125211F 125211F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,952.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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BROOKS, EDWARD DEVANTE 220010799 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:15 PM 05/20/2022 125271 125271-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE2/22/1997

$306.00

220010800 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:15 PM 05/20/2022 125271F 125271F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$399.00

220010897 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 H6738 H6738-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$499.20

23W00000361 AW Active 04/03/2023 2:14 PM 04/03/2023 H6738F H6738F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$549.20

4 $1,753.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BROOKS, KELVIN DESHAWN 25W00000388 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 128518F1 128518F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR6/6/2002

$198.00

1 $198.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BROOKS, MALIK 23W00000538 AW Active 04/12/2023 1:34 PM 04/12/2023 H08577 H08577-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY10/9/1994

$679.20

23W00000539 AW Active 04/12/2023 1:34 PM 04/12/2023 H08577F H08577F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $1,163.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BROOKS, ZYON ALONZO 24W00000890 CW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 125273 125273-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY3/22/2002

$483.70

24W00000891 CW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 125273F 125273F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$118.70

2 $602.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BROUSSARD, LINSIE LYNN 24W00001432 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1304101 H12504-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI4/29/1984

$634.00

24W00001507 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 H12504F1 H12504F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $968.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BROUSSARD, RONALD JAMES JR 24W00000708 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 1296051 129605-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION3/24/2002

$264.00

24W00000709 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 1296052 129605-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000710 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1296053 129605-3

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$318.00

24W00000742 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:08 PM 05/06/2024 129605F1 129605F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,400.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BROWN, DAUNTE TRAEVON 23W00000362 AW Active 04/03/2023 2:26 PM 04/03/2023 124644 124644-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING4/6/1994

$455.60
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BROWN, DAUNTE TRAEVON 23W00000363 AW Active 04/03/2023 2:26 PM 04/03/2023 124644F 124644F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR4/6/1994

$484.20

2 $939.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BROWN, ERIC DASHAWN 220008253 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7092 H7092-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY9/26/1993

$609.70

220008254 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7092 H7092-2

NO TAIL LAMPS

$453.70

220008255 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7092 H7092-3

FOLLOWING TOO CLOSELY

$453.70

220008256 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7092F H7092F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $1,951.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BROWN, GABRIELLE FAYE 24W00000675 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1294501 129450-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION1/27/1993

$264.00

24W00000676 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1294502 129450-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000723 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 129450F1 129450F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BROWN, JACK HAROLD 25W00000136 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 1296371 129637-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT2/26/1961

$324.00

25W00000137 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1296372 129637-2

DWLI

$634.00

25W00000138 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1296373 129637-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

3 $1,442.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BROWN, JESSE THOMAS 24W00000507 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 H-081701 H08170-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: RAN RED LIGHT11/23/1981

$412.20

24W00000519 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:14 AM 02/01/2024 H08170F1 H08170F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$499.20

2 $911.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BROWN, LAMONTE EDWARD 24W00000083 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 1285822 128582-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION11/6/1979

$314.00

24W00000084 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 1285821 128582-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000142 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 128582F1 128582F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $912.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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BROWN, MAX EDWARD 220008570 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 123669 123669-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE7/25/1988

$258.70

220008571 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 123669 123669-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$694.20

220008572 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 123669F 123669F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$518.70

220010486 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 123804 123804-1

ASSAULT THREAT

$629.20

220010487 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 123804F 123804F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

5 $2,535.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BROWN, PATRICK EMILE 220010062 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 H08227 H08227-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA4/14/1991

$629.20

220010063 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 H08227F H08227F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,063.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BROWN, SADE ELAINE 24W00000640 CW Active 04/01/2024 10:09 AM 04/01/2024 125555 125555-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE6/17/1998

$451.20

1 $451.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BRUMBACK, PHILIP JOSEPH 220008755 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 TX5SMJ TX5SMJ-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/28/1985

$417.30

220008756 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 TX5SMJ TX5SMJ-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220008757 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 TX5SMJF TX5SMJF-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,480.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BRYANT, CALEB MICHAEL 23W00001040 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:54 AM 07/03/2023 H-100071 H10007-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/21/2000

$360.00

23W00001041 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H10007F1 H10007F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $694.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BRYANT, CHAYN GLENN 23W00001066 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H087411 H08741-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION5/28/1985

$264.00

23W00001067 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H08741F1 H08741F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BUACH, THURMAN RAY III 220010277 CW Active 12/07/2021 4:45 PM 12/07/2021 H7707 H7707-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT5/20/1994

$258.70
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1 $258.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BUCHAN, LEO 24W00000553 AW Active 03/04/2024 9:44 AM 03/04/2024 1293551 129355-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE10/17/1997

$264.00

24W00000568 AW Active 03/04/2024 9:44 AM 03/04/2024 129355F1 129355F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BUCK, KENNETH RAY JR 22W00000193 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 126212 126212-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE12/4/2002

$334.00

22W00000214 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 126212F1 126212F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BUITRAGO-PAREDES, ANGELA ESPERANZA
220008573 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 H7074 H7074-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/7/1987

$429.00

220008574 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 H7074 H7074-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

2 $863.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BURDETTE, MICHELLE NELSON 24W00000906 CW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 1291942 129194-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI2/16/1980

$644.00

1 $644.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BURKS, WYATT ALAN 23W00001465 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 H120781 H12078-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE6/16/1994

$334.00

23W00001502 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 H12078F1 H12078F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

24W00000339 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1288201 128820-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00000340 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1288202 128820-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000341 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1288203 128820-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000401 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 128820F1 128820F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

6 $2,084.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BURNETT, JACQUESE MARKELDSHAY 23W00001283 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 S2118 S2118-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: MINOR IN POSESSION OF TOBACCO OR E-CIGARETTS6/24/2004

$334.00

1 $334.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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BURNS, JOHNNIE RAY 220009058 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 123816 123816-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING1/29/1985

$382.20

220009059 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 123816 123816-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$343.20

220009060 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 123816F 123816F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,159.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BUSHEY, CHRISTOPHER 24W00001409 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 H113791 H11379-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE8/12/1992

$334.00

24W00001410 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 H113792 H11379-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00001411 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 H113793 H11379-3

NO VALID REGISTRATION STICKER

$264.00

24W00001495 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 H11379F1 H11379F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,416.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BUSTAMANTE, ALIZE CELESTE 22W00000287 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 H08474 H08474-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE4/4/2000

$278.00

23W00000026 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H081561 H08156-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00000027 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H081562 H08156-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$264.00

23W00000103 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H08156F1 H08156F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,360.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BUSTAMANTE, JOSE SALVADOR III 24W00001102 CW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 124480F 124480F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR5/28/2002

$78.00

24W00001103 CW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 126055 126055-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$399.00

24W00001105 CW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 H08320 H08320-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$383.00

24W00001106 CW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 124706F 124706F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$449.00

24W00001108 CW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 126055 126055-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$449.00

24W00001109 CW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 124706 124706-1

SPEEDING OVER 15MPH (CDL ONLY)

$430.00

6 $2,188.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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BUTLER, BRIAN RODRICK 23W00001522 CW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 H09309F H09309F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR10/7/1978

$447.40

1 $447.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

BYERLEY, CASEY LYNN 24W00000827 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 1296771 H10863-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE12/3/1999

$264.00

24W00000870 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 H10863F1 H10863F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CAIN, BENJAMIN 220009944 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:46 PM 10/27/2021 H08925 H08925-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING10/6/1975

$383.50

1 $383.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CAIN, JOHNATHAN PAUL 25W00000100 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 H11090F1 H11090F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR1/26/1979

$409.00

25W00000111 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 H110901 H11090-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$239.00

2 $648.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CAJTUNAJ, JORGE 24W00000036 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 1288742 128874-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE9/28/1998

$334.00

24W00000037 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 1288741 128874-1

TURN LEFT FROM WRONG LANE

$364.00

24W00000171 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 128874F1 128874F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,032.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CALDERON, BRUCE ALLEN 24W00000502 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 H102432 H10243-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE1/31/1999

$238.70

1 $238.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CALDWELL, FELICIA ELAINE 23W00000212 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 1272981 127298-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE4/21/1972

$484.00

23W00000303 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 127298F1 127298F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00000376 AW Active 04/10/2023 11:04 AM 04/10/2023 1277971 127797-1

ASSAULT PHYSICAL CONTACT

$484.00

3 $1,302.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CALHOUN, KENNETH BERNARD 24W00000041 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 1288442 128844-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE2/18/2000

$334.00

24W00000042 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 1288441 128844-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00
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CALHOUN, KENNETH BERNARD 24W00000168 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 128844F1 128844F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR2/18/2000

$334.00

3 $932.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CALIGONE, ERNEST JOHN 220010278 CW Active 12/07/2021 4:45 PM 12/07/2021 123735 123735-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI9/29/1991

$843.70

220010279 CW Active 12/07/2021 4:45 PM 12/07/2021 123735 123735-2

RAN STOP SIGN

$466.70

2 $1,310.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CAMACHO, HECTOR 220008761 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7217 H7217-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING9/15/1993

$448.37

220008762 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7217 H7217-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220008763 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7217 H7217-3

OPEN CONTAINER

$434.20

220008764 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7217F H7217F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $1,750.97# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CAMACHO, JESUS BERNARDO 23W00000408 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:19 PM 04/10/2023 H087491 H08749-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION9/13/1994

$264.00

23W00000438 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 H08749F1 H08749F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CAMERON, JEFFREY TODD 220008257 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6331 H6331-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION8/6/1964

$343.20

220008258 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6331 H6331-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220008259 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6331F H6331F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,406.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CAMFIELD, RONALD WAYNE 24W00001363 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1302501 130250-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION3/27/1969

$264.00

24W00001364 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 1302502 130250-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$264.00

24W00001470 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 130250F1 130250F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $862.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CAMPBELL, WILSON IV 23W00000617 CW Active 05/01/2023 9:56 AM 05/01/2023 H09846 H09846-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/22/2002

$314.50
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CAMPBELL, WILSON IV 23W00000618 CW Active 05/01/2023 9:56 AM 05/01/2023 126542 126542-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/22/2002

$218.00

23W00001577 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 1285091 128509-1

RAN RED LIGHT

$344.00

23W00001759 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:49 AM 11/01/2023 128509F1 128509F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,210.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CANADA, RODERICK WAYNE 23W00000223 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 1272522 127252-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE10/23/1989

$264.00

23W00000224 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 1272521 127252-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00000296 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 127252F1 127252F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $862.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CANO, CALEB SID 220010806 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:15 PM 05/20/2022 125861 125861-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/2/2002

$399.00

1 $399.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CANO, DAVID ALEXANDRO 220008262 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7478 H7478-3

Race:W Gender:M DOB: OPEN CONTAINER3/14/1993

$414.70

23W00000364 AW Active 04/05/2023 11:19 AM 04/05/2023 H7478 H7478-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$659.70

23W00000365 AW Active 04/05/2023 11:19 AM 04/05/2023 H7478 H7478-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$464.70

23W00000366 AW Active 04/05/2023 11:19 AM 04/05/2023 H7478F H7478F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

4 $2,023.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CARAUS, EUGINIU 22W00000414 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:44 PM 07/28/2022 124058F 124058F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR8/18/1991

$334.00

22W00000660 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 124058 124058-1

SPEEDING

$309.00

22W00000661 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 124058 124058-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

3 $977.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CAREY, HAMMAH ELIZABETH 25W00000282 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H113451 H11345-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILED TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS8/16/1989

$684.00

25W00000315 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 H11345F1 H11345F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $1,018.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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CARLISLE, DEJA STAR 23W00001220 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 1278281 127828-1

Race:U Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT2/18/1999

$339.00

23W00001221 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 1278282 127828-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00001222 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 127828F1 127828F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $937.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CARMONA, TORTABU VERONICA LISBET 22W00000397 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:44 PM 07/28/2022 124084F 124084F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR2/9/1984

$334.00

22W00000658 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 124084 124084-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

22W00000659 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 124084 124084-1

SPEEDING

$315.00

3 $1,133.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CARRANZA, BELTRAN ITHIEL 23W00000047 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H76571 H7657-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMPS2/24/2001

$324.00

23W00000048 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H76572 H7657-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00000049 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H76573 H7657-3

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

23W00000050 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H76574 H7657-4

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

$484.00

23W00000094 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H7657F1 H7657F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,960.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CARRILLO, DAVID JONATHAN 23W00000778 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:49 AM 06/02/2023 1276121 127612-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT5/2/1998

$345.00

23W00000779 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 127612F1 127612F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $679.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CARRILLO, JORGE OMAR 220010593 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:05 AM 04/11/2022 123938 123938-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING10/22/1993

$386.10

220010594 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:05 AM 04/11/2022 123938 123938-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220010595 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:05 AM 04/11/2022 123938 123938-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

3 $1,449.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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CARTER, BLAIR CATHALINE 22W00000399 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:44 PM 07/28/2022 124141F 124141F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR11/20/1991

$334.00

22W00000657 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 124141 124141-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$309.00

2 $643.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CARTER, BRADY LOWELL 23W00000369 AW Active 04/06/2023 9:10 AM 04/06/2023 124347 124347-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: RAN RED LIGHT7/9/1979

$497.20

23W00000370 AW Active 04/06/2023 9:10 AM 04/06/2023 124347 124347-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$679.20

23W00000371 AW Active 04/06/2023 9:10 AM 04/06/2023 124347 124347-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$484.20

23W00000372 AW Active 04/06/2023 9:10 AM 04/06/2023 124347F 124347F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

4 $2,144.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CARTER, GEORGE HENRY 220009210 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 S2254 S2254-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA5/24/1977

$629.20

220009211 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 S2254F S2254F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,063.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CARTER, LENA RENEE 23W00000373 AW Active 04/06/2023 9:38 AM 04/06/2023 H08830 H08830-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: RAN STOP SIGN12/30/1976

$497.20

23W00000374 AW Active 04/06/2023 9:38 AM 04/06/2023 H08830F H08830F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $981.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CARUSO, ADRIENNE LYNN 22W00000607 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 H09438 H09438-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE5/23/1970

$337.00

22W00000608 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 H09438F1 H09438F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $671.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CAST, ALEXIA DAE SHAWNNA 24W00001122 CW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 1294211 129421-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/12/1995

$250.00

1 $250.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CASTANEDA, FERNANDO JOSE 220008767 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7281 H7281-1

Race:U Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/15/1978

$444.60

220008768 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7281F H7281F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

23W00000375 AW Active 04/06/2023 9:57 AM 04/06/2023 H7281 H7281-2

FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

$274.00
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3 $1,152.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CASTELUCCI, LOIS ANN 220008578 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 H7021 H7021-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION1/25/1962

$175.50

220008579 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 H7021 H7021-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$175.50

2 $351.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CASTILLO ROSAS, SALVADOR H 23W00000387 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 1274791 127479-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/18/1990

$303.00

23W00000425 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 127479F1 127479F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $637.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CASTREJON, DAMIAN 23W00000038 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H094581 H09458-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: USE OF UNAPPROVED EQUIPMENT1/13/1999

$334.00

23W00000088 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H09458F1 H09458F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CASTRO, MOISES A 23W00000060 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H095031 H09503-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY4/10/2000

$484.00

23W00000061 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H095032 H09503-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$264.00

23W00000062 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H095033 H09503-3

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00000071 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:35 PM 01/03/2023 H09503F1 H09503F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,346.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CASTRO, RAUL 25W00000154 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 H111512 H11151-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION5/3/1980

$406.20

25W00000155 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 H11151F1 H11151F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$497.20

2 $903.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CAVAZOS, ALEJANDRO CHRIS 220010488 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 125732 125732-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/19/1986

$401.70

220010489 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 125732F 125732F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $835.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CAVENDER, RUSSELL OWEN 220008769 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H6365 H6365-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE9/15/1961

$343.20
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CAVENDER, RUSSELL OWEN 220008770 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H6365 H6365-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY9/15/1961

$629.20

220008771 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H6365 H6365-3

RECKLESS DAMAGE OR DESTRUCTION

$668.20

220008772 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H6365F H6365F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $2,074.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CAVENDER, TYLER OWEN 22W00000911 CW Active 10/24/2022 1:50 PM 10/24/2022 S1923 S1923-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: D.O.C. FIGHTING6/20/2003

$350.00

1 $350.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CAVNESS, TIEG ANTHONY 23W00000976 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 1277551 127755-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING10/20/2004

$312.00

23W00000977 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 127755F1 127755F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $646.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CERDA, SAVANHA LEIGH 24W00000856 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 1298071 129807-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: RAN STOP SIGN10/19/1997

$344.00

24W00000887 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 129807F1 129807F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $678.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CERVANTES, ALEXANDRO 220008773 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7337 H7337-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT2/11/1982

$444.47

220008774 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7337 H7337-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220008775 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7337F H7337F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,507.87# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CERVANTES, JOSE GUADALUPE 220008776 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7336 H7336-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT7/26/1993

$440.57

220008777 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7336 H7336-2

FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

$356.20

220008778 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7336 H7336-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220008779 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7336F H7336F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $1,860.17# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CHACON, PAUL RODRIGUEZ JR 23W00000957 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:54 AM 07/03/2023 1277141 127714-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION6/14/1993

$264.00
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CHACON, PAUL RODRIGUEZ JR 23W00000958 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 1277142 127714-2

Race: Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY6/14/1993

$484.00

23W00000959 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 127714F1 127714F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CHAMBERS, JACK ANTHONY 24W00001246 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H124454 H12445-4

Race:W Gender:M DOB: RAN RED LIGHT5/31/1973

$344.00

24W00001247 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 H124453 H12445-3

DEFECTIVE TAIL LAMP(S)

$324.00

24W00001248 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H124452 H12445-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00001249 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H124451 H12445-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00001326 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H12445F1 H12445F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,750.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CHAMBERS, TAYLOR RENE 220010393 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 125807 125807-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/10/1995

$401.70

220010394 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 125807F 125807F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $835.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CHAMPION, JOYCE VANESSA 220009946 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:46 PM 10/27/2021 H09957 H09957-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY5/1/1986

$323.70

220010808 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:15 PM 05/20/2022 H09957 H09957-1

RAN STOP SIGN

$250.00

2 $573.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CHAMPION, TYREE 220008780 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7277 H7277-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: D.O.C. FIGHTING2/22/1999

$564.20

220008781 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7277F H7277F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $998.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CHANES, CHRISTIAN DIOR 23W00000541 AW Active 04/17/2023 4:39 PM 04/17/2023 H08381 H08381-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: THEFT12/23/1986

$549.20

23W00000542 AW Active 04/17/2023 4:39 PM 04/17/2023 H08381F H08381F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $1,033.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CHAPA, AVELINA 24W00001420 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 1303981 130398-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE5/10/1972

$264.00
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CHAPA, AVELINA 24W00001421 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 1303982 130398-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION5/10/1972

$264.00

24W00001422 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1303983 130398-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00001502 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 130398F1 130398F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,346.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CHAPEL, ISIAH WAYNE 23W00000259 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 H102532 H10253-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE4/27/2000

$334.00

23W00000260 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H102531 H10253-1

SPEEDING

$294.00

23W00000279 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:19 AM 02/08/2023 H10253F1 H10253F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $962.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CHARLES, LAQUITA RENE 220009212 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 H09147 H09147-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE4/19/1981

$434.20

220009213 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 H09147F H09147F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CHASE, GATES J 220008264 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7393 H7393-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: RAN STOP SIGN11/1/1996

$447.07

220008265 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7393F H7393F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $881.27# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CHATMAN, FATIMA LASHAY 220008782 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H6448 H6448-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING11/6/1984

$397.67

220008783 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H6448 H6448-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220008784 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H6448 H6448-3

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220008785 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H6448F H6448F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $1,895.27# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CHATTERTON, KYLE THOMAS 23W00000509 AW Active 04/11/2023 9:54 AM 04/11/2023 124122 124122-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING2/22/1993

$455.60

23W00000510 AW Active 04/11/2023 9:54 AM 04/11/2023 124122F 124122F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $939.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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CHAVARRIA, FRANK 25W00000226 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 H124672 H12467-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE3/28/1967

$279.00

1 $279.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CHAVETTE, SARAH ELIZABETH 23W00000511 AW Active 04/11/2023 11:11 AM 04/11/2023 124078 124078-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI1/18/1984

$939.20

23W00000512 AW Active 04/11/2023 11:11 AM 04/11/2023 124078F 124078F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $1,423.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CHAVEZ QUINTANILLA, JOSE AMILCAR 23W00001557 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:29 AM 11/01/2023 H091831 H09183-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI11/11/1994

$634.00

23W00001774 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 H09183F1 H09183F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $968.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CHAVEZ, JOSE MIGUEL 23W00000513 AW Active 04/11/2023 11:16 AM 04/11/2023 124280 124280-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING8/30/1986

$436.10

23W00000514 AW Active 04/11/2023 11:16 AM 04/11/2023 124280F 124280F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $920.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CHAVEZ, NANCY YAMILET 220009948 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:46 PM 10/27/2021 H08410 H08410-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE8/16/1999

$453.70

1 $453.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CHAVEZ-PECINA, HERIBERTO 220009063 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 H7771 H7771-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE8/9/1989

$477.10

220009064 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 H7771F H7771F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $911.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CHEATHAM, TIFFANY LYNN 24W00000097 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 1284533 128453-3

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY1/2/1988

$484.00

24W00000098 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 1284532 128453-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000099 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 1284531 128453-1

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$264.00

24W00000135 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 128453F1 128453F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

24W00001382 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 1303151 130315-1

OPEN CONTAINER

$334.00

24W00001383 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1303152 130315-2

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

$484.00
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CHEATHAM, TIFFANY LYNN 24W00001481 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 130315F1 130315F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR1/2/1988

$334.00

7 $2,498.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CHESSON, CRYSTAL RENEA 25W00000242 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1294743 129474-3

Race:W Gender:F DOB: UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YRS OF AGE2/1/1990

$249.00

25W00000243 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1294742 129474-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$478.00

2 $727.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CHILDS, JEROD LANDON 22W00000421 AW Active 04/18/2023 9:49 AM 07/28/2022 H08218F H08218F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR3/20/1980

$334.00

22W00000653 AW Active 04/18/2023 9:49 AM 08/19/2022 H08218 H08218-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

22W00000654 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 H08218 H08218-2

DWLI

$684.00

3 $1,502.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CISNEROS, LADY YESENIA 22W00000754 CW Active 10/06/2022 10:00 AM 10/06/2022 H7537 H7537-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING3/15/1990

$314.00

1 $314.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CLAGAMOS, MELVIN 220008786 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7338 H7338-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/2/1999

$444.47

220008787 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7338 H7338-2

FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

$356.20

220008788 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7338 H7338-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220008789 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7338F H7338F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $1,864.07# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CLARK, ARTHUR JOSEPH JR 23W00000945 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:54 AM 07/03/2023 1276711 127671-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/29/1978

$312.00

23W00000946 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 127671F1 127671F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $646.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CLARK, DEMOND 23W00001251 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 H117561 H11756-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY7/18/1993

$484.00

23W00001252 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:34 AM 08/08/2023 H11756F1 H11756F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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CLARK, KEVIN ANDREW 220009880 AW Active 10/27/2021 1:45 PM 10/27/2021 H08387F H08387F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR4/8/1996

$434.20

220009949 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:46 PM 10/27/2021 H08387 H08387-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220009950 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:46 PM 10/27/2021 H08387 H08387-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

3 $1,497.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CLARK, KEVIN EDWARD 220010493 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 125847 125847-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/8/1972

$343.20

220010494 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 125847F 125847F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

23W00000543 AW Active 04/20/2023 11:01 AM 04/20/2023 123980 123980-1

DWLI

$684.00

23W00000544 AW Active 04/20/2023 11:01 AM 04/20/2023 123980 123980-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00000545 AW Active 04/20/2023 11:01 AM 04/20/2023 123980F 123980F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $2,279.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CLARK, TERRY MATHEW 24W00000351 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1289491 128949-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE10/15/1966

$352.00

24W00000352 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:18 AM 02/01/2024 1289492 128949-2

NO LICENSE PLATE

$294.00

24W00000406 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 128949F1 128949F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $980.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CLAYTON, PARIS RASHAD 220009464 AW Active 09/16/2021 5:06 PM 09/16/2021 124708 124708-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING8/2/1994

$409.50

220009465 AW Active 09/16/2021 5:06 PM 09/16/2021 124708F 124708F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

220009782 AW Active 09/16/2021 5:09 PM 09/16/2021 124708 124708-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

3 $1,277.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CLECKLER, WILLIAM EUGENE 22W00000751 CW Active 10/06/2022 10:00 AM 10/06/2022 H10127 H10127-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA6/2/1984

$499.00

1 $499.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CLEMONS, JUDGE HENDERSON IV 24W00000475 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 H7483 H7483-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI5/18/1984

$748.90
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CLEMONS, JUDGE HENDERSON IV 24W00000491 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 H6223 H6223-4

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE5/18/1984

$60.00

24W00000495 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:18 AM 02/01/2024 H7483 H7483-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$329.00

3 $1,137.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CLEVELAND, CHELSEY PAIGE 220010901 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 126134 126134-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: RAN RED LIGHT11/21/1997

$344.00

220010902 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 126134 126134-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

220010903 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 126134F 126134F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $942.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CLEVELAND, MONIQUE 24W00000836 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 1297071 129707-1

Race: Gender: DOB: PARKING VIOLATION - ILLEGAL

$292.00

24W00000875 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 129707F1 129707F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $626.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CLEVELAND, RONALD SCOTT 220009065 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 H09631 H09631-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/27/1963

$425.10

220009066 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 H09631 H09631-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220009067 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 H09631 H09631-3

DWLI

$889.20

220009068 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 H09631F H09631F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $2,377.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

COCHRAN, JAMES DUSTIN 220010809 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:16 PM 05/20/2022 124505 124505-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING12/13/1979

$250.00

1 $250.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

COHEN, CHADWICK LORENZO 220008266 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6709 H6709-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE10/5/1988

$434.20

220008267 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6709F H6709F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

COLE, SHANEKA MERIDA 220008580 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 119791 119791-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: DWLI9/25/1981

$868.70

220008581 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 119791F 119791F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$539.70
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2 $1,408.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

COLEMAN, JAYZIA SAMONE 25W00000343 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 130416F1 130416F-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR4/26/2000

$409.00

25W00000356 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1304161 130416-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$339.00

25W00000366 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 129727F1 129727F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$409.00

25W00000405 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1297271 129727-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$239.00

4 $1,396.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

COLEMAN, MARVIS JR 25W00000172 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 A51251 A5125-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: ANIMAL AT LARGE1/3/1970

$334.00

25W00000173 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 A51252 A5125-2

ANIMAL CONTROL- NO VACCINE

$334.00

25W00000174 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:01 AM 02/03/2025 A51253 A5125-3

ANIMAL CONTROL- NO LICENSE

$334.00

25W00000175 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:01 AM 02/03/2025 A51241 A5124-1

ANIMAL AT LARGE

$334.00

25W00000176 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 A51242 A5124-2

ANIMAL CONTROL- NO VACCINE

$334.00

25W00000177 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:01 AM 02/03/2025 A51243 A5124-3

ANIMAL CONTROL- NO LICENSE

$334.00

25W00000178 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 A51231 A5123-1

ANIMAL AT LARGE

$334.00

25W00000179 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 A51232 A5123-2

ANIMAL CONTROL- NO LICENSE

$334.00

25W00000180 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 A51233 A5123-3

ANIMAL CONTROL- NO VACCINE

$334.00

25W00000213 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 A5125F1 A5125F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

10 $3,340.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

COLEMAN, NIONNA JAEME 24W00001053 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 1299771 129977-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/7/1999

$339.00

24W00001083 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 129977F1 129977F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $673.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

COLEMAN, STARLETT NICOLE 25W00000018 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1304951 H12522-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE5/28/1983

$334.00
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COLEMAN, STARLETT NICOLE 25W00000055 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 H12522F1 H12522F-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR5/28/1983

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

COLLINS, ANDERSON PHILLIP JR 23W00000112 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:35 PM 01/03/2023 126490 126490-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE3/26/1999

$267.00

23W00000132 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 126490 126490-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$349.00

2 $616.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

COLLINS, HOLLY JO 23W00001096 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H08324F H08324F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR4/30/1983

$499.20

23W00001124 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H08324 H08324-1

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$408.20

23W00001131 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H08324 H08324-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$408.20

23W00001152 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H79081 H7908-1

DWLI

$649.00

4 $1,964.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

COLLINS, KENT RYAN 23W00001460 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 H118471 H11847-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION5/4/1972

$264.00

23W00001498 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 H11847F1 H11847F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

COLLINS, LARRY MITCHELL JR 220008268 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6486 H6486-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING1/9/1976

$397.67

220008269 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6486F H6486F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $831.87# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

COMPIAN, ANDREA SUE 23W00001695 CW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 1279661 127966-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/19/1991

$315.00

1 $315.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

COMPTON, DAVID SCOTT 23W00000962 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H107761 H10776-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY12/10/1973

$484.00

23W00000963 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:54 AM 07/03/2023 H10776F1 H10776F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CONLEY, CHADWICK NIXON 220009069 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 123762 123762-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING6/10/1988

$386.10
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CONLEY, CHADWICK NIXON 220009070 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 123762 123762-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE6/10/1988

$434.20

220009071 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 123762F 123762F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

23W00000548 AW Active 04/20/2023 2:25 PM 04/20/2023 124211F 124211F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

23W00000549 AW Active 04/20/2023 2:25 PM 04/20/2023 124211 124211-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$486.80

23W00000550 AW Active 04/20/2023 2:29 PM 04/20/2023 124211 124211-2

DWLI

$939.20

23W00000551 AW Active 04/20/2023 2:32 PM 04/20/2023 H09048 H09048-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$679.20

7 $3,843.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CONNER, CARL LEROY JR 220010600 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:05 AM 04/11/2022 123810 123810-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/27/1968

$178.40

220010601 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:05 AM 04/11/2022 123810F 123810F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$499.20

2 $677.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CONNOR, BRANDON FOSTER ALLEN 24W00000298 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 H123281 H12328-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/25/2004

$264.00

24W00000448 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 H12328F1 H12328F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CONTRERAS, ABIGAIL 220009351 CW Active 07/08/2021 4:19 PM 07/08/2021 120358V 120358V-1

Race: Gender:F DOB: VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR10/30/1991

$264.70

1 $264.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

COOK, JENNA YVONNE 220010989 CW Active 06/28/2022 2:04 PM 06/28/2022 H6135 H6135-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER3/31/1987

$150.00

220010990 CW Active 06/28/2022 2:04 PM 06/28/2022 H6135F H6135F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$479.70

2 $629.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

COOK, JOSHUA WILLIAM 220010904 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 H08464 H08464-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE7/3/1989

$328.00

220010905 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 H08464 H08464-2

DWLI

$634.00

220010906 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 H08464F H08464F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,296.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:



HITCHCOCK\rsandino\rsandino Page 46 of 260

My Warrant Listing
Municipal Court

4/7/2025 9:10:06 AM

Warrant Listing For 08/01/2020 - 04/07/2025

Name Warrant # Type Status Date Time Issued Docket # Citation #-Viol. Amount Due

COOK, VICTORIA PETIT 220010811 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:16 PM 05/20/2022 124864 124864-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE5/25/1976

$135.00

1 $135.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

COOKE, JEFFERY ALLEN 220010688 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 125997 125997-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY4/9/1985

$484.00

220010689 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 125997F 125997F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

COOPER, ASHLEY LASHELLE 220008582 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 H5560 H5560-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE11/13/1979

$412.20

1 $412.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

COOPER, JIMMIE WOODROW III 24W00000445 AW Active 02/20/2025 8:54 AM 02/01/2024 129210F1 129210F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR8/23/1986

$334.00

24W00000669 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:08 PM 05/06/2024 1294331 129433-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000670 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1294332 129433-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000720 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 129433F1 129433F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,416.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

COPELAND, LANDON KEITH 24W00000900 CW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 1287471 128747-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION6/23/1994

$264.00

24W00000993 CW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 H084901 H08490-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$229.00

24W00000994 CW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1287472 128747-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000995 CW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1287473 128747-3

VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION

$314.00

4 $1,291.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CORFF, EVAN RUSSELL LETCHWO 220010397 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 125624 125624-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: RAN RED LIGHT7/31/2003

$447.20

220010398 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 125624 125624-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$343.20

220010399 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 125624F 125624F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,224.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CORNELIUS, DUSTIN LEE 23W00001269 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 126568 126568-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/15/1982

$312.00
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1 $312.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CORNELIUS, SETH HOLLIS 23W00000604 AW Active 05/01/2023 9:40 AM 05/01/2023 1275561 127556-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/8/1994

$309.00

23W00000605 AW Active 05/01/2023 9:40 AM 05/01/2023 1275562 127556-2

DWLI

$634.00

23W00000606 AW Active 05/01/2023 9:40 AM 05/01/2023 127556F1 127556F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,277.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CORONADO, JUAN 23W00000497 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 1270591 127059-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE7/2/1990

$265.00

1 $265.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CORONADO, RUDOLPH 220009214 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 123865 123865-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE12/10/1960

$434.20

220009215 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 123865 123865-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220009216 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 123865F 123865F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,497.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CORTEZ, JESUS DANIEL 220010066 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125018 125018-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/28/1997

$429.00

220010067 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125018F 125018F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $863.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CORTEZ-MARSHMAN, CHRISTOPHER RAY 22W00000752 CW Active 10/06/2022 10:00 AM 10/06/2022 123427 123427-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION11/1/1986

$334.70

22W00000753 CW Active 10/06/2022 9:59 AM 10/06/2022 H3381F H3381F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$504.70

22W00000777 CW Active 10/06/2022 9:59 AM 10/06/2022 123427F 123427F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$549.20

22W00000808 CW Active 10/06/2022 9:59 AM 10/06/2022 H3381 H3381-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$513.70

4 $1,902.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

COSPER, DAVID JR 24W00000300 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1292641 H11117-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION2/27/1988

$264.00

24W00000450 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 H11117F1 H11117F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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COSTELLO, FRANCIS 22W00000793 CW Active 10/06/2022 9:59 AM 10/06/2022 125976 125976-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: ASSAULT CITIZEN COMPLAINT12/20/1966

$150.00

1 $150.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

COWART-SCIARRONE, HALEY REBECCA 25W00000191 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1306871 130687-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE10/27/1995

$391.00

25W00000223 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:01 AM 02/03/2025 130687F1 130687F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $725.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CRAIN, AMBER LYNN 25W00000279 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H114051 H11405-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION3/6/1994

$264.00

25W00000280 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H114052 H11405-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

25W00000281 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H114053 H11405-3

DWLI

$634.00

25W00000314 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 H11405F1 H11405F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,716.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CREAR, AMEAH UNIQ AMEONNA 24W00000046 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 1288301 128830-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: RAN STOP SIGN12/1/2001

$344.00

24W00000164 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 128830F1 128830F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $678.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CREAR, CHRISTOPHER B JR 220010070 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125240 125240-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/30/2001

$436.80

220010071 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125240F 125240F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $871.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CRISP, DAVID 220010690 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H7894 H7894-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI4/8/1964

$634.00

220010691 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H7894 H7894-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

220010692 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H7894F H7894F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,452.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CRISP, REECE DEAN 220009953 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:46 PM 10/27/2021 H09076 H09076-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/10/1987

$440.70

220009954 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:46 PM 10/27/2021 H09076 H09076-2

DWLI

$778.70
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CRISP, REECE DEAN 23W00000552 AW Active 04/24/2023 3:32 PM 04/24/2023 124152 124152-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI4/10/1987

$939.20

23W00000553 AW Active 04/24/2023 3:32 PM 04/24/2023 124152 124152-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$679.20

23W00000554 AW Active 04/24/2023 3:32 PM 04/24/2023 124152 124152-2

UNSAFE SPEED

$523.20

23W00000555 AW Active 04/24/2023 3:32 PM 04/24/2023 124152F 124152F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

6 $3,845.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CRUMP, SMILY 25W00000404 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1297011 129701-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT5/21/1971

$189.00

1 $189.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CRUMPLEY, KIMBERLY ANNE 24W00000525 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1283171 128317-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/4/1988

$399.00

1 $399.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CRUSH, CRYSTAL ANN 220010072 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 H08533 H08533-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI11/13/1982

$889.20

220010073 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 H08533F H08533F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,323.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CRUZ, ALEXANDER JR 25W00000372 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 106339 106339-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING4/24/1973

$192.20

1 $192.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CRUZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 24W00000679 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1294881 129488-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE6/29/1996

$334.00

24W00000680 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1294882 129488-2

PASSING IN A NO PASSING ZONE

$364.00

24W00000681 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1294883 129488-3

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000682 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 1294884 129488-4

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000726 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 129488F1 129488F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,780.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CRUZ, FUENTES OSCAR JEREMIAS 220009955 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:46 PM 10/27/2021 123711 123711-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/16/1999

$244.40

1 $244.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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CRUZ, JASMYN 23W00000558 AW Active 04/24/2023 4:10 PM 04/24/2023 H09059 H09059-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE1/17/2000

$484.20

23W00000559 AW Active 04/24/2023 4:10 PM 04/24/2023 H09059F H09059F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $968.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CRUZ, JOSE ALFREDO 24W00000996 CW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1295801 129580-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/31/1992

$384.00

1 $384.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CRUZ, OSCAR AGUILERA 220008792 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7564 H7564-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/25/1962

$409.37

220008793 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7564 H7564-2

DWLI

$889.20

220008794 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7564 H7564-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220008795 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7564F H7564F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $2,361.97# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CULVER, TROY DEAN JR 24W00000654 CW Active 04/01/2024 10:09 AM 04/01/2024 H091841 H09184-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING8/23/1986

$199.00

24W00001198 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 H120341 H12034-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00001357 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H12034F1 H12034F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $797.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CUNNINGHAM, KHARIZMA DEVINE 23W00001567 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 H120871 H12087-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE6/16/2000

$334.00

23W00001766 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:49 AM 11/01/2023 H12087F1 H12087F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CUNNINGHAM, TAHNEE CRUZ 24W00000287 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1292201 129220-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION2/1/1988

$264.00

24W00000442 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 129220F1 129220F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CURRY, WILLIE CLARENCE JR 220010074 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125201 125201-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING11/9/1985

$401.70

220010075 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125201F 125201F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20
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2 $835.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

CURTIS, RICHARD RASHUN 23W00000560 AW Active 04/24/2023 4:25 PM 04/24/2023 124669 124669-1

Race: Gender:U DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$484.20

23W00000561 AW Active 04/24/2023 4:25 PM 04/24/2023 124669F 124669F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $968.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DAHL, CODY JAMES WILLIAM 24W00001121 CW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 H121331 H12133-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE5/5/1992

$239.00

24W00001133 CW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 H12133F1 H12133F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$409.00

2 $648.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DALCOUR, DEDRICK L 23W00001477 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 H097201 H09720-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YRS OF AGE7/20/1980

$234.00

23W00001478 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 H097202 H09720-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$264.00

23W00001508 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 H09720F1 H09720F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $832.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DANIELS, DAPHNE RENEE 24W00000558 AW Active 03/04/2024 9:44 AM 03/04/2024 H111791 H11179-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY10/24/1979

$484.00

24W00000572 AW Active 03/04/2024 9:44 AM 03/04/2024 H11179F1 H11179F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DANNER, IRA JOSEPH JR 25W00000244 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:01 AM 02/03/2025 1294892 129489-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY6/7/1961

$328.00

1 $328.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DARDEN, MICHELLE HALL 24W00000319 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1286381 128638-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION3/26/1964

$264.00

24W00000388 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 128638F1 128638F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DAUGHERTY, ESSENCE SAMONE 23W00001239 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 1278571 127857-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT5/30/1992

$318.00

23W00001240 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:34 AM 08/08/2023 1278572 127857-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

23W00001241 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 127857F1 127857F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00
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3 $986.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DAVID, TAREK PAUL 24W00001398 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 H124721 H12472-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S)12/27/1967

$324.00

24W00001399 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 H124722 H12472-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00001400 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 H124723 H12472-3

DWLI

$634.00

24W00001490 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 H12472F1 H12472F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,556.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DAVIDSON, COLTON LYNN 220010695 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H08435 H08435-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE6/15/1994

$325.00

220010696 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H08435 H08435-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

220010697 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H08435F H08435F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $993.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DAVIS, AMARI ELANE 23W00001264 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:42 PM 08/23/2023 S1862 S1862-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE3/1/2006

$419.00

1 $419.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DAVIS, ASHTON JAMES 23W00001285 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:42 PM 08/23/2023 S2284 S2284-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: MINOR IN POSESSION OF TOBACCO OR E-CIGARETTS12/22/2004

$334.00

1 $334.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DAVIS, BONNIE RENEE 220009354 CW Active 07/08/2021 4:19 PM 07/08/2021 H6693F H6693F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR8/28/1982

$471.90

1 $471.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DAVIS, COLTON BRYCE 23W00001527 CW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 H096751 H09675-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT2/8/1996

$289.00

23W00001528 CW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 H096752 H09675-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$329.00

23W00001537 CW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 H09675F1 H09675F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$399.00

24W00000073 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 H118661 H11866-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000148 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 H11866F1 H11866F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,615.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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DAVIS, CURTIS DEWAYNE 220010812 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:16 PM 05/20/2022 124182 124182-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT5/16/1981

$425.20

220010813 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:16 PM 05/20/2022 124182F 124182F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$499.20

2 $924.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DAVIS, DONOVAN JERMAINE 220010498 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 125817 125817-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/18/1979

$444.60

220010499 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 125817F 125817F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $878.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DAVIS, ERIN CLARE 24W00000537 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1289151 128915-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING12/28/1997

$399.00

1 $399.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DAVIS, FENTON RAY JR. 23W00000623 CW Active 05/01/2023 9:56 AM 05/01/2023 H102081 H10208-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: OPEN CONTAINER11/24/1984

$349.00

23W00000750 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:49 AM 06/02/2023 H102082 H10208-2

SPEEDING

$199.00

2 $548.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DAVIS, KIONA LORRAINE 220010991 CW Active 06/28/2022 2:04 PM 06/28/2022 125920 125920-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING7/28/1998

$299.00

1 $299.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DAVIS, LEONARD III 24W00001450 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1304711 130471-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI7/30/1983

$634.00

24W00001451 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1304712 130471-2

FICTITIOUS LP/REGISTRATION

$314.00

24W00001518 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 130471F1 130471F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

25W00000006 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 H089351 H08935-1

DWLI1/22/1968

$634.00

25W00000007 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 H089352 H08935-2

FICTITIOUS LP/REGISTRATION

$314.00

25W00000008 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 H089353 H08935-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

25W00000048 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 H08935F1 H08935F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

7 $3,048.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DAVIS, RODERICK EARL JR 220010698 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 125980 125980-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/1/1998

$324.00
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DAVIS, RODERICK EARL JR 220010699 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 125980F 125980F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR10/1/1998

$334.00

2 $658.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DAVIS, ZACHARY ALAN 23W00000562 AW Active 04/25/2023 10:25 AM 04/25/2023 124283 124283-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING3/28/1993

$463.40

23W00000563 AW Active 04/25/2023 10:25 AM 04/25/2023 124283F 124283F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $947.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DAVISON, CHRISTOPHER LEE 24W00000559 AW Active 03/04/2024 9:44 AM 03/04/2024 H123401 H12340-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/16/1983

$484.00

24W00000573 AW Active 03/04/2024 9:44 AM 03/04/2024 H12340F1 H12340F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DAY, TIERRA SHICOLE 23W00000449 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 124345F 124345F-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR1/7/1996

$499.20

23W00000450 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:19 PM 04/10/2023 124345 124345-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$399.20

23W00000470 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 124345 124345-1

RAN RED LIGHT

$512.20

23W00000474 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 124367 124367-1

RAN RED LIGHT

$512.20

23W00000480 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 124345 124345-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$694.20

5 $2,617.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DE LA CRUZ, FERNANDO 23W00000564 AW Active 04/26/2023 10:55 AM 04/26/2023 H08134 H08134-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING6/25/1992

$463.40

23W00000565 AW Active 04/26/2023 10:55 AM 04/26/2023 H08134F H08134F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

23W00000566 AW Active 04/26/2023 10:57 AM 04/26/2023 H08134 H08134-2

DWLI

$939.20

3 $1,886.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DE LA ROSA PENA, KARINA 22W00000403 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:44 PM 07/28/2022 H08212F H08212F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR6/21/1998

$334.00

22W00000649 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 H08212 H08212-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DEAN, ELIJAH OKIEVION VONTRE 220008986 CW Active 12/30/2020 9:39 AM 12/30/2020 123597 123597-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING4/30/1997

$344.60
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DEAN, ELIJAH OKIEVION VONTRE 220009021 CW Active 12/30/2020 10:48 AM 12/30/2020 123597 123597-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI4/30/1997

$908.70

2 $1,253.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DELACRUZ, MARIO ARMANDO 23W00000995 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 1277921 127792-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S)7/27/1976

$324.00

23W00000996 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 1277922 127792-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

23W00000997 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 127792F1 127792F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $992.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DELAROSA, MANUEL JR 23W00000567 AW Active 04/26/2023 11:23 AM 04/26/2023 124337 124337-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/23/1981

$463.40

23W00000568 AW Active 04/26/2023 11:23 AM 04/26/2023 124337F 124337F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $947.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DELEGARZA, MARTIN 23W00000507 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 1274091 127409-1

Race:W Gender: DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT5/26/1968

$299.00

1 $299.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DELEON, SANDRA ESMERALDA 23W00001151 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H085021 H08502-1

Race: Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING12/18/1980

$250.00

1 $250.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DELOSSANTOS, PRISCILLA 23W00000767 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:49 AM 06/02/2023 H118271 H11827-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/27/1990

$399.00

23W00000768 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 H118272 H11827-2

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

$499.00

2 $898.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DELVECCHIO, EZEKIEL MANASSEH 23W00001606 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 1282802 128280-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION11/7/1995

$264.00

23W00001607 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:31 AM 11/01/2023 1282801 128280-1

DWLI

$634.00

23W00001740 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 128280F1 128280F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,232.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DENNIS, RANDY LYN 220010700 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 126058 126058-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: THEFT6/27/1978

$384.00

220010701 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 126058 126058-2

CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOLIC BEV ON UNLIC. PROP

$334.00
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DENNIS, RANDY LYN 220010702 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 126058F 126058F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR6/27/1978

$334.00

3 $1,052.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DENTON, MATTHEW ALLEN 23W00001455 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 1281181 128118-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/29/1996

$315.00

23W00001493 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 128118F1 128118F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $649.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DENTON, TERRANCE VERSHAWN 23W00001016 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H100081 H10008-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY12/25/2000

$484.00

23W00001017 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H100083 H10008-3

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$321.00

23W00001018 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H100084 H10008-4

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00001019 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H10008F1 H10008F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,403.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DESALVO, DATHAN ADAM 23W00001001 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H086751 H08675-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED/RECKLESS DRIVING12/19/1987

$349.00

23W00001002 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:54 AM 07/03/2023 H086752 H08675-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

23W00001003 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H08675F1 H08675F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,017.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DEWITT, LINSON DANIEL 22W00000180 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 H08357 H08357-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION7/28/1994

$264.00

22W00000206 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:01 PM 07/28/2022 H08357F1 H08357F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DIAZ, ALEXIS 220010907 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 126132 126132-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/19/1999

$309.00

220010908 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 126132F 126132F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $643.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DICKENS, JESSICA COURTNEY 23W00000569 AW Active 04/26/2023 1:37 PM 04/26/2023 124631 124631-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: RAN RED LIGHT1/28/1985

$497.20

23W00000570 AW Active 04/26/2023 1:37 PM 04/26/2023 124631 124631-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$484.20
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DICKENS, JESSICA COURTNEY 23W00000571 AW Active 04/26/2023 1:38 PM 04/26/2023 124631F 124631F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR1/28/1985

$484.20

3 $1,465.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DICKENS, JUSTICE 24W00000107 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 1283691 128369-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/14/2003

$264.00

24W00000130 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 128369F1 128369F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DICKERSON, CHRISTOPHER 220008799 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H6452 H6452-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/13/1974

$409.37

220008800 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H6452F H6452F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $843.57# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DICKERSON, MICHAEL LYNN 25W00000022 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 1305341 130534-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED UNDER PROVISIONS OF DL LAWS9/22/1997

$271.00

25W00000023 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1305342 130534-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

25W00000024 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1305343 130534-3

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

25W00000058 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 130534F1 130534F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,353.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DIMITT, JOE HENRY 220009956 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:46 PM 10/27/2021 124344 124344-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING7/24/1986

$453.70

220009957 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:46 PM 10/27/2021 124344 124344-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$648.70

2 $1,102.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DODGE, SARAH 220010400 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 H08854 H08854-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION5/10/1988

$343.20

220010401 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 H08854 H08854-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220010402 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 H08854F H08854F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,406.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DOMINQUEZ-MEZA, CHRISTOPHER 22W00000420 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:43 PM 07/28/2022 H08880F H08880F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR2/28/1999

$334.00

22W00000648 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:39 PM 08/19/2022 H08880 H08880-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00
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2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DONALDSON, JAMES ROBERT 220010078 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125267 125267-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/23/1971

$401.70

220010079 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125267F 125267F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $835.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DORSEY, VANELL JOSEPH 23W00001031 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:54 AM 07/03/2023 H085091 H08509-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT5/28/1991

$345.00

23W00001032 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H08509F1 H08509F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $679.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DOSS, KRISTI L 23W00000021 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H64752 H6475-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY2/25/1989

$484.00

23W00000035 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:35 PM 01/03/2023 H64751 H6475-1

NO LICENSE PLATE

$294.00

23W00000081 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H6475F1 H6475F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,112.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DOTSON, JAIDEN ELIZABETH 24W00000796 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1288631 128863-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED/RECKLESS DRIVING4/11/2005

$409.00

24W00000804 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 128863F1 128863F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$394.00

2 $803.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DOTSON, JOTHEDRIC DEWAYNE 23W00001554 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:29 AM 11/01/2023 1285921 128592-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI8/17/1973

$634.00

23W00001776 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 128592F1 128592F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $968.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DOUGHTY, TERELLE NIKHOLOS 220008284 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6316 H6316-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/19/1996

$629.20

220008285 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6316 H6316-2

IMPROPER TURN

$447.07

220008286 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6316F H6316F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,510.47# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DOUGLAS, DON II 24W00001056 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 1299632 129963-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO LICENSE PLATE1/12/1990

$294.00
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DOUGLAS, DON II 24W00001057 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 1299631 129963-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI1/12/1990

$634.00

24W00001080 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 129963F1 129963F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,262.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DOYLE, DYLAN MATTHEW 23W00001588 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:31 AM 11/01/2023 1285312 128531-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION6/18/2001

$264.00

23W00001589 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:29 AM 11/01/2023 1285311 128531-1

RAN RED LIGHT

$344.00

23W00001751 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 128531F1 128531F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $942.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DRIVER, TIFFANY NICOLE 23W00000572 AW Active 04/26/2023 2:38 PM 04/26/2023 124299 124299-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE8/11/1989

$393.20

23W00000573 AW Active 04/26/2023 2:38 PM 04/26/2023 124299 124299-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$393.20

23W00000574 AW Active 04/26/2023 2:38 PM 04/26/2023 124299F 124299F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

23W00000575 AW Active 04/26/2023 2:38 PM 04/26/2023 124299 124299-3

RAN RED LIGHT

$497.20

23W00000576 AW Active 04/26/2023 2:38 PM 04/26/2023 124299 124299-4

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$679.20

5 $2,447.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DUBON, JULISSA A 22W00000276 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 H7584F H7584F-1

Race:H Gender:U DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR7/27/2000

$499.20

22W00000291 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 H7584 H7584-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$347.20

22W00000293 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 H7584 H7584-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$674.70

3 $1,521.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DUCKETT, DETILIA DASHELL 24W00000697 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 1295411 129541-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/10/2000

$264.00

24W00000734 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 129541F1 129541F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DUDLEY, BRANDON LEWIS 24W00000333 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1288031 128803-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE8/25/1985

$264.00
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DUDLEY, BRANDON LEWIS 24W00000334 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1288032 128803-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION8/25/1985

$264.00

24W00000397 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 128803F1 128803F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $862.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DUELL, DEBORAH JEAN 23W00000990 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H086711 H08671-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT5/6/1964

$300.00

23W00000991 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H08671F1 H08671F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $634.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DUNN, ISAAC DANIEL 220010703 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 126052 126052-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI7/7/1977

$634.00

220010704 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 126052 126052-2

DISREGARD OFFICIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE

$344.00

220010705 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 126052F 126052F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,312.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DUPLAN, JOSE MARIA 22W00000701 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 126655 126655-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE9/14/1971

$334.00

22W00000712 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 126655 126655-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

22W00000730 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 126655F1 126655F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,152.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DURAN, CHRISTIAN MICHAEL 220009218 AW Active 04/02/2025 8:57 AM 06/04/2021 H09832 H09832-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/1/1992

$475.10

220009219 AW Active 04/02/2025 8:57 AM 06/04/2021 H09832F H09832F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

24W00000711 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 1296151 129615-1

SPEEDING

$336.00

24W00000743 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 129615F1 129615F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,629.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DURHAM, TOMMIE MARIE 23W00001469 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 1282031 128203-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION7/1/1977

$264.00

23W00001470 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 1282032 128203-2

DWLI

$634.00
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DURHAM, TOMMIE MARIE 23W00001504 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 128203F1 128203F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR7/1/1977

$334.00

3 $1,232.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DURUJI, DALLAS OBINNA III 23W00000128 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 126348 126348-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT7/7/2000

$240.00

1 $240.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DUSTMAN, DANNY 24W00001164 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H122291 H12229-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILED TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS2/5/1968

$629.00

1 $629.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

DUVAL, KELLY 25W00000009 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 H125181 H12518-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILED TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS7/10/1976

$684.00

25W00000049 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 H12518F1 H12518F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $1,018.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

EARL, NICOY JAVEAIR 25W00000357 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1298041 129804-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/10/2005

$299.00

1 $299.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

EARLS, SHARON LEIGH 24W00000599 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:09 AM 04/01/2024 1293721 129372-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/24/1971

$309.00

24W00000600 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 1293722 129372-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$264.00

24W00000601 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:09 AM 04/01/2024 1293723 129372-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000628 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 129372F1 129372F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,391.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

EAST, KODI J 25W00000274 AW Active 02/21/2025 10:28 AM 02/21/2025 S1935 S1935-1

Race: Gender:U DOB: D.O.C. FIGHTING12/10/2006

$419.00

25W00000275 AW Active 02/21/2025 10:28 AM 02/21/2025 S1930 S1930-1

D.O.C. FIGHTING

$419.00

2 $838.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

EDWARDS, DAVID HOWARD 220008593 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 H5885 H5885-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DISREGARD OFFICIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE9/25/1959

$226.20

1 $226.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

EDWARDS, NATHANIEL WAYNE 22W00000854 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:43 AM 10/21/2022 126600 126600-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE7/1/1996

$334.00
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EDWARDS, NATHANIEL WAYNE 22W00000890 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:42 AM 10/21/2022 126600F1 126600F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR7/1/1996

$334.00

23W00000577 AW Active 04/27/2023 9:25 AM 04/27/2023 126600 126600-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$306.00

25W00000170 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 H120671 H12067-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

25W00000171 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 H120672 H12067-2

DWLI

$634.00

25W00000212 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 H12067F1 H12067F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

6 $2,426.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ELLIOTT, HOUSTON DAMON 24W00001162 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 1292851 129285-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI5/9/1988

$609.00

24W00001163 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 1292852 129285-2

DROVE WRONG WAY ON ONE-WAY ROADWAY

$464.00

24W00001173 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 129285F1 129285F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$409.00

3 $1,482.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ELMORE, CARL RAY 22W00000863 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:43 AM 10/21/2022 126601 126601-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE1/17/1993

$334.00

22W00000877 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:43 AM 10/21/2022 126601F1 126601F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00001268 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 126601 126601-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$300.00

3 $968.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ELROD, AMANDA LAUREN 22W00000168 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 126189 126189-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION5/18/1992

$264.00

22W00000187 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 126189 126189-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

22W00000196 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 126189F1 126189F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ENNIS, KASSIDY EVE 23W00000416 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:19 PM 04/10/2023 H096901 H09690-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION8/30/2003

$264.00

23W00000443 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:19 PM 04/10/2023 H09690F1 H09690F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

24W00000699 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 1295641 129564-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00



HITCHCOCK\rsandino\rsandino Page 63 of 260

My Warrant Listing
Municipal Court

4/7/2025 9:10:06 AM

Warrant Listing For 08/01/2020 - 04/07/2025

Name Warrant # Type Status Date Time Issued Docket # Citation #-Viol. Amount Due

ENNIS, KASSIDY EVE 24W00000736 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:08 PM 05/06/2024 129564F1 129564F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR8/30/2003

$334.00

4 $1,196.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

EPLER, JERRY FRANCIS JR 24W00000855 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 A60101 A6010-1

Race: Gender: DOB: ANIMAL AT LARGE5/14/1971

$334.00

24W00000886 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 A6010F1 A6010F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

24W00000912 CW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 A53261 A5326-1

ANIMAL AT LARGE

$334.00

24W00000913 CW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 A53262 A5326-2

ANIMAL CONTROL- NO LICENSE

$334.00

24W00000914 CW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 A53263 A5326-3

ANIMAL CONTROL- NO VACCINE

$334.00

5 $1,670.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ERTELL, ELIZABETH BRIANNA 22W00000242 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 126138 126138-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT7/16/1998

$399.00

1 $399.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ESCALANTE, MAVIS 23W00000228 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 1272482 127248-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE3/17/1988

$334.00

23W00000229 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 1272481 127248-1

SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE

$322.00

23W00000293 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 127248F1 127248F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $990.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ESCAMILA CALDERAS, CAROLINA 23W00000578 AW Active 04/27/2023 9:48 AM 04/27/2023 124629 124629-1

Race: Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION1/18/1971

$393.20

23W00000579 AW Active 04/27/2023 9:48 AM 04/27/2023 124629 124629-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$484.20

23W00000580 AW Active 04/27/2023 9:48 AM 04/27/2023 124629F 124629F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

3 $1,361.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ESCOBAR, HERRERA ANTHONI 25W00000299 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1307671 130767-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FICTITIOUS LP/REGISTRATION3/15/2005

$314.00

25W00000300 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 1307672 130767-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

25W00000301 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 1307673 130767-3

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00
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ESCOBAR, HERRERA ANTHONI 25W00000322 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 130767F1 130767F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR3/15/2005

$334.00

4 $1,466.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ESCOTO, CHRISTOPHER 220010329 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:45 AM 01/06/2022 H09431 H09431-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/17/2001

$440.70

220010330 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:45 AM 01/06/2022 H09431F H09431F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $874.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ESCOTO, JOSE ADONAY 24W00000539 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1269462 126946-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR10/31/1967

$350.00

1 $350.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ESKRIDGE-POUNCY, RYAN EISAAC 22W00000765 CW Active 10/06/2022 10:00 AM 10/06/2022 124483 124483-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI10/31/1990

$649.00

1 $649.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ESPINAL, ERICK ENRIQUEZ 23W00000581 AW Active 04/27/2023 10:21 AM 04/27/2023 124665 124665-1

Race:H Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING11/18/1981

$479.00

23W00000582 AW Active 04/27/2023 10:21 AM 04/27/2023 124665F 124665F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $963.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ESPINO, ASHTON 23W00001153 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H100121 H10012-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/3/2023

$199.00

1 $199.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ESPINOSA, FRANCISCO JR 220008290 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6850 H6850-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE9/22/1989

$434.20

220008291 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6850F H6850F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

220008803 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H6850 H6850-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

3 $1,497.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ESPINOSA, JACOB BENTON 24W00001135 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 H09836 H09836-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE7/20/1992

$503.70

24W00001136 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 H09836 H09836-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$490.70

24W00001137 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H09836 H09836-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$698.70

3 $1,693.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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ESPINOSA, JASON GILBERT 220009960 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:46 PM 10/27/2021 H2747 H2747-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI2/3/1984

$250.00

1 $250.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ESPINOZA, JOEL FRANCISCO 24W00001220 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1302032 130203-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO CHILD SAFETY SEAT7/10/1980

$234.00

24W00001221 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 1302031 130203-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$297.00

24W00001342 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 130203F1 130203F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $865.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ESQUEDA, JOSE MANUEL 23W00001289 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:42 PM 08/23/2023 1269451 126945-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/29/1968

$294.00

1 $294.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ESQUIVEL, JEANETTE GARCIA 24W00001371 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1302551 130255-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE3/22/1976

$264.00

24W00001372 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1302552 130255-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00001373 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1302553 130255-3

PARKING-HANDICAP

$432.00

24W00001474 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 130255F1 130255F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,294.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ESQUIVEL, MACY RAIN 22W00000790 CW Active 10/06/2022 9:59 AM 10/06/2022 H08336 H08336-3

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE12/3/2002

$349.00

22W00000816 CW Active 10/06/2022 10:00 AM 10/06/2022 H08336 H08336-1

FAILED TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE

$399.00

23W00000235 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 1272312 127231-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00000236 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 1272311 127231-1

SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE

$340.00

23W00000290 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 127231F1 127231F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00001323 CW Active 08/23/2023 3:42 PM 08/23/2023 H3215 H3215-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$194.00

6 $1,880.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ESTRADA, ALBERTO 22W00000419 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:44 PM 07/28/2022 124142F 124142F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR6/10/1996

$334.00
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ESTRADA, ALBERTO 22W00000647 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 124142 124142-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING OVER 15MPH (CDL ONLY)6/10/1996

$330.00

2 $664.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ESTRADA, VALLES HUGO 220009888 AW Active 10/27/2021 1:45 PM 10/27/2021 H7364F H7364F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR7/20/1977

$484.20

1 $484.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ETIENNE, STEPHON CHRISTOPHER 220010080 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 H09382 H09382-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA10/31/1990

$629.20

220010081 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 H09382F H09382F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,063.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

EVANS, CAMRON JAHLEEL 220010818 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:16 PM 05/20/2022 125290 125290-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/2/1998

$250.00

1 $250.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

EVANS, DENOLGINALD LESHAY 220010605 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:05 AM 04/11/2022 125169 125169-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/23/1992

$518.70

1 $518.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

EVANS, DEROYCE FRANCES JR 22W00000824 CW Active 10/06/2022 10:00 AM 10/06/2022 H10197 H10197-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE12/20/1991

$349.00

1 $349.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

EVANS, SAYER ROSS 220010405 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 H08314 H08314-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE4/18/1982

$343.20

220010406 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 H08314F H08314F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $777.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FAISON, CRYSTAL LYNN 23W00000176 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 124209 124209-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING2/14/1996

$239.40

23W00000191 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 124209F 124209F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$449.00

2 $688.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FAISON, I`ZAYAH 23W00000147 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 125595 125595-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/21/2003

$499.00

23W00001159 CW Active 07/18/2023 9:05 AM 07/18/2023 125595 125595-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$149.00

2 $648.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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FAJKUS, DANNY RAY III 23W00000624 AW Active 05/02/2023 10:06 AM 05/02/2023 H08136F H08136F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR3/7/2002

$484.20

23W00000625 AW Active 05/02/2023 10:06 AM 05/02/2023 H08136 H08136-1

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

$679.20

2 $1,163.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FANNIN, ASHLEY NICHOLL 24W00000044 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 H110341 H11034-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING5/7/2002

$306.00

24W00000166 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 H11034F1 H11034F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $640.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FARMER, TROY JORDAN 25W00000084 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 1301741 130174-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/3/1996

$399.00

1 $399.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FARRELL, RICHEY SHANE II 23W00000036 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 1270541 127054-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING12/2/1999

$345.00

23W00000075 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 127054F1 127054F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $679.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FARVER, JESSICA ANN 220010504 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 123797 123797-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION1/22/1992

$343.20

220010505 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 123797 123797-2

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

$629.20

220010506 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:04 PM 04/01/2022 123797F 123797F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,406.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FAUST, JARED SCOTT 24W00001397 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 H124651 H12465-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION12/6/1984

$264.00

24W00001489 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 H12465F1 H12465F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FEE, SKY LANE 23W00001693 CW Active 11/01/2023 10:31 AM 11/01/2023 H108311 H10831-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE5/7/1990

$324.00

23W00001694 CW Active 11/01/2023 10:31 AM 11/01/2023 H108312 H10831-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$349.00

2 $673.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FELIX, ARNOLDO 23W00000230 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 H102561 H10256-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILED TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS10/30/1998

$684.00
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FELIX, ARNOLDO 23W00000292 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H10256F1 H10256F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR10/30/1998

$334.00

2 $1,018.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FENNER, ISAAC RAYDONIJAH 23W00001249 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 1278941 127894-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/28/2002

$333.00

23W00001250 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 127894F1 127894F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $667.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FERNANDEZ, MOSES 220008807 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7286 H7286-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/13/1999

$444.60

220008808 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7286 H7286-2

DWLI

$889.20

220008809 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7286F H7286F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

220008810 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7679 H7679-1

SPEEDING

$424.97

220008811 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7679 H7679-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220008812 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7679 H7679-3

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$343.20

6 $3,165.37# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FIELDS, CYRUS GLENN 23W00001451 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 1281121 128112-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/14/1983

$315.00

23W00001491 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 128112F1 128112F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

25W00000035 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 1305461 130546-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

25W00000066 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 130546F1 130546F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,467.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FIELDS, DASMINE RACHELLE 22W00000405 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:44 PM 07/28/2022 H08907F H08907F-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR5/27/1993

$334.00

22W00000645 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:39 PM 08/19/2022 H08907 H08907-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$321.00

22W00000646 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 H08907 H08907-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

3 $989.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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FIERRO, MARCO ALEJANDRO 25W00000041 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 1305511 130551-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE8/3/1986

$334.00

25W00000042 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 1305512 130551-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

25W00000043 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 1305513 130551-3

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$315.00

25W00000070 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 130551F1 130551F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,467.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FIGUEROA, CECILIA 23W00000349 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 1272081 127208-1

Race: Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION11/5/1991

$279.00

23W00000350 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 1272082 127208-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$499.00

23W00000351 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 1272083 127208-3

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$279.00

3 $1,057.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FISHER, CARL ALONZO 24W00000063 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 1287582 128758-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY10/16/1981

$484.00

24W00000064 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 1287581 128758-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000152 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 128758F1 128758F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FISHER, CARMEN NICOLE 23W00001574 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:29 AM 11/01/2023 1285452 128545-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY3/6/1998

$484.00

23W00001575 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:29 AM 11/01/2023 1285451 128545-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$333.00

23W00001761 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 128545F1 128545F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,151.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FISHER, NATALIA NICOLE 24W00000805 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 1295081 129508-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI1/31/1982

$605.00

24W00000806 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 1295082 129508-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$235.00

24W00000858 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 129508F1 129508F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,174.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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FISHER, RODERICK ARKEITH 23W00000626 AW Active 05/02/2023 10:58 AM 05/02/2023 124541 124541-1

Race:A Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE8/7/1995

$484.20

23W00000627 AW Active 05/02/2023 10:58 AM 05/02/2023 124541F 124541F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

23W00000628 AW Active 05/02/2023 10:58 AM 05/02/2023 124541 124541-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$679.20

3 $1,647.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FITZGERALD, GARY DEAN 220010287 CW Active 12/07/2021 4:45 PM 12/07/2021 124276 124276-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT2/27/1970

$357.50

1 $357.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FLEMING, ANDREW DEAN 220010706 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 126035 126035-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI7/4/1975

$634.00

220010707 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 126035 126035-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

220010708 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 126035 126035-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

220010709 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 126035F 126035F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,716.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FLEMING, KYLA DIANE 23W00000629 AW Active 05/02/2023 1:46 PM 05/02/2023 H08283 H08283-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE6/24/1976

$393.20

23W00000630 AW Active 05/02/2023 1:46 PM 05/02/2023 H08283F H08283F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

23W00000631 AW Active 05/02/2023 1:46 PM 05/02/2023 H08283 H08283-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$679.20

3 $1,556.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FLETCHER, SHAMARYN DENISE 23W00000146 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 126041 126041-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING10/13/1968

$249.00

1 $249.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FLORES, EDWARD 23W00001078 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H085031 H08503-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING12/28/1998

$318.00

23W00001079 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H08503F1 H08503F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $652.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FLORES, EMILIO 220009076 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:07 PM 05/18/2021 H09589 H09589-1

Race: Gender:U DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY7/19/1994

$629.20

220009077 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 H09589 H09589-2

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

$629.20
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FLORES, EMILIO 220009078 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 H09589F H09589F-1

Race: Gender:U DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR7/19/1994

$434.20

3 $1,692.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FLORES, ETHAN RAY 24W00000035 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 H110381 H11038-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING2/28/2003

$321.00

24W00000172 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 H11038F1 H11038F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $655.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FLORES, ISRAEL JR 23W00000607 AW Active 05/01/2023 9:40 AM 05/01/2023 1275581 127558-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING11/14/1979

$303.00

23W00000608 AW Active 05/01/2023 9:40 AM 05/01/2023 1275582 127558-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00000609 AW Active 05/01/2023 9:40 AM 05/01/2023 127558F1 127558F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $901.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FLORES, JOSE 24W00001376 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1303001 130300-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/15/1993

$318.00

24W00001477 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 130300F1 130300F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $652.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FLORES, LINDA PATRICIA 220008296 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7488 H7488-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING10/9/1953

$382.07

220008297 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7488F H7488F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $816.27# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FLORES, MICHAELA JOANNE 23W00001042 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H-100011 H10001-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO YIELD ROW10/29/1999

$344.00

23W00001043 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H10001F1 H10001F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $678.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FLORES, WILFREDO 25W00000344 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H12448F1 H12448F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR11/19/1981

$409.00

25W00000359 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 H11137F1 H11137F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$512.20

25W00000363 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H124481 H12448-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$339.00

25W00000364 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 H124482 H12448-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$339.00
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FLORES, WILFREDO 25W00000365 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H124483 H12448-3

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S)11/19/1981

$399.00

25W00000393 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 h111371 H11137-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$121.20

25W00000394 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 h111372 H11137-2

FICTITIOUS LP/REGISTRATION

$486.20

25W00000395 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 h111373 H11137-3

DEFECTIVE TAIL LAMP(S)

$499.20

8 $3,104.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FLORES, YASSER 24W00000081 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 1285842 128584-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE4/27/1978

$334.00

24W00000082 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 1285841 128584-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000143 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 128584F1 128584F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $932.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FLOWERS, ASHLEY MEREDITH 23W00001150 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 1272991 127299-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE9/11/1980

$199.00

1 $199.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FLUDD, SIDNEY ERIC KEITH 220008595 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 H5286 H5286-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DISREGARD OFFICIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE1/6/1992

$325.00

1 $325.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FLUELLEN, HERBERT CHARLES III 24W00000087 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 1285661 128566-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE7/24/2001

$334.00

24W00000140 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 128566F1 128566F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FOLTZ, JAXON RAY 24W00001180 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 S2018 S2018-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: D.O.C. OFFENSIVE GESTURE/DISPLAY9/9/2004

$269.75

24W00001192 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 S2009 S2009-1

D.O.C. FIGHTING

$609.70

2 $879.45# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FOMOND, TIFFANY DENISE 22W00000756 CW Active 10/06/2022 10:00 AM 10/06/2022 125057 125057-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY1/9/1980

$385.00

22W00000784 CW Active 10/06/2022 9:59 AM 10/06/2022 125057F 125057F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$399.00

2 $784.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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FONSECA DE LARIOS, MARLENE ESTER 22W00000849 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:42 AM 10/21/2022 125931 125931-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY12/10/1952

$484.00

22W00000889 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:42 AM 10/21/2022 125931F1 125931F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FONTENETTE, ADAM JOSEPH 220008298 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7624 H7624-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE7/9/1974

$393.77

220008299 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7624 H7624-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220008300 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7624 H7624-3

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220008301 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7624F H7624F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $1,891.37# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FONTENETTE, TAURIAN JERRAE 25W00000027 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1305491 130549-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI5/6/1982

$634.00

25W00000061 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 130549F1 130549F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $968.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FONTENOT, RAHEEM ANTHONY JERRARD 220008302 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6490 H6490-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI8/3/1994

$889.07

220008303 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6490 H6490-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220008304 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6490 H6490-3

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$343.20

220008305 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6490F H6490F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $2,295.67# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FONTENOT, RASHARD DE ANDRE 220008306 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7327 H7327-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION11/9/1996

$343.20

220008307 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7327 H7327-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220008308 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7327F H7327F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,211.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FORSECA DE LARIOS, MARLENE E 22W00000921 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H102881 H10288-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY12/10/1952

$484.00
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FORSECA DE LARIOS, MARLENE E 22W00000922 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H102882 H10288-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI12/10/1952

$634.00

22W00000965 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H10288F1 H10288F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,452.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FORTSON, WALTER F. 23W00001282 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 H103051 H10305-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/11/1989

$264.00

1 $264.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FOSTER, CASEY 22W00000300 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 H08363 H08363-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/9/1985

$384.00

22W00000331 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 H08363 H08363-2

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

$484.00

2 $868.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FOX, RYAN MATHEW 24W00000524 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1282821 128282-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/18/1990

$349.00

1 $349.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FRANCO, ALEXIS 24W00000277 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1291821 129182-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE5/29/1997

$264.00

24W00000278 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1291822 129182-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000279 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:18 AM 02/01/2024 1291823 129182-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000437 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 129182F1 129182F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,346.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FRANK, CORNELIUS JASHAUN 220008598 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 H6735 H6735-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA1/9/1997

$518.70

1 $518.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FRANKLIN, DEON KEITH 24W00001150 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 1284001 128400-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT2/9/1996

$251.70

1 $251.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FRANKLIN, QUINTIN TYRONE 25W00000338 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H121561 H12156-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI8/15/1994

$887.20

25W00000339 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H121562 H12156-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$406.20

25W00000340 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H12156F1 H12156F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$497.20
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3 $1,790.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FRANKS, LONNIE JAMES 22W00000166 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 126275 126275-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE9/14/1973

$334.00

22W00000195 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 126275F1 126275F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FRAUENBERGER, KADEN DOUGLAS 22W00000273 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 126253 126253-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/27/1997

$199.00

1 $199.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FRAUSTO, ERIC FRANCISCO 24W00000011 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 1289971 128997-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE1/4/1981

$358.00

24W00000185 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 128997F1 128997F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $692.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FREEMAN, JAUSON DEWAYNE 220010710 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H08614 H08614-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: OPEN CONTAINER10/27/1997

$334.00

220010711 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H08614F H08614F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FREEMAN, ROBERT LEE III 24W00000208 CW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 125924 125924-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY2/28/1985

$644.20

24W00000213 CW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 125924F 125924F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$549.20

2 $1,193.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FUGARD, THOMAS EARL 220008989 CW Active 12/30/2020 9:39 AM 12/30/2020 H6390 H6390-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING4/8/1960

$428.87

1 $428.87# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FULLER, CHADWICK ALLAN 25W00000329 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1304761 130476-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/22/1978

$309.00

25W00000331 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 1306851 130685-1

RAN RED LIGHT

$344.00

25W00000332 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1306861 130686-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$306.00

25W00000334 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 130476F1 130476F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,293.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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FULLER, RICHARD ALLEN 25W00000015 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 1304851 130485-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING4/21/2002

$318.00

25W00000053 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 130485F1 130485F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $652.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

FURY, BRIONE NYCOLE 25W00000163 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:01 AM 02/03/2025 H089391 H08939-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION7/2/2001

$264.00

25W00000164 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 H089392 H08939-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

25W00000207 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:01 AM 02/03/2025 H08939F1 H08939F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GAGNE, ROBERT JOSEPH JR 23W00000121 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 124261F 124261F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR6/10/1982

$449.00

23W00000142 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:35 PM 01/03/2023 124261 124261-1

UNLAWFUL USE OF CELL PHONE IN SCHOOL ZONE

$149.20

2 $598.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GAINES, MIGUEL JUAN 22W00000271 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 H08531F H08531F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR11/13/1978

$399.00

22W00000286 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 H08531 H08531-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$449.00

2 $848.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GAINES, TARREN 220009082 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 H7766 H7766-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE1/13/1996

$434.20

220009083 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 H7766 H7766-2

RAN STOP SIGN

$447.20

220009084 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 H7766F H7766F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,315.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GALBERT, TONNIE RAY 220010333 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:45 AM 01/06/2022 125619 125619-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMP (MOTORCYCLE)12/28/1971

$239.20

220010334 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:45 AM 01/06/2022 125619 125619-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220010335 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:45 AM 01/06/2022 125619F 125619F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,107.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GALLEGOS, ELEAZAR 22W00000923 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:49 AM 11/03/2022 H094951 H09495-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE1/1/1989

$328.00
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GALLEGOS, ELEAZAR 22W00000924 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H094952 H09495-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI1/1/1989

$634.00

22W00000977 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:49 AM 11/03/2022 H09495F1 H09495F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,296.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GALVAN, SANTANA MOISES 23W00001471 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 1282121 128212-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/16/2002

$312.00

23W00001472 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 1282122 128212-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

23W00001505 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 128212F1 128212F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $980.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GAMBLE, RODERICK DION JR 220008599 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 115775 115775-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT5/20/1993

$418.60

220008600 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 115775F 115775F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$479.70

220008601 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 115775F 115775F-2

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$479.70

220008602 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 115775V 115775V-1

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

$577.10

4 $1,955.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARCES, JOSE MARIA 24W00001273 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 1301172 130117-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION5/9/1982

$264.00

24W00001274 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1301171 130117-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$414.00

24W00001316 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 130117F1 130117F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,012.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARCIA LORA, OMAR 220010336 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:45 AM 01/06/2022 125603 125603-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/20/1984

$417.30

220010337 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:45 AM 01/06/2022 125603 125603-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220010338 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:45 AM 01/06/2022 125603F 125603F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,285.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARCIA YANES, JUAN FRANCISCO 22W00000247 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 125360 125360-2

Race:H Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED/RECKLESS DRIVING12/1/1974

$364.00
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GARCIA YANES, JUAN FRANCISCO 22W00000256 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 125360 125360-1

Race:H Gender:M DOB: DWLI12/1/1974

$199.00

2 $563.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARCIA, ALVINO III 25W00000380 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 127517F1 127517F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR11/8/1993

$259.30

1 $259.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARCIA, DAVID 22W00000569 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 126497 126497-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/12/1994

$315.00

22W00000570 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 126497F1 126497F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $649.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARCIA, HUMBERTO JESUS III 220009163 CW Active 05/18/2021 5:05 PM 05/18/2021 123520 123520-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI7/21/1980

$551.20

1 $551.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARCIA, JUAN FRANCISCO 220010911 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 H08440 H08440-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY2/14/1982

$484.00

220010912 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 H08440 H08440-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

220010913 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 H08440F H08440F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,152.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARCIA, JULIA 220009964 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:46 PM 10/27/2021 H7732 H7732-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY6/18/1975

$648.70

220009965 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:46 PM 10/27/2021 H7732 H7732-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$362.70

2 $1,011.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARCIA, MARIA PENA 24W00000533 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 H107451 H10745-1

Race: Gender: DOB: PARKING VIOLATION - ILLEGAL9/24/1955

$307.00

1 $307.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARCIA, MARIO HUMBERTO 25W00000231 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1300662 H12394-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI1/23/1993

$649.00

25W00000232 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1300661 H12394-1

SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE

$146.00

2 $795.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARCIA, MARTHA ALICIA 24W00001210 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 1302241 130224-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY3/29/1977

$484.00
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GARCIA, MARTHA ALICIA 24W00001350 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 130224F1 130224F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR3/29/1977

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARCIA, MICHAELANGELO 220009164 CW Active 05/18/2021 5:05 PM 05/18/2021 H7849 H7849-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY7/18/1990

$364.00

220009165 CW Active 05/18/2021 5:05 PM 05/18/2021 H7849 H7849-3

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$409.50

2 $773.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARCIA, OSCAR 220008990 CW Active 12/30/2020 9:39 AM 12/30/2020 H6354 H6354-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: ASSAULT PHYSICAL CONTACT6/11/1983

$518.70

1 $518.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARCIA, PEDRO III 220010085 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125009 125009-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI6/22/1995

$889.20

220010086 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125009 125009-2

UNSAFE SPEED

$473.20

220010087 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125009F 125009F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

220010914 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 H09434 H09434-1

CHANGED LANE WHEN UNSAFE

$324.00

220010915 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 H09434 H09434-2

DWLI

$634.00

220010916 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 H09434F H09434F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

6 $3,088.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARCIA, RAY CALIXTRO 220008313 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6329 H6329-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE6/18/1999

$434.20

220008314 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6329F H6329F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARCIA, SHELDON JOHN 220008815 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7353 H7353-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/13/1996

$421.20

220008816 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7353 H7353-2

FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

$356.20

220008817 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7353 H7353-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220008818 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7353F H7353F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $1,840.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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GARCIA, STEVEN 22W00000682 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 126708 126708-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT7/19/2001

$297.00

22W00000703 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 126708 126708-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

22W00000723 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 126708F1 126708F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $965.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARDENS-YOUNG, DEON JAY 220008819 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7798 H7798-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/11/2000

$397.80

220008820 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7798 H7798-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220008821 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7798F H7798F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,266.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARDNER, DERRICK PAUL 220010996 CW Active 06/28/2022 2:04 PM 06/28/2022 H08581 H08581-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE4/25/1980

$299.00

1 $299.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARIBALDI, FRANK JOSEPH III 220008315 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6426 H6426-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY9/10/1958

$629.20

220008316 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6426F H6426F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,063.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARNER, CALVIN GABRIEL JR 25W00000254 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 H08430 H08430-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY11/18/1995

$484.90

25W00000255 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 H09098 H09098-3

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$312.70

25W00000257 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 H09098 H09098-1

DWLI

$993.70

25W00000260 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:01 AM 02/03/2025 H09098 H09098-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$798.70

4 $2,590.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARNER, GABRIELLE LECHE 220010088 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125239 125239-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: DWLI11/26/1997

$889.20

220010089 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125239 125239-2

NO CHILD SAFETY SEAT

$304.20

220010090 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125239F 125239F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20
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GARNER, GABRIELLE LECHE 23W00000637 AW Active 05/04/2023 10:02 AM 05/04/2023 H09297 H09297-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE11/26/1997

$468.60

23W00000638 AW Active 05/04/2023 10:02 AM 05/04/2023 H09297 H09297-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$484.20

23W00000639 AW Active 05/04/2023 10:02 AM 05/04/2023 H09297F H09297F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

6 $3,064.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARNER, KARISSA VICTORIAN 24W00000293 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:14 AM 02/01/2024 1292481 129248-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FICTITIOUS LP/REGISTRATION1/28/1993

$314.00

24W00000294 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:18 AM 02/01/2024 1292482 129248-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000295 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1292483 129248-3

DWLI

$634.00

24W00000296 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1292484 129248-4

CUT ACCROSS PROPERTY TO MAKE TURN

$324.00

24W00000446 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:18 AM 02/01/2024 129248F1 129248F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $2,090.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARZA, AMANDA EVETTE 220008822 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H8054 H8054-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT5/17/1980

$413.40

220008823 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H8054F H8054F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $847.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARZA, CHRISTOPHER EFRAIN 22W00000899 CW Active 10/21/2022 11:50 AM 10/21/2022 H7219 H7219-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING5/1/1988

$251.37

1 $251.37# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARZA, KYLEIGH MARIE 25W00000002 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1304201 130420-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION6/12/2001

$264.00

25W00000003 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1304202 130420-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

25W00000045 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 130420F1 130420F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARZA, SELENA MARIE 220010833 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:16 PM 05/20/2022 125140 125140-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/1/1997

$339.00

23W00000251 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H094753 H09475-3

FAILED TO DIM HEADLIGHTS

$274.00
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GARZA, SELENA MARIE 23W00000252 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:19 AM 02/08/2023 H094752 H09475-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE6/1/1997

$334.00

23W00000253 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H094751 H09475-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00000283 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H09475F1 H09475F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,765.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GARZA-VALDIVIEZ, ANJELITA GARZA 220010965 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 126121 126121-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/3/1995

$333.00

220010966 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 126121 126121-2

DWLI

$634.00

220010967 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 126121 126121-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

220010968 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 126121F 126121F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00000640 AW Active 05/04/2023 10:35 AM 05/04/2023 H08399 H08399-3

FAIL TO CHANGE ADDRESS ON D.L.

$458.20

23W00000641 AW Active 05/04/2023 10:35 AM 05/04/2023 H08399 H08399-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$471.20

23W00000642 AW Active 05/04/2023 10:35 AM 05/04/2023 H08399 H08399-2

DWLI

$939.20

23W00000643 AW Active 05/04/2023 10:35 AM 05/04/2023 H08399F H08399F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

8 $4,137.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GATES, CHLOE ANN 24W00000847 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 1297601 129760-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/4/2003

$321.00

24W00000882 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 129760F1 129760F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $655.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GATES, DAVID SHAWN 220010091 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125399 125399-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY10/14/1977

$629.20

220010092 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:09 PM 12/01/2021 125399 125399-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220010093 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125399F 125399F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,497.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GATES, XAVIER 24W00000604 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 1294021 129402-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FICTITIOUS LP/REGISTRATION1/10/2007

$314.00
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GATES, XAVIER 24W00000605 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 1294022 129402-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE1/10/2007

$334.00

24W00000606 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 1294023 129402-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000607 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 1294024 129402-4

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000630 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 129402F1 129402F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,730.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GAUDIN, KENNETH WAYNE 23W00001428 CW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 TX6I7L1 TX6I7L-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO YIELD ROW10/1/1984

$259.00

23W00001429 CW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 TX6I7L2 TX6I7L-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$499.00

2 $758.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GAVIN, ROBERT PAUL 24W00001007 CW Active 07/11/2024 8:22 AM 07/11/2024 1281241 128124-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION9/2/1971

$271.20

24W00001009 CW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 128124F1 128124F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$512.20

2 $783.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GAYTAN, JUAN DANIEL 220010836 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:16 PM 05/20/2022 124869 124869-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/1/1997

$250.00

1 $250.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GETERS, LEONARD CHARLES JR 22W00000516 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126346 126346-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION5/15/1981

$264.00

22W00000517 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126346 126346-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

22W00000518 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126346F1 126346F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $932.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GETTY, TAYLOR 25W00000102 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 H121532 H12153-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE8/20/1994

$299.00

1 $299.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GIBBINS, CARLA ANN 220010712 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 125939 125939-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE2/18/1985

$334.00

220010713 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 125939 125939-2

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$321.00

220010714 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 125939 125939-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00
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GIBBINS, CARLA ANN 220010715 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 125939F 125939F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR2/18/1985

$334.00

4 $1,473.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GIBBS, GERALD ALLAN 24W00001286 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 1301002 130100-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION7/20/1960

$264.00

24W00001287 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 1301001 130100-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00001310 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 130100F1 130100F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $932.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GIESSINGER, ANGEL MARIE 220010094 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125149 125149-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI4/20/1995

$889.20

220010095 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125149A 125149A-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220010096 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125149F 125149F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

220010411 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 125633 125633-1

DEFECTIVE TAIL LAMP(S)

$239.20

220010412 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 125633 125633-2

DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMP (MOTORCYCLE)

$239.20

220010413 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 125633F 125633F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

23W00000644 AW Active 05/04/2023 11:15 AM 05/04/2023 H09078 H09078-1

DWLI

$939.20

23W00000645 AW Active 05/04/2023 11:15 AM 05/04/2023 H09078 H09078-2

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$479.00

23W00001310 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:42 PM 08/23/2023 H09078F H09078F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

9 $4,617.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GIESSINGER, JAMES ANTHONY 220010917 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 126115 126115-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI3/4/1989

$634.00

220010918 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 126115 126115-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

220010919 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 126115F 126115F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,452.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GIESSINGER, JOSEPH DAVE 220008992 CW Active 12/30/2020 9:39 AM 12/30/2020 H6249 H6249-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE6/2/1969

$239.20
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1 $239.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GIESSINGER, JOSHUA ALLEN 23W00000646 AW Active 05/04/2023 1:32 PM 05/04/2023 124856 124856-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY3/4/1989

$679.20

23W00000647 AW Active 05/04/2023 1:32 PM 05/04/2023 124856F 124856F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $1,163.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GIESSINGER, SAVANNAH NICOLE 220008320 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7492 H7492-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING1/30/2000

$432.77

220008321 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7492F H7492F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $866.97# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GIESSINGER, TAELER CELESTE 23W00000648 AW Active 05/04/2023 1:40 PM 05/04/2023 124928 124928-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION9/1/1997

$393.20

23W00000649 AW Active 05/04/2023 1:40 PM 05/04/2023 124928F 124928F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

23W00000650 AW Active 05/04/2023 1:40 PM 05/04/2023 124928 124928-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$679.20

3 $1,556.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GILBERT, MARCUS DREW 220009226 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 123870 123870-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI5/13/1970

$889.20

220009227 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 123870 123870-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220009228 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 123870F 123870F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,952.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GILBERT, MICHAEL SAM JR 24W00000751 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 126641 126641-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/26/1985

$234.00

1 $234.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GILLESPIE, MICHELLE LYNN 24W00000091 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 1285193 128519-3

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY2/12/1968

$484.00

24W00000092 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 1285192 128519-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000093 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 1285191 128519-1

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$264.00

24W00000138 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 128519F1 128519F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,346.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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GLEATON, ETHENS MICHAEL 24W00000227 CW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 1272901 127290-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILED TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS10/27/1996

$699.00

1 $699.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GOAD CASTILLO, JAIME R 22W00000275 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 126223 126223-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: UNSAFE SPEED1/22/1996

$229.00

1 $229.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GOATLEY, MARILYN ELLIS 22W00000438 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:44 PM 07/28/2022 124387F 124387F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR12/5/1968

$334.00

22W00000442 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:44 PM 07/28/2022 124387 124387-1

DWLI

$684.00

2 $1,018.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GODEKE, LIDA KATHERYN 22W00000577 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126299 126299-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/16/1974

$348.00

22W00000578 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 126299F1 126299F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $682.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GODOY, TERRY ANGEL 220008322 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7386 H7386-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT5/17/1977

$413.27

220008323 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7386F H7386F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $847.47# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GOERTZ, GRANT JASON 220008324 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7267 H7267-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY4/24/1974

$609.70

220008325 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7267F H7267F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,043.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GOERTZ, KARI MARIE 220008604 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 H7235 H7235-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION8/3/1976

$356.20

220008605 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 H7235 H7235-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$642.20

2 $998.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GOMEZ BERCIAN, JHONNY ANTONIO 24W00000100 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 1284472 128447-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO LICENSE PLATE5/30/1988

$294.00

24W00000101 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 1284471 128447-1

DWLI

$634.00

24W00000134 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 128447F1 128447F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00
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3 $1,262.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GOMEZ QUINTANILLA, DAYANA E 24W00000060 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 1287591 128759-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE2/6/2006

$334.00

24W00000154 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 128759F1 128759F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GOMEZ, MATHEW 23W00000651 AW Active 05/04/2023 2:23 PM 05/04/2023 H08132 H08132-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING9/11/1996

$471.20

23W00000652 AW Active 05/04/2023 2:23 PM 05/04/2023 H08132 H08132-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$393.20

23W00000653 AW Active 05/04/2023 2:23 PM 05/04/2023 H08132F H08132F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

3 $1,348.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GOMEZ, NICHOLAS 23W00000056 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 h081531 H08153-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY4/12/2002

$484.00

23W00000080 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H08153F1 H08153F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GOMEZ, RICARDO JR 22W00000498 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 H09443 H09443-3

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION1/5/1996

$264.00

22W00000499 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 H09443 H09443-1

DWLI

$634.00

22W00000500 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 H09443 H09443-2

FICTITIOUS LP/REGISTRATION

$314.00

22W00000501 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 H09443F1 H09443F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,546.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GOMEZ-MORA, MARTIN 220009085 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123770 123770-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/25/1997

$452.40

220009086 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123770F 123770F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

220010099 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125112 125112-1

SPEEDING

$417.30

220010100 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125112F 125112F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $1,738.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GONZALES, ADRIANA SABRINA 22W00000534 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 H10076 H10076-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: D.O.C. FIGHTING7/1/1999

$434.00
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GONZALES, ADRIANA SABRINA 22W00000535 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 H10076F1 H10076F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR7/1/1999

$334.00

2 $768.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GONZALES, JACOB JOSEPH 220009967 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:47 PM 10/27/2021 124701 124701-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO CHILD SAFETY SEAT4/12/1999

$193.70

220009968 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:47 PM 10/27/2021 124701 124701-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$453.70

220010339 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:45 AM 01/06/2022 125639 125639-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220010340 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:45 AM 01/06/2022 125639 125639-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$343.20

220010341 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:45 AM 01/06/2022 125639F 125639F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

220010514 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125845 125845-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220010515 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125845 125845-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$343.20

220010516 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125845F 125845F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

8 $3,070.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GONZALES, JOSE CHAVEZ 220010101 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 H09430 H09430-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: BURNING W/O PERMIT8/12/1968

$538.20

220010102 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 H09430F H09430F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $972.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GONZALES, JULIANA ELIZABETH 25W00000342 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1302782 130278-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY5/1/2001

$199.00

1 $199.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GONZALES, PINEDA CHRISTIAN 220008326 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6518 H6518-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING6/13/1992

$382.07

220008327 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6518 H6518-2

FAILED TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE

$421.07

220008328 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6518F H6518F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,237.34# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GONZALEZ IBARRA, ANTHONY ALEXIS 24W00000713 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1296221 129622-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION1/29/1997

$264.00
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GONZALEZ IBARRA, ANTHONY ALEXIS 24W00000745 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 129622F1 129622F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR1/29/1997

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GONZALEZ LOPEZ, MANUEL DE JESUS 23W00000654 AW Active 05/08/2023 9:52 AM 05/08/2023 126680 126680-1

Race: Gender:U DOB: ANIMAL AT LARGE4/9/1985

$484.20

23W00000655 AW Active 05/08/2023 9:52 AM 05/08/2023 126680F1 126680F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GONZALEZ VEGA, HECTOR JOSE 220008606 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 H3387 H3387-1

Race:H Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/13/1997

$363.70

220008607 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 H3387 H3387-2

DWLI

$983.70

2 $1,347.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GONZALEZ, ANDREA YVETTE 23W00000927 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 122074F1 122074F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR1/24/1967

$334.00

1 $334.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GONZALEZ, ARTEMIO III 25W00000192 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 H113401 H11340-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILED TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS3/21/2000

$684.00

25W00000193 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 H113402 H11340-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

25W00000224 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 H11340F1 H11340F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,352.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GONZALEZ, FRANKLIN FELICIANO 22W00000406 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:44 PM 07/28/2022 H09858F H09858F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR12/14/1972

$334.00

22W00000644 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 H09858 H09858-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GONZALEZ, JAY 220010607 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:05 AM 04/11/2022 H7991 H7991-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: RAN RED LIGHT1/6/1993

$531.70

220010608 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:05 AM 04/11/2022 H7991F H7991F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$518.70

2 $1,050.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GONZALEZ, JERARDO 24W00000193 CW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 H7676 H7676-1

Race:W Gender:U DOB: SPEEDING5/7/1984

$438.70

1 $438.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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GONZALEZ, LYLA ALEJANDRA 24W00000703 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1295771 H11123-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING2/5/2005

$315.00

24W00000739 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 H11123F1 H11123F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $649.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GONZALEZ, MARCO 220008329 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6852 H6852-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: ASSAULT PHYSICAL CONTACT7/13/1982

$629.20

220008330 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6852F H6852F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,063.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GONZALEZ, MAURO 220008826 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7687 H7687-1

Race: Gender:U DOB: SPEEDING1/25/1981

$405.47

220008827 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7687 H7687-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$343.20

220008828 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7687F H7687F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,182.87# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GONZALEZ, ROGER 25W00000188 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1306771 130677-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FICTITIOUS LP/REGISTRATION3/26/1969

$314.00

25W00000220 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 130677F1 130677F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $648.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GONZALEZ, ROY 23W00000656 AW Active 05/08/2023 11:06 AM 05/08/2023 H09852 H09852-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT7/23/1991

$580.40

23W00000657 AW Active 05/08/2023 11:06 AM 05/08/2023 H09852F1 H09852F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $914.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GOODMAN, DAVID 23W00000597 AW Active 05/01/2023 9:40 AM 05/01/2023 1275441 127544-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING2/29/1968

$303.00

23W00000598 AW Active 05/01/2023 9:40 AM 05/01/2023 127544F1 127544F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $637.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GOODMAN, MELINDA AUSTIN 25W00000091 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 H120301 H12030-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY2/26/1967

$249.00

1 $249.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GOODNER, CIARA LYNN 220008331 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6445 H6445-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE12/29/1998

$434.20
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GOODNER, CIARA LYNN 220008332 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6445 H6445-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY12/29/1998

$629.20

220008333 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6445F H6445F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,497.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GOODNER, JAMESHA LESHAY 23W00000784 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 1276341 127634-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT1/21/1991

$324.00

23W00000785 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 1276342 127634-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

23W00000786 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:49 AM 06/02/2023 127634F1 127634F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $992.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GOODNER, JOSIAH TRENT 24W00000282 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1291951 129195-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION3/11/2003

$264.00

24W00000283 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1291952 129195-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00000284 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1291953 129195-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000439 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:18 AM 02/01/2024 129195F1 129195F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,416.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GOOLSBY, JAMES-MATTHEWS RAY 23W00000447 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 126565 126565-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION5/1/2003

$408.20

23W00000484 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 126565 126565-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$315.00

23W00000505 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 126565F1 126565F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$399.20

3 $1,122.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GORDON, ANTHONY WAYNE 25W00000189 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1306931 130693-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION2/11/1971

$264.00

25W00000221 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 130693F1 130693F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GOREE, JOHN CASEY 220008334 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7005 H7005-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/16/1990

$390.00

220008335 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7005 H7005-2

DWLI

$869.70
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GOREE, JOHN CASEY 220008336 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7005 H7005-3

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION6/16/1990

$323.70

220008337 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7005F H7005F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $2,017.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GRACE, TRINITY DAWN 220010103 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125500 125500-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE2/21/1999

$434.20

220010104 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125500 125500-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220010105 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125500F 125500F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,497.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GRACIAN, LANE MICHELLE 24W00000078 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 H108363 H10836-3

Race: Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY2/11/1995

$484.00

24W00000079 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 H108362 H10836-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000080 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 H108361 H10836-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$315.00

24W00000144 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 H10836F1 H10836F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,397.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GRANT, NELSON NIKOLAS 220008829 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:26 PM 12/08/2020 H7848 H7848-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT2/7/1994

$425.10

220008830 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7848 H7848-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220008831 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7848F H7848F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,488.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GRASLEY, FRANKLIN DELANO JR 25W00000101 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 129271F1 129271F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR11/26/1957

$409.00

25W00000114 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 1292711 129271-1

DWLI

$484.00

25W00000115 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1292712 129271-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$339.00

3 $1,232.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GRAY, SHYRA T 23W00001036 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H-081741 H08174-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION9/13/2000

$264.00
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GRAY, SHYRA T 23W00001037 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H08174F1 H08174F-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR9/13/2000

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GREEN, BROOKLYN MICHELLE 24W00001387 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 1303221 130322-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI1/24/1993

$634.00

24W00001388 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1303222 130322-2

DROVE WITHOUT LIGHTS (WHEN REQUIRED)

$364.00

24W00001484 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 130322F1 130322F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,332.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GREEN, DOMINIQUE DESHAUN 22W00000609 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 126289 126289-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/26/1989

$318.00

22W00000610 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126289F1 126289F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $652.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GREEN, KALVIN DEWAYNE 220010108 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125270 125270-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILED TO DRIVE IN A SINGLE LANE11/5/1972

$408.20

220010109 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125270F 125270F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $842.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GREEN, KAYLA NICOLE 23W00001701 CW Active 11/01/2023 10:31 AM 11/01/2023 125952 125952-3

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY10/26/1996

$698.70

23W00001703 CW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 125952 125952-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$514.10

24W00000207 CW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 125952 125952-2

UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YRS OF AGE

$223.70

3 $1,436.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GREEN, KYLE EVERETTE 23W00000780 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:49 AM 06/02/2023 1276161 127616-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION12/26/1989

$264.00

23W00000781 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 127616F1 127616F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GREENE, JQUAIE LASHON 220008993 CW Active 12/30/2020 9:39 AM 12/30/2020 H6940 H6940-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO YIELD ROW9/10/1997

$512.20

220009027 CW Active 12/30/2020 10:48 AM 12/30/2020 H6940F H6940F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$518.70

2 $1,030.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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GREEN-MOELLER, AMANDA DALE 22W00000178 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 126236 126236-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI6/19/1986

$634.00

22W00000205 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 126236F1 126236F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

24W00001229 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1301832 H12450-2

DWLI

$634.00

24W00001230 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 1301831 H12450-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00001336 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H12450F1 H12450F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $2,200.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GREGORY, ARCHIE LEE JR 220009089 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123789 123789-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/14/1977

$393.90

220009090 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123789 123789-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220009091 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123789 123789-3

DWLI

$889.20

220009092 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123789F 123789F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $2,346.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GRIFFIN, MIRANDA NICHOLE 220010414 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 125690 125690-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI5/8/1987

$889.20

220010415 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 125690F 125690F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,323.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GRIGGS, ALCHELCIA NEKELL 24W00000818 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 1296511 129651-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY1/1/1985

$484.00

24W00000866 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 129651F1 129651F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GROVES, HUNTER JAMES 23W00000138 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H09285 H09285-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILED TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE7/11/2002

$389.00

23W00000165 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H09285F H09285F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$499.20

2 $888.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GUAJARDO PALAFOX, JOSE DE JESUS 23W00000222 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 1272611 127261-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/27/1984

$324.00
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GUAJARDO PALAFOX, JOSE DE JESUS 23W00000297 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 127261F1 127261F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR10/27/1984

$334.00

2 $658.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GUERRA BRONO, DAVID 23W00001562 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 H120852 H12085-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE12/14/1998

$334.00

23W00001563 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:31 AM 11/01/2023 H120851 H12085-1

SPEEDING

$345.00

23W00001770 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 H12085F1 H12085F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,013.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GUERRA, MARIA GUADALUPE 23W00001213 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:34 AM 08/08/2023 101641 H10164-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE1/27/1985

$334.00

23W00001214 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 101642 H10164-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00001215 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 101643 H10164-3

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00001216 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 H10164F1 H10164F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,416.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GUERRA, RODOLFO OMAR II 23W00000226 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 1272572 127257-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION6/27/1984

$264.00

23W00000227 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 1272571 127257-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$348.00

23W00000294 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:19 AM 02/08/2023 127257F1 127257F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $946.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GUERRA-SOTO, RICARDO 24W00000314 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1283371 128337-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI7/7/1975

$634.00

24W00000383 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 128337F1 128337F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $968.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GUERRERO, ALEXANDER 23W00000658 AW Active 05/08/2023 2:42 PM 05/08/2023 124620 124620-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE12/13/1977

$393.20

23W00000659 AW Active 05/08/2023 2:42 PM 05/08/2023 124620 124620-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$679.20

23W00000660 AW Active 05/08/2023 2:42 PM 05/08/2023 124620F 124620F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

3 $1,556.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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GUIDRY, VERNON KEVIN JR 23W00001165 CW Active 08/08/2023 8:25 AM 08/08/2023 126658 126658-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/19/1988

$304.00

23W00001182 CW Active 08/08/2023 8:25 AM 08/08/2023 126658 126658-2

DWLI

$699.00

23W00001192 CW Active 08/08/2023 8:25 AM 08/08/2023 H102341 H10234-1

DWLI

$699.00

3 $1,702.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GUILLORY, DEISHA RAQUEL 23W00000661 AW Active 05/08/2023 2:50 PM 05/08/2023 124335 124335-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE9/28/1986

$484.20

23W00000662 AW Active 05/08/2023 2:50 PM 05/08/2023 124335 124335-3

UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YRS OF AGE

$354.20

23W00000663 AW Active 05/08/2023 2:50 PM 05/08/2023 124335F 124335F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

23W00000664 AW Active 05/08/2023 2:50 PM 05/08/2023 124335 124335-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$679.20

4 $2,001.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GUTIEREZ, MONICA SASA 220008507 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7535 H7535-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT2/11/1977

$389.87

220008508 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7535F H7535F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $824.07# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GUTIERREZ, JOSE JAIME JR 220009233 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 H7958 H7958-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING10/11/1996

$393.90

220009234 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 H7958F H7958F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $828.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GUTIERREZ, MARK ANTHONY 23W00000921 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 125446F 125446F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR7/22/1973

$484.20

23W00001092 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 125446 125446-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$503.70

2 $987.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GUTIERREZ, OMAR JR 24W00001067 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 1299201 129920-1

Race:A Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION1/6/2004

$264.00

24W00001071 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 129920F1 129920F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GUTIERREZ, SHANNEN MARLISSA 220008613 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 H6907 H6907-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING5/28/1970

$447.20
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1 $447.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GUZMAN VARGAS, ANGIE LIZETH 25W00000347 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 H113381 H11338-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE1/31/1996

$349.00

25W00000348 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 H113382 H11338-2

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$348.00

2 $697.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

GUZMAN, AURELIO 220010466 AW Active 03/30/2022 1:42 PM 03/30/2022 H09026F H09026F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR7/7/1992

$434.20

1 $434.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HADLEY, MASON BEAU 23W00001118 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 125570F 125570F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR8/22/1999

$449.00

1 $449.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HALE, CLYDE PRESTON 220008341 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6496 H6496-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION8/19/1953

$343.20

220008342 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6496F H6496F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $777.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HALE, HARLQUESTA MICHELLE 220008994 CW Active 12/30/2020 9:39 AM 12/30/2020 123224 123224-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY9/26/1988

$407.20

1 $407.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HALL, BRYANT DWAYNE 220008614 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 H6650 H6650-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DISREGARD OFFICIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE5/3/1980

$135.20

220008615 CW Active 11/11/2020 12:59 PM 11/11/2020 H6650 H6650-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$356.20

2 $491.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HALL, CHRISTOPHER DERRICK JR 220009969 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:47 PM 10/27/2021 124241 124241-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI3/2/1988

$648.70

1 $648.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HALL, PAUL WALLACE III 23W00000152 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 125758 125758-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/19/1993

$154.00

1 $154.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HALL, ROBERT FELIPE JR 220008343 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7398 H7398-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/17/1998

$401.57

220008344 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7398F H7398F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $835.77# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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HALL, YVETTE 24W00000817 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 1296261 129626-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE10/1/1969

$264.00

24W00000865 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 129626F1 129626F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HAMAN, JODI LEE 220010418 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 H08543 H08543-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI8/15/1982

$889.20

220010419 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 H08543 H08543-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$343.20

220010420 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 H08543 H08543-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220010421 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 H08543F H08543F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $2,295.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HAMIILTON, CHANDLER 24W00000250 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 H101691 H10169-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI6/25/1999

$634.00

24W00000461 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 H10169F1 H10169F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $968.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HAMILTON, NICHOLE 220010719 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H08617 H08617-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE1/20/1984

$334.00

220010720 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H08617 H08617-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

220010721 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H08617F H08617F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

24W00001196 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H120331 H12033-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00001359 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H12033F1 H12033F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,820.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HAMILTON, RAYONTE JAQUE 220008345 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 TX5NHD TX5NHD-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE8/10/1993

$434.20

220008346 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 TX5NHDF TX5NHDF-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HAMILTON, REGINA NICHOLE 24W00000554 AW Active 03/04/2024 9:44 AM 03/04/2024 H123381 H12338-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/13/2002

$484.00
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HAMILTON, REGINA NICHOLE 24W00000555 AW Active 03/04/2024 9:44 AM 03/04/2024 H123382 H12338-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION8/13/2002

$264.00

24W00000569 AW Active 03/04/2024 9:44 AM 03/04/2024 H12338F1 H12338F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HAMILTON, THOMAS JOSEPH 220008621 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H4847 H4847-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION5/31/1990

$303.70

220008622 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H4847F H4847F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$494.70

2 $798.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HANIVER, LECIA ANNETTE 24W00001008 CW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 H121842 H12184-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY1/8/1992

$399.00

1 $399.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HANSEN, JUSTIN LEE 24W00000963 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:22 AM 07/11/2024 1298941 129894-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION2/28/1986

$264.00

24W00000991 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 129894F1 129894F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HANSEN, MATTHEW ALAN 220009235 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 123909 123909-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI10/16/1985

$889.20

220009236 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 123909F 123909F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,323.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HANSEN, PATRICK JOSEPH 24W00000516 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:18 AM 02/01/2024 1281281 128128-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT2/10/1964

$378.00

24W00000517 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1281282 128128-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$264.00

24W00000518 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1281283 128128-3

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

3 $906.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HANSON, JAMES Z 24W00000777 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:08 PM 05/06/2024 1289891 128989-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE WITHOUT PLATES1/13/1981

$259.00

24W00000778 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1289892 128989-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$279.00

24W00000779 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:08 PM 05/06/2024 1289893 128989-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$499.00

3 $1,037.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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HARDEN, NIKKOS DAUNTE 220010839 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:16 PM 05/20/2022 H09612 H09612-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/18/1994

$598.70

220010840 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:16 PM 05/20/2022 H09612F H09612F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$499.20

2 $1,097.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HARMAN, DANIEL ANTHONY 24W00000799 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1292601 129260-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION12/22/1975

$324.00

24W00000800 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 1292602 129260-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$324.00

24W00000803 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 129260F1 129260F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$394.00

3 $1,042.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HARO HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO DE JESUS 22W00000532 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 126285 126285-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION2/11/1983

$264.00

22W00000533 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 126285F1 126285F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HARPER, NEVEAH D 24W00000894 CW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 1281061 128106-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: ASSAULT PHYSICAL CONTACT10/25/2007

$484.00

1 $484.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HARRICHARAN, ROSHAN 220008624 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H7010 H7010-1

Race:A Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING1/9/1970

$401.70

220008625 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H7010 H7010-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

2 $1,030.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HARRIS, HOWARD HUGHES JR 25W00000228 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 129809F1 129809F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR10/8/1968

$409.00

25W00000237 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1298092 129809-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$339.00

25W00000238 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1298091 129809-1

DWLI

$609.00

3 $1,357.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HARRIS, LILLIAN RUTH 23W00001144 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 1271921 127192-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/26/1969

$149.00

1 $149.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HARRIS, RONNIE LAMONT 220009237 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 123939 123939-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING3/29/1977

$432.90
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HARRIS, RONNIE LAMONT 220009238 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 123939 123939-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY3/29/1977

$629.20

220009239 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 123939 123939-3

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220009240 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 123939F 123939F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

220010112 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125242 125242-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220010113 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125242 125242-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220010114 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125242F 125242F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

7 $3,428.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HARRIS, TIMOTHY TRELL 220009241 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 H09132 H09132-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING2/17/1988

$429.00

220009242 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 H09132F H09132F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $863.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HARRIS, WILLIAM FRANCIS JR 23W00000955 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H118891 H11889-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/10/1996

$330.00

23W00000956 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H11889F1 H11889F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $664.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HARRISON, RUSTY DARRYL JR 24W00001182 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 126127 126127-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/7/1993

$516.70

24W00001184 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 126127F 126127F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$549.20

24W00001191 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 124912F 124912F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$498.40

3 $1,564.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HART, ALBROENA MONIQUE 23W00000200 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 S1876 S1876-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE1/21/2004

$419.00

23W00000668 AW Active 05/09/2023 12:13 PM 05/09/2023 S1876F1 S1876F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $753.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HART, DEASIA LANELL 22W00000238 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:01 PM 07/28/2022 126051 126051-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/18/1998

$399.00

1 $399.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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HARVEY, LARON URIAH 24W00001035 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 1300161 130016-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION6/13/1987

$264.00

24W00001093 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 130016F1 130016F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HATCHETT, KENNY JR JR 23W00000669 CW Active 05/09/2023 1:05 PM 05/09/2023 H09051 H09051-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING1/19/1985

$479.00

23W00000670 CW Active 05/09/2023 1:05 PM 05/09/2023 H09051 H09051-2

DWLI

$958.70

2 $1,437.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HATHAWAY, CHARLES ALAN 24W00000372 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1290761 129076-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE8/9/1962

$264.00

24W00000419 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:18 AM 02/01/2024 129076F1 129076F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

24W00000829 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 1296831 129683-1

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$264.00

24W00000830 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 1296832 129683-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000831 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 1296833 129683-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000832 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 1296834 129683-4

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

$484.00

24W00000872 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 129683F1 129683F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

7 $2,428.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HAWKINS, TIERRA SABRINA 25W00000095 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 1298051 129805-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: ASSAULT PHYSICAL CONTACT9/12/2003

$499.00

25W00000118 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 124705 124705-3

NO CHILD SAFETY SEAT

$319.20

25W00000120 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 124705 124705-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$349.20

25W00000121 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 125158 125158-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$549.20

25W00000123 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 124705 124705-4

NO CHILD SAFETY SEAT

$419.20

25W00000125 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 124705 124705-2

NO CHILD SAFETY SEAT

$419.20

25W00000126 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 125158F 125158F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$549.20



HITCHCOCK\rsandino\rsandino Page 103 of 260

My Warrant Listing
Municipal Court

4/7/2025 9:10:06 AM

Warrant Listing For 08/01/2020 - 04/07/2025

Name Warrant # Type Status Date Time Issued Docket # Citation #-Viol. Amount Due

HAWKINS, TIERRA SABRINA 25W00000129 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 124705F 124705F-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR9/12/2003

$549.20

25W00000131 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 H76681 H7668-1

FAILED TO DIM HEADLIGHTS

$421.20

25W00000132 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 H76682 H7668-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$499.20

25W00000134 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 H7668F1 H7668F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$499.20

11 $5,073.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HAYEK, DUSTIN TREVOR 22W00000686 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 H102803 H10280-3

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FICTITIOUS LP/REGISTRATION4/15/1982

$314.00

22W00000714 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 H102801 H10280-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

22W00000719 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 H102802 H10280-2

DWLI

$634.00

22W00000747 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 H10280F1 H10280F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,766.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HAYWOOD, RUTH ELEANOR 22W00000803 CW Active 10/06/2022 9:59 AM 10/06/2022 H6491F H6491F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR12/23/1981

$249.00

1 $249.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HEALD, MARKEL NICOLE 23W00001141 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H08639F1 H08639F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR4/2/1987

$399.00

1 $399.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HEFNER, JAREE ANTONIETTE 25W00000016 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 H113951 H11395-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION6/9/1981

$264.00

25W00000017 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1304731 130473-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

25W00000054 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 H11395F1 H11395F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $862.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HEINDL, HALEY ELIZABETH 24W00001174 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 1299041 129904-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/1/1992

$299.00

1 $299.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HEISER, TYLER SCOTT 220010121 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125305 125305-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY12/26/1993

$629.20

220010122 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125305F 125305F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20
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2 $1,063.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HELLYER, MAKENZIE JANE 24W00000102 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 1284412 128441-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/27/1998

$484.00

24W00000103 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 1284411 128441-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000133 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 128441F1 128441F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HELM, AUTUMN BREANN 23W00001128 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:54 AM 07/03/2023 H09447 H09447-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION11/6/1994

$308.20

23W00001149 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H09447F1 H09447F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$499.20

2 $807.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HELMS, SHEY CHRISTOPHER 22W00000926 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H09979 H09979-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION5/17/1982

$264.00

22W00000927 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H09979 H09979-3

DWLI

$634.00

22W00000928 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H09979 H09979-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

22W00000960 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H09979F1 H09979F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,716.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HENDERSON, CERATHA YVETTE-PATRICE 25W00000216 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 H11336F1 H11336F-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR1/21/1993

$334.00

1 $334.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HENDERSON, JERICA ELEXUS 24W00000577 CW Active 03/04/2024 9:44 AM 03/04/2024 H79021 H7902-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING1/1/1992

$394.00

1 $394.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HENDERSON, WALTER TITUS 220009243 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:05 AM 06/04/2021 H08777 H08777-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: RAN STOP SIGN2/28/1998

$447.20

220009244 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H08777 H08777-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220009245 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H08777F H08777F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,510.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HENDRICKS, TROY MICHAEL 23W00001048 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 1273321 127332-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/7/1992

$315.00
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HENDRICKS, TROY MICHAEL 23W00001049 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 1273322 127332-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE10/7/1992

$334.00

23W00001050 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 127332F1 127332F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $983.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HENRY, ZACHERY XAVIER DEMON 220010520 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125746 125746-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE11/27/1999

$434.20

220010521 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125746F 125746F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

23W00001274 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 H102301 H10230-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

23W00001275 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 H102302 H10230-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

4 $1,686.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HENRY-STEWART, HANNAH REBEKAH 23W00001327 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 1280983 128098-3

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY9/30/1996

$484.00

23W00001328 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 1280982 128098-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00001329 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:42 PM 09/05/2023 1280981 128098-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$318.00

23W00001389 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:42 PM 09/05/2023 128098F1 128098F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,400.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HENSLEY, LATARA ROSHAN 22W00000869 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:43 AM 10/21/2022 126593 126593-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/29/1986

$297.00

22W00000880 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:43 AM 10/21/2022 126593F1 126593F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $631.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HENSLEY, LATASHA LYNETTE 24W00000237 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1279271 127927-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: RAN STOP SIGN2/28/1979

$444.00

24W00000238 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1279272 127927-2

DWLI

$734.00

24W00000239 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 127927F1 127927F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.00

24W00000240 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:14 AM 02/01/2024 1292761 129276-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000241 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1292762 129276-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00
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HENSLEY, LATASHA LYNETTE 24W00000381 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 127927F021 127927F02-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR2/28/1979

$334.00

6 $2,694.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HERNANDEZ, AARON MATHEW 220008995 CW Active 12/30/2020 9:39 AM 12/30/2020 H6804F H6804F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR5/18/2001

$226.20

1 $226.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HERNANDEZ, ANGEL IVAN 24W00000371 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:14 AM 02/01/2024 H107611 H10761-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE7/24/1993

$334.00

24W00000418 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 H10761F1 H10761F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HERNANDEZ, BRYANT JOSE 22W00000423 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:44 PM 07/28/2022 124054F 124054F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR1/14/1998

$334.00

22W00000642 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 124054 124054-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HERNANDEZ, CELESTINA 22W00000929 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:49 AM 11/03/2022 H101331 H10133-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE10/20/1997

$334.00

22W00000930 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H101332 H10133-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

22W00000931 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H101333 H10133-3

RAN RED LIGHT

$344.00

22W00000975 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H10133F1 H10133F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,276.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HERNANDEZ, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL 24W00000325 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1286481 128648-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI2/11/1987

$634.00

24W00000326 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1286482 128648-2

FICTITIOUS LP/REGISTRATION

$314.00

24W00000392 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 128648F1 128648F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,282.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HERNANDEZ, EDWARD JR JR 23W00001456 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 1281211 128121-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT7/19/1989

$300.00

23W00001494 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 128121F1 128121F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $634.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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HERNANDEZ, EDWARD SR 23W00001290 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 H094611 H09461-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI7/19/1959

$634.00

1 $634.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HERNANDEZ, EMMANUEL HERNANDEZ 24W00001288 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 H124032 H12403-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY9/11/1984

$484.00

24W00001289 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H124031 H12403-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00001309 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H12403F1 H12403F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,152.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HERNANDEZ, ERIK 24W00000948 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1298181 H11224-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE10/17/2003

$334.00

24W00000978 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:22 AM 07/11/2024 H11224F1 H11224F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 24W00000369 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1290401 129040-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/4/1997

$484.00

24W00000370 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1290402 129040-2

DEFECTIVE TAIL LAMP(S)

$324.00

24W00000417 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 129040F1 129040F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,142.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HERNANDEZ, JEFRY 24W00000225 CW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 1284121 128412-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/31/2005

$327.00

24W00000226 CW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 1284122 128412-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$349.00

2 $676.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HERNANDEZ, JOANNA STEPHANY 220008356 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7497 H7497-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING10/30/1990

$424.97

220008357 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7497F H7497F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $859.17# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HERNANDEZ, JOHNATHON 24W00001425 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 H124971 H12497-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/3/2001

$484.00

24W00001426 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 H124972 H12497-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00001504 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 H12497F1 H12497F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00
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3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HERNANDEZ, JORGE ARMANDO 220008839 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H8036 H8036-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT2/14/1979

$421.20

220008840 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H8036 H8036-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220008841 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H8036 H8036-3

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220008842 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H8036F H8036F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $1,918.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HERNANDEZ, RICHARD PAUL 220008627 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H7447 H7447-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE2/6/1995

$473.20

220008628 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H7447 H7447-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$648.70

220008629 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H7447 H7447-3

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$343.20

3 $1,465.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HERNANDEZ, RIGOBERTO JR 24W00000059 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 H110841 H11084-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT8/28/1989

$324.00

24W00000155 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 H11084F1 H11084F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $658.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HERNANDEZ, TONI 220008358 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H4356 H4356-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING7/18/1990

$401.57

220008359 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H4356F H4356F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $835.77# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HERRERA, CHRISTIAN ISAIAH 23W00001230 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 1278501 127850-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S)3/29/2000

$324.00

23W00001231 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 127850F1 127850F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $658.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HERRERA, FRANCISCA ANN 23W00000671 AW Active 05/11/2023 9:20 AM 05/11/2023 124586 124586-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE9/9/1981

$484.20

23W00000672 AW Active 05/11/2023 9:20 AM 05/11/2023 124586 124586-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$679.20

23W00000673 AW Active 05/11/2023 9:20 AM 05/11/2023 124586F 124586F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20
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3 $1,647.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HERRERA-VALENTIN, MANNY 23W00001208 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 H09580 H09580-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE7/14/1995

$393.20

23W00001209 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:34 AM 08/08/2023 H09580F1 H09580F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $727.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HERRINGTON, RONDA SUE 220008367 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 TX5JHL TX5JHL-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE4/20/1968

$414.70

220008368 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 TX5JHLF TX5JHLF-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $848.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HERTENBERGER, CARL NATHAN 23W00000406 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 H101561 H10156-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI6/22/1981

$634.00

23W00000407 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:19 PM 04/10/2023 H101562 H10156-2

NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER

$234.00

23W00000437 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 H10156F1 H10156F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,202.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HIDALGO-GUERRERO, RAFAEL 220010125 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125363 125363-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/26/2001

$401.70

220010126 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125363 125363-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220010127 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125363F 125363F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,270.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HIGGINS, ANESHA LASHAYE 24W00000010 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 H110921 H11092-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: PASSING IN A NO PASSING ZONE3/24/1993

$364.00

24W00000186 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 H11092F1 H11092F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $698.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HIGGINS, ANTHONY RICHARD 23W00000151 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 126034 126034-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING3/23/1998

$413.50

23W00000188 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 126034F 126034F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$399.00

2 $812.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HIGGINS, KEALA ANJEL 220009093 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123740 123740-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: RAN RED LIGHT5/12/1995

$447.20
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HIGGINS, KEALA ANJEL 220009094 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123740F 123740F-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR5/12/1995

$434.20

2 $881.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HIGHSMITH, ELROY III 24W00001166 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 1295231 129523-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION11/3/1986

$179.00

24W00001167 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1295233 129523-3

VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION

$329.00

2 $508.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HIGHTOWER, BOYD MITCHELL 24W00000540 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 H111001 H11100-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING9/16/1996

$384.00

1 $384.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HIGHTOWER, MARVIN BERNARD 22W00000693 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 126715 126715-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT7/22/1966

$324.00

22W00000702 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 126715 126715-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

22W00000709 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 126715 126715-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

22W00000725 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 126715F1 126715F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,476.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HILL, BRANDON DARNELL 22W00000786 CW Active 10/06/2022 10:00 AM 10/06/2022 H4541 H4541-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: RAN STOP SIGN12/14/1983

$449.00

22W00000800 CW Active 10/06/2022 9:59 AM 10/06/2022 H4541 H4541-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$113.00

2 $562.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HILL, DAVID JR 24W00000309 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1292731 129273-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE8/5/2000

$334.00

24W00000455 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 129273F1 129273F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HILL, DEZAVIER DESHON 24W00001025 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 1300372 130037-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION1/23/1989

$264.00

24W00001026 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 1300371 130037-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00001098 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 130037F1 130037F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $932.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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HILL, IVAN SANTIAGO 220010724 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H4293 H4293-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: VIOLATE CITY BUILDING PERMIT ORDINANCE6/17/1972

$334.00

220010725 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H4293F H4293F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HILL, KENISHIA SHANELL 220008630 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H5799 H5799-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE7/10/1991

$252.20

220008631 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H5799 H5799-2

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

$707.20

220008632 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H5799F H5799F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$512.20

3 $1,471.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HILL, TIMOTHY LEE 24W00000329 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1287021 128702-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE4/22/1983

$334.00

24W00000330 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1287022 128702-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000394 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:18 AM 02/01/2024 128702F1 128702F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $932.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HILLIARD, CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY JR 24W00000508 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1274211 127421-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING8/6/1985

$124.00

1 $124.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HIMES, JEFFERY BRYANT 23W00000409 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 1275221 127522-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/21/1991

$300.00

23W00000410 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 1275222 127522-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

23W00000439 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 127522F1 127522F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $968.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HINOJOSA, HOLLYANNE 220008845 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 TX5SRJ TX5SRJ-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI6/19/1992

$889.20

220008846 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 TX5SRJF TX5SRJF-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,323.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HITCHENS, EDDIE DEON 220009168 CW Active 05/18/2021 5:05 PM 05/18/2021 H4362 H4362-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING2/27/1976

$401.57

1 $401.57# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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HOGAN, SHEENA MELCHER 24W00001218 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1302092 130209-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY6/25/1984

$484.00

24W00001219 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1302091 130209-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00001343 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 130209F1 130209F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HOGAN, THOMAS CHRISTOPHER 24W00001217 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 1302101 130210-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA7/7/1987

$484.00

24W00001344 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 130210F1 130210F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HOLLEY, ROBERT CHARLES 220009095 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123776 123776-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/27/1991

$629.20

220009096 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123776 123776-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$343.20

220009097 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123776F 123776F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,406.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HOLLIHAND, DONDRA ANN 23W00000985 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 1277721 127772-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE2/2/1973

$334.00

23W00000986 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 1277722 127772-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00000987 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 127772F1 127772F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,152.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HOLLOWAY, KRISTINE RENEE 24W00000266 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1291411 129141-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT7/9/1991

$303.00

24W00000267 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1291412 129141-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000431 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 129141F1 129141F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $901.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HOLMES, KESAN DEONDRE 220011001 CW Active 06/28/2022 2:04 PM 06/28/2022 H08615 H08615-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE3/2/1999

$299.00

1 $299.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HOLMES, SETH JAMES 23W00001162 CW Active 08/08/2023 8:25 AM 08/08/2023 126181 126181-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: RAN RED LIGHT2/20/1997

$368.50
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1 $368.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HOLTZCLAW, TY YOUNG 23W00000501 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 H102051 H10205-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY10/2/1963

$349.00

1 $349.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HOPPER, TRINITY SCOTTCHELLE 23W00000162 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 126653 126653-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/24/2001

$318.00

1 $318.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HORTON, CLAYTON REED 220010128 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 H6873 H6873-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY9/23/1994

$629.20

220010129 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 H6873F H6873F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,063.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HORTON, JAYLAH NYCHOLE 23W00000331 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 126541 126541-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/29/1997

$212.00

23W00000340 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 126541 126541-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$349.00

2 $561.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HOSEA, KADEJA EILEN 23W00000675 AW Active 05/11/2023 2:49 PM 05/11/2023 124918 124918-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/26/1997

$490.70

23W00000676 AW Active 05/11/2023 2:49 PM 05/11/2023 124918F 124918F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $974.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HOWARD, COURTNEY CALDONIA 220008996 CW Active 12/30/2020 9:39 AM 12/30/2020 H3424 H3424-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE3/16/1989

$529.70

1 $529.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HOWARD, MORGAN TAYLOR 22W00000224 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 H7262 H7262-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: OPEN CONTAINER1/17/1993

$384.20

22W00000248 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 H7262 H7262-1

NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER

$354.20

22W00000674 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 126763 126763-1

DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMP (MOTORCYCLE)

$184.00

22W00000731 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 126763F1 126763F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00000119 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H5632F H5632F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$459.00

23W00000133 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H5632 H5632-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$363.70
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6 $2,079.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HOWARD, QUINTAIZA RENEA 220008379 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6406 H6406-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE3/31/1994

$434.20

220008380 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6406F H6406F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HOWARD, TIFFANY VALENCIA 24W00000344 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1288011 128801-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE4/24/1984

$264.00

24W00000345 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1288012 128801-2

OBSCURED/WRONG/ALTERED LICENSE PLATE

$264.00

24W00000346 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1288013 128801-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000403 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:18 AM 02/01/2024 128801F1 128801F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,346.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HOY, KHRISTOPHER 23W00001085 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H08840 H08840-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION9/2/1993

$408.20

23W00001107 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H08840 H08840-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$99.20

23W00001111 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H08840 H08840-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$694.20

23W00001130 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H08840F H08840F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$499.20

4 $1,700.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HUDGEONS, DONALD KENT 24W00000612 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:09 AM 04/01/2024 H123421 H12342-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY7/21/1962

$484.00

24W00000633 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 H12342F1 H12342F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HUDMAN, SHANE MOSTELLA 220009973 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:47 PM 10/27/2021 124052 124052-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI10/13/1973

$648.70

220009974 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:47 PM 10/27/2021 124052 124052-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$648.70

2 $1,297.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HUDSON, TERRENCE LAVEEN 220010130 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125470 125470-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: PUBLIC INTOXICATION10/3/1983

$668.20

220010131 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125470F 125470F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20
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2 $1,102.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HUERTA, FERNANDO JAVIER 23W00000595 AW Active 05/01/2023 9:40 AM 05/01/2023 H79191 H7919-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILED TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS7/29/1994

$684.00

23W00000596 AW Active 05/01/2023 9:40 AM 05/01/2023 H7919F1 H7919F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $1,018.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HUERTA, JOSE RAMIRO 25W00000085 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1301891 130189-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: PASSING IN A NO PASSING ZONE4/27/1988

$399.00

25W00000086 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1301892 130189-2

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

$499.00

2 $898.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HUGHES PORTAJA, JOCQUIA 23W00000508 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 H095171 H09517-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: PARKING-HANDICAP1/28/1991

$447.00

1 $447.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HUGHES, CRYSTAL ROSE 24W00000915 CW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 1295431 129543-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION10/22/1983

$279.00

1 $279.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HUNDT, BRYAN GILBERT 23W00000677 AW Active 05/15/2023 9:14 AM 05/15/2023 H09307 H09307-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/7/1993

$479.00

23W00000678 AW Active 05/15/2023 9:14 AM 05/15/2023 H09307F H09307F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $963.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HUNTER, CORITHAN WINFREY 220008381 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7587 H7587-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY9/20/1990

$609.70

220008382 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7587 H7587-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$323.70

220008383 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7587F H7587F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,367.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HUNTER, VIKKI LASHELL 23W00001020 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 1274401 127440-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/23/1965

$315.00

23W00001021 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:54 AM 07/03/2023 1274402 127440-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00001022 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 127440F1 127440F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,133.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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HURLEY, TERRENCE BERNARD II 220008635 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 122980 122980-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE11/19/1987

$457.20

220008636 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 122980 122980-2

ANIMAL AT LARGE

$587.20

220008637 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 122980 122980-3

ANIMAL AT LARGE

$562.20

3 $1,606.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HURST, DAWAYSHA MARIE 25W00000288 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1307621 130762-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION9/14/2005

$264.00

25W00000289 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1307622 130762-2

FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

$274.00

25W00000290 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 1307623 130762-3

DWLI

$634.00

25W00000318 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 130762F1 130762F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,506.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HUTTON, TOMMY RUSSELL 220010522 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H09726 H09726-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY7/23/1970

$629.20

220010523 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H09726 H09726-2

DWLI

$824.20

220010524 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H09726F H09726F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,887.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

HYATT, KAREN PURSEL 23W00001087 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 124484 124484-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION11/3/1969

$58.20

23W00001125 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 124484F 124484F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$499.20

23W00001449 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 H101651 H10165-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00001450 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 H101652 H10165-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00001490 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 H10165F1 H10165F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,639.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

IBARRA, OLGE ESTER 220008384 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6279 H6279-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT7/21/1986

$405.47

220008385 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6279F H6279F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20
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2 $839.67# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

IBARRA, VICTOR JUAN 220010346 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:45 AM 01/06/2022 125598 125598-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI9/14/1986

$889.20

220010347 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:45 AM 01/06/2022 125598F 125598F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,323.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

INDIAN, THOMAS CHARLES IV 24W00001412 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1303701 130370-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING11/20/1981

$312.00

24W00001496 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 130370F1 130370F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $646.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

IRONS, GABRIELLE NICOLE 23W00001641 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 1279931 127993-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/14/1990

$360.00

23W00001642 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:29 AM 11/01/2023 127993F1 127993F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$394.00

2 $754.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

IRVING, DEASIA JAANDREA 23W00000938 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H118841 H11884-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE10/24/2004

$334.00

23W00000939 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H118842 H11884-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00000940 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H11884F1 H11884F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,152.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ISBELL, BRIAN DAVID 220009975 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:47 PM 10/27/2021 H7970 H7970-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION2/26/1969

$343.20

1 $343.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ISNER, VICTORIA ELLEN 220010132 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125179 125179-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING6/3/1951

$436.80

220010133 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125179 125179-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$343.20

220010134 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125179F 125179F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,214.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ISSAACKS, JAMES ROBERT 220008386 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7270 H7270-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE12/18/1964

$323.70

220008387 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7270 H7270-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$323.70
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ISSAACKS, JAMES ROBERT 220008388 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7270 H7270-3

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY12/18/1964

$609.70

220008389 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7270F H7270F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $1,691.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ITSAEL, VARGAS CASTILLO 22W00000544 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 126323 126323-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/3/1988

$303.00

22W00000545 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 126323 126323-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

22W00000546 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 126323F1 126323F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $971.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

IXTOS TAMBRIZ, DIEGO 25W00000113 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1292223 129222-3

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY10/2/1987

$198.00

1 $198.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JACKSON, ESSENCE AMILLION 23W00001621 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 1282603 128260-3

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY10/13/2003

$484.00

23W00001622 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 1282602 128260-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

23W00001623 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:31 AM 11/01/2023 1282601 128260-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$330.00

23W00001730 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:49 AM 11/01/2023 128260F1 128260F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,482.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JACKSON, GENERAL LEE JR 22W00000547 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 H08640 H08640-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA9/4/1969

$484.00

22W00000548 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 H08640F1 H08640F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JACKSON, GEROGE JESSIE 22W00000932 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H102821 H10282-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION11/30/1981

$264.00

22W00000963 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H10282F1 H10282F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JACKSON, KRISTYN LEIGH 25W00000285 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 A52161 A5216-1

Race: Gender: DOB: ANIMAL AT LARGE10/13/1990

$334.00

25W00000286 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 A52162 A5216-2

ANIMAL CONTROL- NO LICENSE

$334.00
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JACKSON, KRISTYN LEIGH 25W00000287 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 A52163 A5216-3

Race: Gender: DOB: ANIMAL CONTROL- NO VACCINE10/13/1990

$334.00

25W00000317 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 A5216F1 A5216F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,336.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JACKSON, LINDA 220010525 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H08579 H08579-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY3/1/1973

$629.20

220010526 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H08579 H08579-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$343.20

220010527 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H08579F H08579F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,406.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JAMES, DEVIN 23W00000679 AW Active 05/16/2023 8:44 AM 05/16/2023 124446F 124446F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR9/26/1997

$484.20

23W00000680 AW Active 05/16/2023 8:44 AM 05/16/2023 124446 124446-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$564.80

2 $1,049.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JAMES, KERRIAN DONTE 24W00001118 CW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 1290441 129044-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION2/28/1998

$239.00

24W00001119 CW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 1290442 129044-2

DWLI

$709.00

24W00001120 CW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 1290443 129044-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$559.00

24W00001130 CW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 129044F1 129044F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$409.00

4 $1,916.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JAMES, MARC DELEYNE 24W00000116 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 1282862 128286-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI10/19/1974

$634.00

24W00000117 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 1282861 128286-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000125 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 128286F1 128286F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,232.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JAMES, RODERICK GERARD 220008998 CW Active 12/30/2020 9:39 AM 12/30/2020 H7571 H7571-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE3/25/1989

$453.70

1 $453.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JAMES, TIERRA DESHA 220010424 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 H08562 H08562-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/19/1994

$421.20
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JAMES, TIERRA DESHA 220010425 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 H08562F H08562F-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR10/19/1994

$434.20

2 $855.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JAMES, TREVAUGHN K 24W00001134 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H-100151 H10015-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING10/13/1995

$384.00

1 $384.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JEANSONNE, TROY JOSEPH 24W00000067 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 H107473 H10747-3

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FICTITIOUS LP/REGISTRATION7/5/1994

$314.00

24W00000068 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 H107472 H10747-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000069 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 H107471 H10747-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00000150 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 H10747F1 H10747F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,466.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JEFFERSON, DARRIUS 22W00000220 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 108293 108293-1

Race: Gender:U DOB: VIOLATE CITY ORD JUNK VEHICLE

$299.00

22W00000234 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 108293F 108293F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$399.00

2 $698.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JEFFERSON, DARRIUS DEANTREA 23W00001359 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 1279522 127952-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE7/26/1981

$334.00

23W00001360 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:40 PM 09/05/2023 1279521 127952-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$342.00

23W00001371 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 127952F1 127952F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,010.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JEFFERSON, DEON ROSHAWN 23W00000248 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 H76693 H7669-3

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILED TO DIM HEADLIGHTS3/4/1983

$274.00

23W00000249 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 H76692 H7669-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00000250 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 H76691 H7669-1

DWLI

$634.00

23W00000284 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 H7669F1 H7669F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,726.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JEFFERSON, JENNIFER RAE 23W00000013 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 1271032 127103-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY12/2/1982

$484.00
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JEFFERSON, JENNIFER RAE 23W00000034 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 1271031 127103-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMPS12/2/1982

$324.00

23W00000086 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 127103F1 127103F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,142.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JENKINS, BLAKE ERIC 24W00000268 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1291201 129120-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION8/13/1999

$264.00

24W00000269 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1291202 129120-2

VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION

$314.00

24W00000432 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 129120F1 129120F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $912.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JETER, JENNIFER 23W00001612 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 H117671 H11767-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI8/28/1986

$634.00

23W00001737 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 H11767F1 H11767F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $968.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JIMENEZ, VICTOR MANUEL 24W00000808 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 H111431 H11143-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE4/8/1953

$264.00

24W00000809 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 H111432 H11143-2

DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S)

$324.00

24W00000860 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 H11143F1 H11143F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $922.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JOBE, GLENNDA RENAE 25W00000038 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1305571 130557-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: ASSAULT THREAT10/19/1971

$484.00

25W00000068 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 130557F1 130557F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JOHNICAN, TAYLOR LEE JR 24W00000105 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 1284102 128410-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DEALERS LICENSE VIOLATION10/5/1991

$314.00

24W00000106 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 1284101 128410-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000131 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 128410F1 128410F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $912.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JOHNS, BROOKLYN JOURNAE LEE 24W00000557 AW Active 03/04/2024 9:44 AM 03/04/2024 H123391 H12339-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY6/1/2005

$484.00
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JOHNS, BROOKLYN JOURNAE LEE 24W00000571 AW Active 03/04/2024 9:44 AM 03/04/2024 H12339F1 H12339F-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR6/1/2005

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JOHNSON, AARON BLAKE 23W00000681 AW Active 05/16/2023 9:17 AM 05/16/2023 124974 124974-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/28/1994

$467.30

23W00000682 AW Active 05/16/2023 9:17 AM 05/16/2023 124974F 124974F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $951.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JOHNSON, AARRON JAY 220010614 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:05 AM 04/11/2022 124028 124028-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: CRIMINAL MISCHIEF/CLASS C6/1/1990

$648.70

220010615 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:05 AM 04/11/2022 124028F 124028F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$453.70

220010616 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:05 AM 04/11/2022 A5762 A5762-1

ANIMAL AT LARGE

$453.70

22W00000933 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 A45491 A4549-1

ANIMAL AT LARGE

$334.00

22W00000934 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 A45492 A4549-2

ANIMAL CONTROL- NO VACCINE

$334.00

22W00000935 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 A45493 A4549-3

ANIMAL CONTROL- NO LICENSE

$334.00

22W00000936 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 A45481 A4548-1

ANIMAL CONTROL- NO VACCINE

$334.00

22W00000937 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:49 AM 11/03/2022 A45482 A4548-2

ANIMAL CONTROL- NO LICENSE

$334.00

22W00000938 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 A45471 A4547-1

ANIMAL AT LARGE

$334.00

22W00000939 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 A45472 A4547-2

ANIMAL CONTROL- NO VACCINE

$334.00

22W00000940 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:49 AM 11/03/2022 A45473 A4547-3

ANIMAL CONTROL- NO LICENSE

$334.00

22W00000970 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 A4549F1 A4549F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

12 $4,562.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JOHNSON, ANTHONY DWAYNE 23W00001466 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 1281931 128193-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI3/27/1980

$634.00

23W00001467 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 1281932 128193-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00001468 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 1281933 128193-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00
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JOHNSON, ANTHONY DWAYNE 23W00001503 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 128193F1 128193F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR3/27/1980

$334.00

4 $1,716.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JOHNSON, CHAD ARIC 220010726 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H08322 H08322-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI8/17/1970

$634.00

220010727 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H08322 H08322-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

220010728 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H08322 H08322-3

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

220010729 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H08322F H08322F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,716.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JOHNSON, DEAN PAUL 22W00000617 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 H08413 H08413-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/20/1989

$303.00

22W00000618 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 H08413F1 H08413F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $637.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JOHNSON, DEBORAH GARRISON 220008394 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 123626 123626-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILED TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE2/9/1956

$375.70

220008395 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 123626F 123626F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $809.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JOHNSON, ERIC ANDREW LEE 23W00000150 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H08879 H08879-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER12/13/2000

$239.00

23W00000187 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H08879F H08879F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$399.00

2 $638.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JOHNSON, GARY ALBERT 23W00000037 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 1271321 127132-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT2/19/1961

$315.00

23W00000087 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 127132F1 127132F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $649.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JOHNSON, JOSEPH RASHAUD 24W00001222 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1302051 130205-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL5/24/2005

$334.00

24W00001341 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 130205F1 130205F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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JOHNSON, KENEISHA SHADAYE 24W00001048 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 1299841 129984-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE9/1/1988

$334.00

24W00001086 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 129984F1 129984F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JOHNSON, LAURA JANELL 24W00000052 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 H121772 H12177-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY9/10/1991

$484.00

24W00000053 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 H121771 H12177-1

DWLI

$634.00

24W00000160 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 H12177F1 H12177F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

24W00000317 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1286611 128661-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000386 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 128661F1 128661F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $2,050.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JOHNSON, LUCY ANN 220010137 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125160 125160-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI2/6/1983

$889.20

220010138 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125160 125160-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220010139 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125160F 125160F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

23W00000808 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 H-096991 H09699-1

SPEEDING

$324.00

23W00000809 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 H09699F1 H09699F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $2,610.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JOHNSON, NYTEALLA NICOLE 23W00001276 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 H102291 H10229-1

Race: Gender: DOB: DWLI12/29/2000

$634.00

23W00001277 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 H102292 H10229-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

2 $1,118.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JOHNSON, SHANICEE LA'SHAE 23W00001544 CW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 H119831 H11983-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: PARKING-HANDICAP5/18/2003

$447.00

23W00001697 CW Active 11/01/2023 10:29 AM 11/01/2023 S1888 S1888-1

ASSAULT PHYSICAL CONTACT

$310.00

2 $757.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:



HITCHCOCK\rsandino\rsandino Page 125 of 260

My Warrant Listing
Municipal Court

4/7/2025 9:10:06 AM

Warrant Listing For 08/01/2020 - 04/07/2025

Name Warrant # Type Status Date Time Issued Docket # Citation #-Viol. Amount Due

JOHNSON, TAYLER MICHELLE 23W00001629 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 1282661 128266-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION11/14/1995

$264.00

23W00001727 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 128266F1 128266F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JOLLY, DESTINY MARIA 24W00000857 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 1298501 129850-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: ASSAULT PHYSICAL CONTACT7/24/1999

$484.00

24W00000888 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 129850F1 129850F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JONES, ALIYAH GABRIELLE 23W00000149 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 126579 126579-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/20/2002

$245.00

1 $245.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JONES, ASHER LEE 24W00000315 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1285601 128560-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION5/1/2003

$264.00

24W00000384 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 128560F1 128560F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JONES, BRADLEY THOMAS 23W00000683 AW Active 05/16/2023 10:35 AM 05/16/2023 124606 124606-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI10/20/1987

$939.20

23W00000684 AW Active 05/16/2023 10:35 AM 05/16/2023 124606F 124606F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

23W00000685 AW Active 05/16/2023 10:35 AM 05/16/2023 124811 124811-2

DWLI

$939.20

23W00000686 AW Active 05/16/2023 10:35 AM 05/16/2023 124811 124811-1

SPEEDING

$475.10

23W00000687 AW Active 05/16/2023 10:35 AM 05/16/2023 124811 124811-3

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$393.20

5 $3,230.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JONES, CALEB MICHAEL 220008851 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7211 H7211-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: PUBLIC INTOXICATION7/26/2000

$668.20

220008852 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7211F H7211F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,102.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JONES, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL 23W00000688 AW Active 05/16/2023 10:44 AM 05/16/2023 124744 124744-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE1/10/1981

$393.20

23W00000689 AW Active 05/16/2023 10:44 AM 05/16/2023 124744F 124744F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20
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2 $877.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JONES, DANNY LEE JR 220008639 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 112869 112869-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE4/23/1993

$379.70

220008640 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 112869F 112869F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$494.70

2 $874.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JONES, DARREN 23W00000014 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H094962 H09496-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE11/25/1962

$334.00

23W00000058 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:35 PM 01/03/2023 H094961 H09496-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00000074 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H09496F1 H09496F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,152.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JONES, DEA-MARQUEZ LEE 22W00000177 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 H08626 H08626-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION11/16/1998

$264.00

22W00000204 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 H08626F1 H08626F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00000007 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H095011 H09501-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00000008 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H095012 H09501-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00000070 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H09501F1 H09501F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,680.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JONES, DERRICK 25W00000227 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 H120321 H12032-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY5/15/1992

$499.00

25W00000250 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:01 AM 02/03/2025 H107541 H10754-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$99.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JONES, DICKY TODD 220009370 CW Active 07/08/2021 4:19 PM 07/08/2021 H5387 H5387-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY12/31/1971

$401.70

220009371 CW Active 07/08/2021 4:19 PM 07/08/2021 H5387 H5387-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$375.70

2 $777.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JONES, EVEN JOSEPH 23W00000690 AW Active 05/17/2023 8:11 AM 05/17/2023 124295 124295-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE5/17/1980

$484.20

23W00000691 AW Active 05/17/2023 8:11 AM 05/17/2023 124295 124295-2

RAN STOP SIGN

$497.20
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JONES, EVEN JOSEPH 23W00000692 AW Active 05/17/2023 8:11 AM 05/17/2023 124295F 124295F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR5/17/1980

$484.20

24W00000076 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 1286112 128611-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00000077 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 1286111 128611-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$342.00

24W00000145 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 128611F1 128611F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

6 $2,475.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JONES, JERUSALA KWAMESHA 23W00001624 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:29 AM 11/01/2023 1282463 128246-3

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY6/8/1995

$484.00

23W00001625 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 1282462 128246-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00001626 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:29 AM 11/01/2023 1282461 128246-1

DWLI

$634.00

23W00001729 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 128246F1 128246F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,716.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JONES, JOAN CRAIG 22W00000787 CW Active 10/06/2022 10:00 AM 10/06/2022 126464 126464-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/30/1958

$399.00

1 $399.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JONES, KADENCE LEANN 23W00001013 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H118941 H11894-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING6/7/2003

$327.00

23W00001014 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H118942 H11894-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00001015 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H11894F1 H11894F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,145.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JONES, LOUIE MARK 23W00001616 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 H118511 H11851-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: OPEN CONTAINER9/23/1993

$334.00

23W00001734 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:49 AM 11/01/2023 H11851F1 H11851F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JONES, MARRQUELL DESHON 220008999 CW Active 12/30/2020 9:39 AM 12/30/2020 H7506 H7506-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING4/6/1991

$510.90

1 $510.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JONES, NINA MARIE 23W00000379 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 1274471 127447-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: TURN LEFT FROM WRONG LANE8/12/1968

$364.00
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JONES, NINA MARIE 23W00000419 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 127447F1 127447F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR8/12/1968

$334.00

2 $698.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JONES, RUBY RENEE 220008396 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6392 H6392-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING12/11/1985

$401.57

220008397 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6392 H6392-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220008398 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6392F H6392F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

220008399 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 S1835 S1835-1

FAILED TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS

$499.07

220008400 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 S1835 S1835-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

22W00000941 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:49 AM 11/03/2022 H102991 H10299-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

22W00000972 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H10299F1 H10299F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00000028 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H103201 H10320-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00000101 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H10320F1 H10320F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00000209 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 H64741 H6474-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00000272 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H6474F1 H6474F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00000693 AW Active 05/17/2023 9:01 AM 05/17/2023 H09964 H09964-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$679.20

23W00000694 AW Active 05/17/2023 9:01 AM 05/17/2023 H09964F H09964F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

23W00000695 AW Active 05/17/2023 9:01 AM 05/17/2023 H09964 H09964-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$484.20

23W00000992 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 101621 H10162-1

DWLI

$634.00

23W00000993 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 101622 H10162-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00000994 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H10162F1 H10162F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

24W00000586 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 1292961 129296-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00
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JONES, RUBY RENEE 24W00000587 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:09 AM 04/01/2024 1292962 129296-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE12/11/1985

$334.00

24W00000621 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 129296F1 129296F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

20 $8,248.84# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JONES, ZACARY TYRONE 25W00000256 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 123864F 123864F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR8/11/1978

$499.20

25W00000262 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 123864 123864-1

DWLI

$754.20

25W00000269 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 H120531 H12053-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$349.00

3 $1,602.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JONES, ZAQWANE TYRONE 220010730 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H08432 H08432-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION8/7/2003

$264.00

220010731 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H08432F H08432F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00000025 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:35 PM 01/03/2023 H103171 H10317-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00000100 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H10317F1 H10317F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,416.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JORDAN, MICHAEL PHILLIP 24W00000211 CW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 H095212 H09521-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI5/21/1981

$545.00

1 $545.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JOSEY, SHEBRI RAYNETTE 220008401 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6378 H6378-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING9/27/1992

$385.97

220008402 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6378 H6378-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220008403 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6378F H6378F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,254.37# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JOURDON PACE, FRANKIE MAE 22W00000755 CW Active 10/06/2022 9:59 AM 10/06/2022 125930 125930-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/21/1993

$199.00

1 $199.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JOVANY, MAURICIO 24W00000299 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1292611 H11114-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT6/29/1997

$324.00

1 $324.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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JUAREZ, JUAN LUIS 23W00000444 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 H7184 H7184-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI4/10/1992

$934.70

23W00000446 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 H6844 H6844-1

DWLI

$934.70

23W00000460 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 H6697 H6697-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$288.70

23W00000463 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 H7184 H7184-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$388.70

23W00000469 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 H6697 H6697-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$479.70

5 $3,026.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

JUNEAU, MARIA ANGELICA 23W00000696 AW Active 05/17/2023 9:44 AM 05/17/2023 124900 124900-1

Race: Gender:F DOB: DWLI5/12/1993

$939.20

23W00000697 AW Active 05/17/2023 9:44 AM 05/17/2023 124900F 124900F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $1,423.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KAI, RUTH SACHIE 23W00000148 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H08702 H08702-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/29/1987

$245.00

1 $245.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KAKAJANOV, YAZGELDI 25W00000349 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1305021 H09747-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING12/9/1999

$250.00

1 $250.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KAR, CURLEY JAMES JR 220009264 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H09640 H09640-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/9/1986

$393.90

220009265 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H09640F H09640F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $828.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KELLDORF, DIVINITY JEAN 23W00001353 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 H107771 H10777-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA4/4/2000

$484.00

23W00001375 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 H10777F1 H10777F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KELLER, CHRISTOPHER RAY 23W00001627 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 1282452 128245-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/26/1997

$484.00

23W00001628 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:29 AM 11/01/2023 1282451 128245-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00001728 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 128245F1 128245F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00
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3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KELLUM, JOHN RANDAL 25W00000135 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 H7670F1 H7670F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR1/13/1981

$491.70

1 $491.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KELLY, BROCK O` KEITH 24W00001443 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1304271 130427-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION11/19/1990

$264.00

24W00001514 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 130427F1 130427F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KELLY, VASHON JOSEPH JR 24W00001161 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H121302 H12130-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI2/19/1991

$499.00

1 $499.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KENDRICK, TAYLOR SHYDAE 220008404 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6377 H6377-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE9/18/1999

$434.20

220008405 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6377 H6377-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220008406 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6377F H6377F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,497.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KERR, CLIFTON LAYTON JR 23W00000040 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H102041 H10204-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI4/6/1964

$634.00

23W00000041 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H102042 H10204-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00000090 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H10204F1 H10204F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00000396 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 1274991 127499-1

DWLI

$634.00

23W00000430 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 127499F1 127499F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00000968 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H118911 H11891-1

DWLI

$634.00

23W00000969 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H118912 H11891-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00000970 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H11891F1 H11891F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

8 $3,432.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KEYS, KENETRIA EVONNE 25W00000378 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H095061 H09506-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY2/15/1998

$694.20
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KEYS, KENETRIA EVONNE 25W00000379 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H095062 H09506-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE2/15/1998

$299.20

2 $993.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KINCHEN, WENIYA 23W00001316 CW Active 08/23/2023 3:42 PM 08/23/2023 125424 125424-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: D.O.C. FIGHTING7/15/2005

$434.00

1 $434.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KING, ANALISE DANIELLE 24W00001292 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1300931 H10867-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: RAN RED LIGHT9/24/2000

$344.00

24W00001307 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 H10867F1 H10867F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $678.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KING, LAMETRICK JAMES 220008407 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6594 H6594-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA1/3/1984

$609.70

220008408 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6594F H6594F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,043.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KINGSTON, ERIC J 22W00000870 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:42 AM 10/21/2022 H09321 H09321-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/25/1968

$315.00

22W00000881 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:42 AM 10/21/2022 H09321F1 H09321F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $649.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KIRCUS, SAMUEL LOREN 220010140 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 124273 124273-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING1/5/1987

$393.90

220010141 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 124273F 124273F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $828.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KISER, TERRICK JERMAINE 23W00001259 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 1279601 127960-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/25/1987

$339.00

23W00001260 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 1279602 127960-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00001261 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 1279603 127960-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00001262 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:34 AM 08/08/2023 1279604 127960-4

DWLI

$634.00

23W00001263 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:34 AM 08/08/2023 127960F1 127960F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $2,055.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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KITT, APRIL LASHANDA 24W00001038 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 1299931 129993-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE4/1/1987

$334.00

24W00001091 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 129993F1 129993F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KNIGHT, WHITNEY ELAINE 23W00001295 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:42 PM 08/23/2023 126112 126112-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/4/1991

$199.00

1 $199.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KNOTTS, JOHNATHAN MICHAEL 23W00001193 CW Active 08/08/2023 8:25 AM 08/08/2023 1269991 126999-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/18/1989

$250.00

1 $250.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KOUDELKA, MICHEAL JAMES 22W00000851 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:42 AM 10/21/2022 H08477 H08477-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED/RECKLESS DRIVING5/9/1967

$349.00

22W00000891 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:43 AM 10/21/2022 H08477F1 H08477F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $683.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KOVACEVICH, ASTIAN MICHANE 220010142 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125111 125111-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/6/2000

$425.10

220010143 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125111F 125111F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

23W00001339 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 1280423 128042-3

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

23W00001340 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 1280422 128042-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00001341 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 1280421 128042-1

PARKING-HANDICAP

$432.00

23W00001382 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 128042F1 128042F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

6 $2,223.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KOVACEVICH, CRISTIAN SHANE JR 22W00000417 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:43 PM 07/28/2022 H08886F H08886F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR11/9/1996

$334.00

22W00000635 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 H08886 H08886-1

DWLI

$684.00

22W00000636 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 H08886 H08886-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

3 $1,502.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KOVACEVICH, DEANNA DAWN 24W00000254 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 A53191 A5319-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: ANIMAL CONTROL- NO VACCINE9/30/1981

$334.00
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KOVACEVICH, DEANNA DAWN 24W00000255 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 A53192 A5319-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: ANIMAL CONTROL- NO LICENSE9/30/1981

$334.00

24W00000256 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 A53193 A5319-3

ANIMAL AT LARGE

$334.00

24W00000464 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 A5319F1 A5319F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,336.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

KROGMAN, JASON P 25W00000159 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1306201 130620-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S)11/2/1974

$324.00

25W00000160 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:01 AM 02/03/2025 1306202 130620-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

25W00000161 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1306203 130620-3

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

25W00000162 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1306204 130620-4

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$264.00

25W00000206 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:01 AM 02/03/2025 130620F1 130620F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,450.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LABELLE, BILLY JOE 24W00000793 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1291871 129187-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/11/1956

$264.00

1 $264.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LACOUNT, JOSHUA DANIEL 24W00001148 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1282551 128255-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT5/12/1999

$120.00

24W00001149 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1282553 128255-3

DWLI

$709.00

2 $829.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LADNER, LOVELL MOORE JR 25W00000187 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1306741 130674-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO LICENSE PLATE8/5/2001

$294.00

25W00000219 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 130674F1 130674F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $628.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LAMB, AQUARRIS LASHE 24W00000024 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 1289323 128932-3

Race:B Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION11/1/1997

$264.00

24W00000025 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 1289322 128932-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000026 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 1289321 128932-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$300.00
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LAMB, AQUARRIS LASHE 24W00000177 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 128932F1 128932F-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR11/1/1997

$334.00

4 $1,382.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LAMB, DARYIA NICOLETTE 24W00000999 CW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 122662F 122662F-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR8/27/1998

$529.70

24W00001000 CW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 122662 122662-1

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT

$490.70

24W00001006 CW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 122662 122662-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$529.70

3 $1,550.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LAMBERT, SAMMIKA L 220008409 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6447 H6447-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/16/1994

$448.37

220008410 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6447 H6447-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220008411 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6447F H6447F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,316.77# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LAMBRIGHT, EVELYN LEANNA  PRIDE 220010144 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125252 125252-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI4/29/1972

$889.20

220010145 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125252F 125252F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

220010352 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125616 125616-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$343.20

220010353 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125616 125616-2

DWLI

$889.20

220010354 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125616F 125616F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

5 $2,990.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LANE, COBE SHAUON 220008644 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 S1823 S1823-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: TRESPASSING ON SCHOOL PROPERTY3/25/2002

$388.70

1 $388.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LANE, JOSHUA BENJAMIN 23W00000704 AW Active 05/23/2023 9:16 AM 05/23/2023 124204 124204-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/10/1996

$494.60

23W00000705 AW Active 05/23/2023 9:16 AM 05/23/2023 124204F 124204F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $978.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LARA, JOVANY NECTHALI 220010293 CW Active 12/07/2021 4:45 PM 12/07/2021 124181 124181-2

Race: Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY2/4/1996

$518.70
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1 $518.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LARIOS GONZALES, OLVIN 22W00000559 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126312 126312-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE11/23/1997

$334.00

22W00000560 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 126312 126312-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

22W00000561 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126312F1 126312F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,152.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LARIOS, MARLENE ESTER 220010294 CW Active 12/07/2021 4:45 PM 12/07/2021 H6880 H6880-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI12/10/1952

$629.20

220010295 CW Active 12/07/2021 4:45 PM 12/07/2021 H6880 H6880-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$759.20

220010296 CW Active 12/07/2021 4:45 PM 12/07/2021 H6880 H6880-3

RAN STOP SIGN

$577.20

23W00000520 CW Active 04/11/2023 2:22 PM 04/11/2023 H6880F H6880F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$449.00

4 $2,414.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LAWAL, RICHARD S 24W00000512 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 H117441 H11744-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING1/2/1983

$299.00

1 $299.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LAWRENCE, HEIDI HANSON 23W00000265 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 H099891 H09989-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI11/2/1976

$634.00

23W00000277 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:19 AM 02/08/2023 H09989F1 H09989F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $968.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LAWSON, JOSHUA WARREN 220010528 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H08573 H08573-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/3/1988

$413.40

220010529 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H08573F H08573F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $847.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LAWSON, WILLIAM JOSEPH 22W00000240 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:01 PM 07/28/2022 124896F 124896F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR11/29/1985

$298.40

1 $298.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LAZARE, EBONE MARIE 22W00000579 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 H08632 H08632-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION10/24/1992

$264.00

22W00000580 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 H08632 H08632-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00
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LAZARE, EBONE MARIE 22W00000581 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 H08632F1 H08632F-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR10/24/1992

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LEAL, DIEGO 220008868 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H6370 H6370-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/1/1995

$425.10

220008869 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H6370 H6370-2

DWLI

$889.20

220008870 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H6370F H6370F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,748.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LEARSON, DERIAN ANDREW 220008871 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H8027 H8027-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/23/1986

$413.40

220008872 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H8027F H8027F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $847.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LEDEZMA, LEONOR 24W00000476 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 H7895 H7895-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION10/9/1988

$408.20

24W00000487 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 H7895 H7895-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$499.20

24W00000490 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 H7895F H7895F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$499.20

24W00000526 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 H117811 H11781-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$309.00

24W00000527 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 H117812 H11781-2

RAN RED LIGHT

$359.00

5 $2,074.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LEE, ILA KEYANA 24W00000801 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:08 PM 05/06/2024 1294141 129414-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT2/20/1997

$375.00

1 $375.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LEE, TYRELL ROLLAND 25W00000330 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 1305831 130583-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA3/19/2009

$484.00

25W00000335 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 130583F1 130583F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LEON, DANIEL DELGADILLO 220008645 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 121030F 121030F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR12/13/1963

$444.70

1 $444.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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LEVINE, LOUIS III 23W00000706 AW Active 05/24/2023 9:10 AM 05/24/2023 124679 124679-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/26/1994

$490.70

23W00000707 AW Active 05/24/2023 9:10 AM 05/24/2023 124679F 124679F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $974.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LEVINE, RONISHA LESHAE 23W00000708 AW Active 05/24/2023 9:17 AM 05/24/2023 124635 124635-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/18/1989

$455.60

23W00000709 AW Active 05/24/2023 9:17 AM 05/24/2023 124635F 124635F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $939.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LEVY, ENJOLI LA CHEEMA NICHO 24W00001214 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 1302312 130231-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION11/26/1982

$264.00

24W00001215 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1302311 130231-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$315.00

24W00001346 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 130231F1 130231F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $913.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LEWIS, TYANNA NICHOLE 25W00000034 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 H121091 H12109-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE3/5/2003

$334.00

25W00000065 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 H12109F1 H12109F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LEYVA, ELIZABETH IRENE 220011008 CW Active 06/28/2022 2:05 PM 06/28/2022 125007 125007-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING12/30/2001

$183.00

22W00000798 CW Active 10/06/2022 10:00 AM 10/06/2022 125007F 125007F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$399.00

2 $582.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LEYVA, JAVIER G 220008873 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7342 H7342-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT2/2/1991

$436.67

220008874 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7342F H7342F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $870.87# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LEYVA, JOSE YBARRA 220010530 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125905 125905-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE8/12/1951

$438.10

220010531 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125905F 125905F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $872.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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LIEB, CODY JOSEPH 220010355 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125530 125530-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT5/25/1987

$432.90

220010356 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125530F 125530F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

220010357 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125559 125559-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$343.20

220010358 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125559 125559-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

23W00001363 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 1279192 127919-2

DWLI

$634.00

23W00001364 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:40 PM 09/05/2023 1279191 127919-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00001368 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:40 PM 09/05/2023 127919F1 127919F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

7 $3,071.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LINDLEY, PATRICK STEPHEN 220009608 AW Active 09/16/2021 5:07 PM 09/16/2021 H08137 H08137-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY6/28/1984

$679.20

220010427 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 H08137F H08137F-2

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

23W00000710 AW Active 05/24/2023 9:44 AM 05/24/2023 H08137F H08137F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

3 $1,597.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LITTLE, BRAYLYN MARIE 220010619 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:05 AM 04/11/2022 124562 124562-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING12/18/1999

$388.70

1 $388.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LITTLE, SHADAYSHA PAULINE 220009101 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 H7878 H7878-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE5/17/1992

$434.20

220009102 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 H7878F H7878F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LIVINGSTON, ROY BURFORD III 23W00001273 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 1269441 126944-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/7/1953

$303.00

1 $303.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOCKE, KIRKLAND RYAN 24W00000748 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 124640F 124640F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR6/10/1999

$599.20

24W00000749 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 124640 124640-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$408.20
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LOCKE, KIRKLAND RYAN 24W00000750 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 125269 125269-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/10/1999

$629.10

3 $1,636.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOFTON, BRODIE LANE 220009103 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 H7755 H7755-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/3/1996

$405.60

220009104 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 H7755 H7755-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220009105 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 H7755F H7755F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,274.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LONGORIA, RANDY 23W00001011 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 1278721 127872-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/22/1991

$354.00

23W00001012 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 127872F1 127872F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $688.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOPEZ, ALEXANDER JR 23W00000711 AW Active 05/24/2023 10:28 AM 05/24/2023 124292 124292-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING1/23/1978

$443.90

23W00000712 AW Active 05/24/2023 10:28 AM 05/24/2023 124292F 124292F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $928.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOPEZ, AMANDA ANN 25W00000382 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1288121 128812-1

Race: Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION1/8/1987

$259.00

1 $259.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOPEZ, ANA LUCILA 24W00001039 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 H124283 H12428-3

Race:W Gender:F DOB: TURNED WHEN UNSAFE9/29/1995

$364.00

24W00001040 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 H124282 H12428-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00001041 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 H124281 H12428-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00001090 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 H12428F1 H12428F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,446.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOPEZ, CARLOS GAREY 22W00000556 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 H08797 H08797-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY6/19/1998

$484.00

22W00000557 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 H08797 H08797-2

FAIL TO CHANGE ADDRESS ON D.L.

$314.00

22W00000558 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 H08797F1 H08797F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00
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3 $1,132.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOPEZ, CLARA MARIE 22W00000615 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 H10180 H10180-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA2/7/1990

$484.00

22W00000616 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 H10180F1 H10180F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOPEZ, GABRIEL JR 220008416 AW Active 05/24/2023 10:33 AM 10/26/2020 H6097 H6097-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/8/1986

$373.70

220008417 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6097F H6097F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $807.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOPEZ, GERARDO 24W00001190 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H09096 H09096-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION5/31/1974

$308.20

1 $308.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOPEZ, GERARDO JR 24W00000115 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 1283591 128359-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/13/1992

$264.00

24W00000126 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 128359F1 128359F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOPEZ, HUGO 220010153 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125037 125037-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE3/13/2005

$434.20

220010154 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125037F 125037F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOPEZ, JIMMY ALLEN 23W00000933 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 1276521 127652-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FICTITIOUS LP/REGISTRATION9/16/2002

$314.00

23W00000934 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 1276522 127652-2

EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION

$264.00

23W00000935 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 127652F1 127652F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $912.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOPEZ, JUAN GABRIEL 22W00000183 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 126233 126233-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/24/1975

$288.00

22W00000184 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 126233 126233-4

DWLI

$634.00

22W00000186 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 126233 126233-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00
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LOPEZ, JUAN GABRIEL 22W00000192 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 126233 126233-3

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FICTITIOUS LP/REGISTRATION11/24/1975

$314.00

22W00000209 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 126233F1 126233F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $2,054.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOPEZ, JUAN HILARIO 25W00000039 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 H112791 H11279-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/7/1973

$484.00

25W00000040 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 H112792 H11279-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

25W00000069 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 H11279F1 H11279F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,152.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOPEZ, MATTHEW THOMAS 220008875 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7344 H7344-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/10/1997

$479.57

220008876 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7344 H7344-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220008877 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7344 H7344-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220008878 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7344F H7344F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $1,977.17# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOPEZ, NICHOLAS RAY 23W00001046 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H-100031 H10003-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE8/11/2004

$334.00

23W00001047 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H10003F1 H10003F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOPEZ, ROBERT JR 22W00000942 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H102891 H10289-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION10/11/1976

$264.00

22W00000962 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:49 AM 11/03/2022 H10289F1 H10289F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

24W00001243 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 1301582 130158-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00001244 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1301581 130158-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00001328 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 130158F1 130158F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,680.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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LOPEZ, TEODORO 23W00000054 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:35 PM 01/03/2023 H102021 H10202-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION8/10/1996

$264.00

23W00000078 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H10202F1 H10202F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00000308 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:19 AM 02/08/2023 H10077 H10077-1

ASSAULT PHYSICAL CONTACT

$494.00

23W00000344 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 H10077F1 H10077F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$399.00

4 $1,491.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOPEZ, VENITA 220010155 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125352 125352-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI6/4/1976

$889.20

220010156 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125352 125352-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220010157 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125352F 125352F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,952.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOPEZ, WILSON 23W00001179 CW Active 08/08/2023 8:25 AM 08/08/2023 122887F 122887F-1

Race:O Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR1/8/1993

$429.70

1 $429.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOPP, JAMES JUSTIN 24W00000354 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1289841 128984-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE7/17/1988

$315.00

24W00000408 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 128984F1 128984F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $649.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOREDO, ALEJANDRO 23W00001600 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:31 AM 11/01/2023 1282793 128279-3

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/6/1997

$484.00

23W00001601 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:31 AM 11/01/2023 1282792 128279-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00001602 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:31 AM 11/01/2023 1282791 128279-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

23W00001743 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:49 AM 11/01/2023 128279F1 128279F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,416.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOUPE, RONALD PAUL JR 22W00000708 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 H09492 H09492-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY2/27/1981

$484.00

22W00000721 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 H09492 H09492-2

DWLI

$634.00
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LOUPE, RONALD PAUL JR 22W00000726 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 H09492F1 H09492F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR2/27/1981

$334.00

3 $1,452.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOVE, CATHERINE ELIZABETH 220008879 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7845 H7845-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/28/1977

$413.40

220008880 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7845F H7845F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $847.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOVE, JAMES AUSTIN 220008881 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7411 H7411-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/3/1995

$428.87

220008882 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7411F H7411F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $863.07# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOWE, JOHN PAUL 23W00000134 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 S2023F S2023F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR12/15/2000

$399.00

23W00000145 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 S2023 S2023-1

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

$83.20

2 $482.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOWE, MAURICE JAMAD 23W00001288 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:42 PM 08/23/2023 H102461 H10246-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE8/24/1989

$264.00

1 $264.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LOWE, STEVEN ALTON 22W00000410 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:44 PM 07/28/2022 H08913F H08913F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR8/25/1967

$334.00

22W00000634 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 H08913 H08913-1

D.O.C. OFFENSIVE GESTURE/DISPLAY

$434.00

2 $768.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LUCATERO, CHRISTOBAL 23W00000713 AW Active 05/24/2023 11:09 AM 05/24/2023 H09332 H09332-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING4/16/1991

$459.50

23W00000714 AW Active 05/24/2023 11:09 AM 05/24/2023 H09332F H09332F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $943.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LUCIER, DONALD EDWARD II 23W00000715 AW Active 05/24/2023 11:14 AM 05/24/2023 124750 124750-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY5/29/1975

$679.20

23W00000716 AW Active 05/24/2023 11:14 AM 05/24/2023 124750 124750-1

DWLI

$939.20

23W00000717 AW Active 05/24/2023 11:14 AM 05/24/2023 124750F 124750F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20
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3 $2,102.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LUCKEY, JORDAN ZACHARIAH 220010158 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125344 125344-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY11/18/1998

$629.20

220010159 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125344F 125344F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,063.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LUEBKE, SHERYL 23W00001568 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 1285551 128555-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING6/26/1955

$315.00

23W00001765 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 128555F1 128555F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $649.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LUNA, ALFRED E 220010359 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125681 125681-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE4/6/1973

$343.20

220010360 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125681F 125681F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $777.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LUNFORD, CHARLES ELLIOTT 220010162 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125222 125222-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING11/19/1993

$401.70

220010163 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125222F 125222F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $835.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LYNCH, DAIVION MARKEQUIS 24W00001060 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 1299441 129944-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DISREGARD FLASHING RED SIGNAL (AT STOP SIGN, ETC)1/6/2001

$344.00

24W00001077 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 129944F1 129944F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $678.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LYNCH, RONNIE 23W00000394 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 H084251 H08425-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY2/26/1992

$484.00

23W00000395 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 H084252 H08425-2

DEALERS LICENSE VIOLATION

$314.00

23W00000429 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 H08425F1 H08425F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,132.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

LYONS, ANTHONY RESHON 23W00001237 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 1278611 127861-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/24/1992

$306.00

23W00001238 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:34 AM 08/08/2023 127861F1 127861F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00
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2 $640.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MACARO, JORGE ELIAS 24W00001296 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1300843 130084-3

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY11/28/1998

$484.00

24W00001297 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1300842 130084-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00001298 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 1300841 130084-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00001305 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 130084F1 130084F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,416.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MACHADO GAMEZ, OSCAR Y 24W00000376 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 H121861 H12186-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION11/25/2000

$264.00

24W00000423 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 H12186F1 H12186F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MACK, ADRIANCE DESHON 25W00000283 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H113541 H11354-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY10/10/1983

$484.00

25W00000284 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 H113542 H11354-2

DWLI

$634.00

25W00000316 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H11354F1 H11354F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,452.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MACK, CASEY DEON 23W00001083 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H08846 H08846-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: ASSAULT CITIZEN COMPLAINT12/10/2005

$484.00

23W00001084 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H08846F1 H08846F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00001314 CW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 S2157 S2157-1

D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE

$434.00

23W00001315 CW Active 08/23/2023 3:42 PM 08/23/2023 S2161 S2161-1

D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE

$434.00

4 $1,686.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MACK, LASHONDA 23W00000399 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 54001 5400-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: ANIMAL AT LARGE9/11/1987

$334.00

23W00000400 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 54011 5401-1

ANIMAL AT LARGE

$334.00

23W00000401 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 54021 5402-1

ANIMAL AT LARGE

$334.00
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MACK, LASHONDA 23W00000433 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:19 PM 04/10/2023 5400F1 5400F-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR9/11/1987

$334.00

4 $1,336.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MADINA, JUAN 220008647 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H7526 H7526-1

Race:H Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE9/15/1999

$453.70

220008648 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H7526 H7526-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$648.70

220008649 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H7526 H7526-3

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

$648.70

220008650 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H7526 H7526-4

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$424.97

4 $2,176.07# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MAKHOUL, DAMIEN LEIGH 23W00000464 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 125600 125600-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/15/1998

$501.20

1 $501.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MALDONADO, HUATO YONI 24W00001284 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 H124362 H12436-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE8/19/1994

$334.00

24W00001285 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H124361 H12436-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$312.00

24W00001311 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 H12436F1 H12436F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $980.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MALDONADO, NICHOLAS MANUEL 24W00000846 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 1297431 129743-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: NO LICENSE PLATE5/26/1987

$294.00

24W00000881 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 129743F1 129743F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $628.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MALDONADO, VICTOR MANUEL JR 23W00000718 AW Active 05/31/2023 9:52 AM 05/31/2023 124515 124515-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING9/24/1995

$475.10

23W00000719 AW Active 05/31/2023 9:52 AM 05/31/2023 124515 124515-2

DWLI

$939.20

23W00000720 AW Active 05/31/2023 9:52 AM 05/31/2023 124515F 124515F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

3 $1,898.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MALIK, OMER 23W00000270 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:19 AM 02/08/2023 H101402 H10140-2

Race:I Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING5/25/1982

$315.00

23W00000271 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H101401 H10140-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00
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MALIK, OMER 23W00000274 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 H10140F1 H10140F-1

Race:I Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR5/25/1982

$334.00

3 $983.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MALLORY, LEON 22W00000819 CW Active 10/06/2022 9:59 AM 10/06/2022 H08829F H08829F-1

Race: Gender:U DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR2/23/1980

$250.00

1 $250.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MANN, JOSHUA ALLEN 220009003 CW Active 12/30/2020 9:39 AM 12/30/2020 H7001 H7001-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE11/12/1992

$344.50

1 $344.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MANNING, SHANIQUIA TRENE 24W00001225 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 1302131 130213-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION9/24/1990

$264.00

24W00001339 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 130213F1 130213F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MANUEL, ALLISON MARIE 23W00001439 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 1270061 127006-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO YIELD ROW6/23/2003

$344.00

23W00001483 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 127006F1 127006F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $678.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARK, CURTIS 220008651 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H6219 H6219-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING12/3/1997

$499.33

220008652 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H6219 H6219-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$343.20

220008653 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H6219 H6219-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

3 $1,471.73# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTIN, JERRY THOMAS JR 220008654 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H6220 H6220-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING4/17/1997

$393.90

220008655 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H6220 H6220-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

23W00000721 AW Active 05/31/2023 10:38 AM 05/31/2023 H7490 H7490-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$393.20

3 $1,416.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTIN, RICARDO 220010164 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125013 125013-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING11/4/1987

$401.70

220010165 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125013F 125013F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20
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2 $835.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTIN, TERRY WAYNE JR 22W00000194 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 H08676 H08676-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/30/1989

$300.00

22W00000212 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 H08676F1 H08676F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $634.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTIN, VIOLET FILOMENA 23W00000475 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 125377F 125377F-1

Race: Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR1/30/1997

$148.40

1 $148.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTIN, ZACHARY WADE 220010532 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 124007 124007-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY10/20/1992

$629.20

220010533 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 124007F 124007F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,063.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTINE, MICHELLE ANITA 25W00000072 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 1299281 129928-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION9/13/1973

$264.00

25W00000073 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1299282 129928-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

25W00000074 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1299283 129928-3

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$264.00

3 $1,012.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTINETS, LARRY WAYNE II 25W00000148 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1300292 130029-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO MOTORCYCLE ENDORSEMENT5/22/1989

$314.00

1 $314.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTINEZ, ANGELA MARIE 24W00000303 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 H123291 H12329-1

Race: Gender: DOB: PARKING VIOLATION - ILLEGAL

$292.00

24W00000452 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 H12329F1 H12329F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $626.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTINEZ, CARLOS ALEJANDRO 25W00000076 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 H120481 H12048-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION5/23/2003

$70.00

25W00000156 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1304141 130414-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

25W00000201 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 130414F1 130414F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $738.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:



HITCHCOCK\rsandino\rsandino Page 150 of 260

My Warrant Listing
Municipal Court

4/7/2025 9:10:06 AM

Warrant Listing For 08/01/2020 - 04/07/2025

Name Warrant # Type Status Date Time Issued Docket # Citation #-Viol. Amount Due

MARTINEZ, COREY DION MALLARD 220010361 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125371 125371-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING3/14/1997

$421.20

220010362 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125371 125371-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220010363 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125371F 125371F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,484.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTINEZ, EDDIE 23W00001188 CW Active 08/08/2023 8:25 AM 08/08/2023 123995 123995-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/20/1994

$698.70

1 $698.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTINEZ, FERNANDO ANTONIO 23W00001061 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H102641 H10264-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE6/14/2002

$361.00

23W00001062 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H10264F1 H10264F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $695.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTINEZ, JENARO ANTHONY III 220009268 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H7962 H7962-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/24/1997

$397.80

220009269 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H7962F H7962F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $832.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTINEZ, JOSEPH ALLEN 23W00000722 AW Active 05/31/2023 1:12 PM 05/31/2023 124151 124151-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE7/8/1988

$488.10

23W00000723 AW Active 05/31/2023 1:12 PM 05/31/2023 124151F 124151F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $972.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTINEZ, LEA 23W00001091 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 126257 126257-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE4/25/2003

$299.00

23W00001148 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 126257F1 126257F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$399.00

2 $698.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTINEZ, LORETTA JANE 24W00001063 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 1299431 129943-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: ASSAULT PHYSICAL CONTACT12/5/1983

$484.00

24W00001074 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 129943F1 129943F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTINEZ, MARIA VIRGINIA 23W00000724 AW Active 05/31/2023 1:16 PM 05/31/2023 H7812 H7812-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE6/25/1979

$484.20
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MARTINEZ, MARIA VIRGINIA 23W00000725 AW Active 05/31/2023 1:16 PM 05/31/2023 H7812F H7812F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR6/25/1979

$484.20

2 $968.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTINEZ, PERLA KARINA 24W00000834 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 1297021 129702-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/23/1990

$375.00

24W00000835 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 1297022 129702-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000874 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 129702F1 129702F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,193.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTINEZ, RONALL ENRIQUE 24W00001175 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 1298982 129898-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/18/1995

$499.00

1 $499.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTINEZ, SAULO ISAI 220010739 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H08596 H08596-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION1/31/1993

$264.00

220010740 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H08596F H08596F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTINEZ, TOMAS 220009270 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 123869 123869-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI8/31/1979

$889.20

220009271 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 123869F 123869F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,323.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTINEZ, TREZ 23W00000055 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H081501 H08150-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE12/20/1986

$334.00

23W00000079 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H08150F1 H08150F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTINEZ, YVONNE 220008885 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7218 H7218-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: LITTERING12/4/1989

$434.20

220008886 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7218F H7218F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MARTINEZ-PENA, RICARDO JR 23W00001257 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 H119101 H11910-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE7/5/1993

$364.00

23W00001258 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 H11910F1 H11910F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00
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2 $698.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MASON, ALAYSIA IRIE 220010298 CW Active 12/07/2021 4:45 PM 12/07/2021 124647 124647-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING1/4/2003

$258.70

1 $258.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MASON, ANIQUA ANJELIQUE 23W00000726 AW Active 05/31/2023 1:36 PM 05/31/2023 124814 124814-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: UNSAFE SPEED2/28/1991

$523.20

23W00000727 AW Active 05/31/2023 1:36 PM 05/31/2023 124814F 124814F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

23W00000728 AW Active 05/31/2023 1:36 PM 05/31/2023 124814 124814-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$484.20

3 $1,491.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MASON, JONATHAN EUGENE 24W00001375 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1302941 H12483-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING7/22/2001

$324.00

24W00001476 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 H12483F1 H12483F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $658.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MASON, RODNELL DEONDRA 23W00000141 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 126461 126461-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE2/13/2001

$349.00

1 $349.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MASON, RODNEY 220010622 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:05 AM 04/11/2022 125304 125304-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY3/22/1999

$629.20

220010623 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:05 AM 04/11/2022 H09286 H09286-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$409.37

2 $1,038.57# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MATTHEWS, NICOLAS GAUGE 24W00000575 CW Active 03/04/2024 9:44 AM 03/04/2024 H08552F H08552F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR2/9/2001

$499.20

24W00000576 CW Active 03/04/2024 9:44 AM 03/04/2024 H08552 H08552-1

ANIMAL AT LARGE

$208.20

2 $707.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MATUTE-PERDOMO, ELIO D 25W00000108 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 1286052 128605-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE8/27/2004

$223.00

25W00000109 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1286053 128605-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$499.00

25W00000110 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 1286054 128605-4

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$279.00

3 $1,001.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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MAUER, WILLIAM MARK 24W00000335 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:14 AM 02/01/2024 1287931 128793-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/23/1962

$264.00

24W00000336 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1287932 128793-2

DWLI

$634.00

24W00000398 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 128793F1 128793F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,232.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MAXWELL, MELVIN AARON 220010168 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125487 125487-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/5/1990

$421.20

220010169 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125487F 125487F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $855.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MAY, ROBERT ANTHONY MICHAEL 23W00000729 AW Active 06/01/2023 10:57 AM 06/01/2023 124807 124807-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING11/21/1977

$432.20

23W00000730 AW Active 06/01/2023 10:57 AM 06/01/2023 124807F 124807F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $916.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MAYA, EMANUEL ALEJANDRO 25W00000071 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 H118961 H11896-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: RAN STOP SIGN7/30/1990

$529.70

1 $529.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MAYFIELD, RODRICK BYRON 220009272 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H09845 H09845-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI2/7/1976

$889.20

220009273 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H09845F H09845F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,323.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MAYON, CODY WAYNE 220008659 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H7136 H7136-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY7/13/1990

$609.70

22W00000909 CW Active 10/24/2022 1:50 PM 10/24/2022 H7136 H7136-1

RAN RED LIGHT

$169.00

2 $778.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCARTHUR, HAROLD 24W00001223 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1302142 130214-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S)11/24/1984

$324.00

24W00001224 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1302141 130214-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00001340 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 130214F1 130214F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $922.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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MCBEE, ROBERT LYNN JR 23W00000928 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:54 AM 07/03/2023 1277501 127750-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: OBSCURED/WRONG/ALTERED LICENSE PLATE11/30/1984

$264.00

23W00000929 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 1277502 127750-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00001143 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H103191 H10319-1

SPEEDING

$299.00

24W00000683 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 1294761 129476-1

NO LICENSE PLATE

$294.00

24W00000684 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:08 PM 05/06/2024 1294762 129476-2

NO SAFETY CHAIN

$314.00

24W00000685 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1294763 129476-3

DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S)

$324.00

24W00000727 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 129476F1 129476F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

7 $2,093.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCCABE, KYLE RICHARD 25W00000146 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 H103311 H10331-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: VIOLATE CITY ZONING ORD.7/31/1967

$334.00

25W00000147 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 H103312 H10331-2

VIOLATE BURNING PERMIT

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCCARDELL, DEONZA ALEXANDER 24W00000826 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 1296751 H10862-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/28/2000

$264.00

24W00000869 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 H10862F1 H10862F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCCARDELL, EUGENE JR 220010300 CW Active 12/07/2021 4:45 PM 12/07/2021 123822 123822-3

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY4/23/1991

$308.10

220010301 CW Active 12/07/2021 4:45 PM 12/07/2021 123822 123822-4

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

$648.70

2 $956.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCCARDELL, PERNELL DWAYNE 220010624 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 H09379 H09379-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE7/18/1977

$377.00

1 $377.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCCARTY, BANDY JOE 25W00000011 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1304751 130475-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION10/11/1981

$264.00

25W00000051 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 130475F1 130475F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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MCCLAIN, ANTHONY LEONARD 23W00000456 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 H08891 H08891-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY4/1/1990

$394.20

23W00000477 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 H08891F H08891F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$499.20

2 $893.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCCOLLUM, CALEB RAY 24W00000249 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 H117741 H11774-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILED TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS2/23/1999

$684.00

1 $684.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCCOY, JOSEPH LEE 220008662 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H4736 H4736-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION11/18/1982

$398.70

220008663 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H4736F H4736F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$489.70

220008664 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H5262 H5262-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$489.70

220008665 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H5262F H5262F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$489.70

4 $1,867.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCCRARY, NOAH ALEXANDER 25W00000168 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1306461 130646-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION10/10/1994

$264.00

25W00000210 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 130646F1 130646F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCCULLEN, IDA CORRESSA 24W00001385 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 1303181 H09740-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/1/1991

$303.00

24W00001386 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 1303182 H09740-2

DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S)

$324.00

24W00001483 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 H09740F1 H09740F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $961.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCCULLOUGH, RICKIE RUEBEN 24W00000132 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 128439F1 128439F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR5/11/1965

$334.00

1 $334.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCDANIEL, CHRISHAUANA SANEE 24W00000247 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1293011 129301-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/3/2001

$309.00

24W00000248 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1293012 129301-2

RAN RED LIGHT

$344.00

24W00000459 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 129301F1 129301F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00
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3 $987.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCDANIEL, KE`VONNTI JOVAN 220009274 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 TX5VJM TX5VJM-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI9/11/1994

$889.20

220009275 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 TX5VJMF TX5VJMF-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,323.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCDONALD, JULIANT T  JR 220009106 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 H09540 H09540-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE11/19/1982

$492.70

220009107 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 H09540F H09540F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $926.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCFARLIN-TAYLOR, TKYIRA RACHELLE 22W00000538 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 H10176 H10176-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: RAN STOP SIGN7/13/1997

$344.00

22W00000539 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 H10176 H10176-1

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

$484.00

22W00000540 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 H10176 H10176-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

22W00000541 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 H10176F1 H10176F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,646.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCGASKEY-HIMES, MYSYIA 220010436 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 125426 125426-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: D.O.C. FIGHTING10/1/2004

$564.20

220010464 AW Active 02/04/2022 3:22 PM 02/04/2022 125426F 125426F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $998.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCGREW, JALISA MICHELLE 24W00001415 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1304051 130405-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: DWLI6/16/1989

$634.00

24W00001416 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 1304052 130405-2

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT

$324.00

24W00001499 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 130405F1 130405F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,292.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCGREW, JAREMIAH CORNELIUS 220008426 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6344 H6344-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE4/11/1994

$343.20

220008427 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6344 H6344-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$343.20

220008428 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6344 H6344-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20
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MCGREW, JAREMIAH CORNELIUS 220008429 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6344F H6344F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR4/11/1994

$434.20

22W00000392 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:44 PM 07/28/2022 H08916F H08916F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

22W00000631 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 H08916 H08916-1

DWLI

$684.00

22W00000632 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 H08916 H08916-2

RAN STOP SIGN

$344.00

7 $3,111.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCHENRY, IRIS LOUISE 25W00000151 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 H111271 H11127-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY11/20/1975

$692.20

25W00000152 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 H111272 H11127-2

DEFECTIVE TAIL LAMP(S)

$484.20

25W00000153 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 H11127F1 H11127F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$497.20

3 $1,673.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCINTYRE, MICHAEL DEWAYNE 23W00001559 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:31 AM 11/01/2023 H091812 H09181-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION1/21/1994

$264.00

23W00001560 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 H091811 H09181-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00001772 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:49 AM 11/01/2023 H09181F1 H09181F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $862.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCKINNEY, ALLEN EUGENE 23W00001719 CW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 H087551 H08755-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING7/11/1994

$287.00

23W00001722 CW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 H08755F1 H08755F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$409.00

2 $696.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCKNIGHT, JENNIFER SHANTI 220010170 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125293 125293-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE8/2/1985

$434.20

220010171 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125293F 125293F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCMICHAEL, COLEMAN DALE 220008430 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6987 H6987-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/7/1986

$323.70

220008431 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6987F H6987F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20
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MCMICHAEL, COLEMAN DALE 220008432 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6993 H6993-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI4/7/1986

$869.70

3 $1,627.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCNEIL, LANDON HAYES 22W00000670 AW Active 09/12/2022 3:50 PM 09/12/2022 126438 126438-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE1/22/1997

$342.00

22W00000671 AW Active 09/12/2022 3:50 PM 09/12/2022 126438 126438-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

2 $826.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCNULTY, RONALD CHARLES II 220009276 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H09834 H09834-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER1/22/1988

$304.20

220009277 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H09834F H09834F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $738.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MCWRIGHT, GREGORY EARL 23W00000733 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:24 AM 06/02/2023 124759F 124759F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR6/14/1961

$484.20

23W00000734 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:24 AM 06/02/2023 124759 124759-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$484.20

2 $968.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MEADE, CLETUS B 23W00000029 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H099881 H09988-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: CRIMINAL MISCHIEF/CLASS C8/16/1982

$484.00

23W00000102 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H09988F1 H09988F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MEADE, MARCUS AARON 220008887 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7221 H7221-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/13/1984

$421.20

220008888 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7221F H7221F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $855.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MEIJA, JOHN KARLO 220009108 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123817 123817-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA11/17/1998

$629.20

220009109 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123817F 123817F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,063.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MEJIA, EUNICE 24W00001401 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 A51201 A5120-1

Race: Gender: DOB: ANIMAL AT LARGE4/19/1973

$334.00

24W00001402 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 A51202 A5120-2

ANIMAL CONTROL- NO LICENSE

$334.00



HITCHCOCK\rsandino\rsandino Page 159 of 260

My Warrant Listing
Municipal Court

4/7/2025 9:10:06 AM

Warrant Listing For 08/01/2020 - 04/07/2025

Name Warrant # Type Status Date Time Issued Docket # Citation #-Viol. Amount Due

MEJIA, EUNICE 24W00001403 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 A51203 A5120-3

Race: Gender: DOB: ANIMAL CONTROL- NO VACCINE4/19/1973

$334.00

24W00001491 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 A5120F1 A5120F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,336.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MEJIA, RONY 22W00000943 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H094991 H09499-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/18/1988

$309.00

22W00000944 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H094992 H09499-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

22W00000945 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:49 AM 11/03/2022 H094993 H09499-3

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

22W00000979 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:49 AM 11/03/2022 H09499F1 H09499F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,461.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MEJIA-OLVERA, JOSE DOLORES 220010857 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:16 PM 05/20/2022 125675 125675-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/20/1982

$121.00

220010858 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:16 PM 05/20/2022 125675 125675-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$499.00

220010859 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:16 PM 05/20/2022 125675 125675-3

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$349.00

3 $969.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MELANCON, JOE COY JR 24W00001042 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 H124343 H12434-3

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY12/9/1993

$484.00

24W00001043 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 H124342 H12434-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00001044 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 H124341 H12434-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00001089 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 H12434F1 H12434F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,346.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MELILLO, RALPH EDWARD 24W00000936 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 H091871 H09187-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE8/20/1988

$303.00

24W00000937 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 H091872 H09187-2

UNLAWFUL USE OF CELL PHONE IN SCHOOL ZONE

$334.00

24W00000938 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 H091873 H09187-3

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00000971 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 H09187F1 H09187F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00
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4 $1,305.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MELTON, CHANTIKA DIONTE 24W00000892 CW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 H08428 H08428-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY12/25/1989

$568.70

1 $568.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MENCHACA, ROLAND 220009110 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123783 123783-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE10/14/1994

$434.20

220009111 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123783F 123783F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MENDEZ BARTOLON, MENFIOCET DELMAR
24W00000671 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 1294491 129449-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE8/25/1998

$334.00

24W00000672 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1294492 129449-2

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT

$324.00

24W00000721 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 129449F1 129449F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $992.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MENDEZ, JOANN 220009383 CW Active 07/08/2021 4:20 PM 07/08/2021 123913 123913-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING10/20/1997

$310.70

220009384 CW Active 07/08/2021 4:20 PM 07/08/2021 123913 123913-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$453.70

2 $764.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MENDEZ, JOSUE DAVID 220009385 CW Active 07/08/2021 4:20 PM 07/08/2021 H09679 H09679-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY3/17/1995

$583.70

220009982 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:47 PM 10/27/2021 H-09679 H09679-2-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$162.50

2 $746.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MENDOZA LOPEZ, HERNAN ALEXIS 220011014 CW Active 06/28/2022 2:05 PM 06/28/2022 125793 125793-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/6/1970

$146.00

220011015 CW Active 06/28/2022 2:05 PM 06/28/2022 125793 125793-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$349.00

2 $495.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MENDOZA, ARMANDO 220008889 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7572 H7572-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/16/1989

$413.27
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MENDOZA, ARMANDO 220008890 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7572 H7572-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE9/16/1989

$434.20

220008891 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7572 H7572-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220008892 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7572F H7572F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $1,910.87# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MENDOZA, HOLLIE CAMILLE 220010743 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H08582 H08582-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY11/6/1985

$484.00

220010744 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H08582 H08582-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

220010745 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H08582F H08582F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MENDZA CADENA, BRANDON G 24W00000320 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1286491 128649-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY2/11/2002

$484.00

24W00000389 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 128649F1 128649F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MENSCH, CARY LAINE JR 220010928 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 126117 126117-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI11/17/1994

$634.00

220010929 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 126117F 126117F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00000817 AW Active 06/05/2023 11:52 AM 06/05/2023 H08895 H08895-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00000818 AW Active 06/05/2023 11:52 AM 06/05/2023 H08895F H08895F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,786.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MERCED CRUZ, ANTHONY 24W00000613 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 1294681 129468-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/1/1987

$312.00

24W00000634 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:09 AM 04/01/2024 129468F1 129468F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $646.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MERRELL, ASHLEIGH DANIELLE 24W00000692 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1295141 129514-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI10/29/1987

$634.00

24W00000693 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 1295142 129514-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00
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MERRELL, ASHLEIGH DANIELLE 24W00000732 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 129514F1 129514F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR10/29/1987

$334.00

3 $1,232.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MESINO RADILLO, KEVIN URIEL 25W00000087 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1302611 130261-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/25/2001

$399.00

25W00000088 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1302612 130261-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$499.00

2 $898.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MEZ CAAL, OSCAR 24W00001369 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1302621 130262-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO LICENSE PLATE7/13/1985

$294.00

24W00001370 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1302622 130262-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00001473 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 130262F1 130262F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $962.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MEZA, EDWIN GABRIEL 220008893 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7721 H7721-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/12/1993

$425.10

220008894 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7721F H7721F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $859.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MEZA, MARGARITA 220010366 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125538 125538-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/1/2001

$460.20

220010367 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125538 125538-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$343.20

220010368 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125538F 125538F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,237.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MICHAEL, SHEAVET TAMYA 23W00000819 AW Active 06/05/2023 2:40 PM 06/05/2023 H09872 H09872-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: RAN RED LIGHT1/6/1980

$497.20

23W00000820 AW Active 06/05/2023 2:40 PM 06/05/2023 H09872 H09872-2

DWLI

$939.20

23W00000821 AW Active 06/05/2023 2:40 PM 06/05/2023 H09872F H09872F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

3 $1,920.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MICKENS, RANIESHA DANIELLE 22W00000502 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 H08484 H08484-3

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED/RECKLESS DRIVING2/2/1983

$349.00

22W00000503 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 H08484 H08484-2

UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YRS OF AGE

$234.00
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MICKENS, RANIESHA DANIELLE 22W00000504 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 H08484 H08484-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY2/2/1983

$484.00

22W00000505 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 H08484F1 H08484F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,401.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MICKLES, LAWRENCE EDWARD-LAZARE JR
22W00000767 CW Active 10/06/2022 9:59 AM 10/06/2022 126283 126283-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE1/3/1996

$299.00

1 $299.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MIDDLETON, JASON JAMALL 220010625 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 121366 121366-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT5/16/1983

$254.90

220010626 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 121366 121366-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$807.20

220010627 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 121366 121366-3

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$612.20

220010628 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 121373 121373-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$807.20

220010629 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 121373 121373-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$612.20

5 $3,093.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MIDDLETON, TIEAUNA SHEREE 220009278 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 123990 123990-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING10/10/1996

$393.90

220009279 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 123990 123990-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220009280 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 123990F 123990F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,457.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MIGUES, CHRISTOPHER JAMES 220008666 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H4097 H4097-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI12/16/1976

$516.20

1 $516.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MIHLBAUER, AMBER NICOLE 23W00000017 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 1270672 127067-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI1/29/1987

$634.00

23W00000018 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 1270673 127067-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00000031 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:35 PM 01/03/2023 1270671 127067-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$309.00

23W00000082 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 127067F1 127067F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00
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4 $1,761.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MIJARES, ERICA MAE 220009112 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123723 123723-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/20/1979

$460.20

220009113 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123723F 123723F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $894.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MILLER, ERIC CAMERON 220010172 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:10 PM 12/01/2021 125302 125302-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/5/1976

$436.80

220010173 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125302F 125302F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $871.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MILLER, LEXUS DESHA 23W00000057 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 1270091 127009-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY2/9/2003

$484.00

23W00000073 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 127009F1 127009F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MILLS, CODY RYAN 22W00000676 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 H7636 H7636-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION6/6/1994

$264.00

22W00000710 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 H7636 H7636-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

22W00000720 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 H7636 H7636-2

DWLI

$634.00

22W00000729 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 H7636F1 H7636F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,716.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MILLS, JASON DARNELL 24W00001021 CW Active 07/11/2024 8:22 AM 07/11/2024 1297121 129712-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE7/7/1984

$279.00

1 $279.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MILLS, MELVIN LOUIS JR 23W00001088 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 124662 124662-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI6/26/1990

$658.70

23W00001099 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 124662 124662-1

SPEEDING

$449.00

23W00001100 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 124805 124805-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$549.00

23W00001104 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 124662F 124662F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$399.00

23W00001117 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:54 AM 07/03/2023 124805 124805-1

SPEEDING

$449.00
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MILLS, MELVIN LOUIS JR 24W00001423 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 H120381 H12038-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE6/26/1990

$334.00

24W00001424 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 H120382 H12038-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00001503 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 H12038F1 H12038F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

8 $3,656.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MINES, CRAIG MICHAEL 25W00000001 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 1304221 130422-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI5/13/1974

$634.00

25W00000044 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 130422F1 130422F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $968.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MIRANDA, ISAC ROBERT 24W00000360 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1290161 129016-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION1/28/1998

$264.00

24W00000361 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1290162 129016-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000412 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 129016F1 129016F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MIRELES, STARLA MARIE 220010534 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125911 125911-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE1/8/1984

$343.20

220010535 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125911F 125911F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $777.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MITCHELL, ALICIA DIANE 23W00001106 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H08622 H08622-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE7/16/1969

$384.00

23W00001156 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H7451 H7451-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$599.00

23W00001157 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H7451 H7451-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$399.00

23W00001395 CW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 H08622 H08622-1

SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE

$354.20

4 $1,736.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MITCHELL, BRADY 24W00001045 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 1299731 129973-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION6/16/2004

$264.00

24W00001047 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 H121651 H12165-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00
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MITCHELL, BRADY 24W00001087 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 H12165F1 H12165F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR6/16/2004

$334.00

3 $862.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MITCHELL, JARRET DEWAYNE 24W00001156 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1288141 128814-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION7/20/1980

$321.20

24W00001157 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 1288142 128814-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$707.20

24W00001170 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 128814F1 128814F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$512.20

3 $1,540.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MITCHELL, MARKIA 24W00000022 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 H110352 H11035-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FICTITIOUS LP/REGISTRATION4/7/2000

$314.00

24W00000023 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 H110351 H11035-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000178 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 H11035F1 H11035F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,132.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MITCHELL, REBECCA ANN 23W00000801 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 H118801 H11880-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YRS OF AGE9/19/1984

$234.00

23W00000802 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 H118802 H11880-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00000803 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:49 AM 06/02/2023 H118803 H11880-3

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

23W00000804 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 H118804 H11880-4

EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION

$264.00

23W00000805 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 H11880F1 H11880F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,650.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MOFFATT, MICHAEL RAY 24W00000920 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1297221 129722-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE9/1/1971

$264.00

24W00000921 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1297222 129722-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000922 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1297223 129722-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000968 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 129722F1 129722F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,346.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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MOMON, ALARIA SHAUNTE 220009114 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123725 123725-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: PUBLIC INTOXICATION1/16/1981

$668.20

220009115 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123725F 123725F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,102.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MONROE, JENNIFER 25W00000261 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 H3800 H3800-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/27/1971

$878.70

25W00000265 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 H3800 H3800-1

DWLI

$1,121.20

2 $1,999.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MONROE, ROBERT JEREMY JR 23W00001155 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 1275241 127524-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/20/2001

$399.00

1 $399.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MONROE, TIFFANY CHRYAR 24W00001031 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 1300072 130007-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION3/16/1975

$264.00

24W00001032 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 1300071 130007-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$330.00

24W00001095 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 130007F1 130007F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $928.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MONROE, TORY LYNN 24W00001250 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1301062 130106-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY3/7/1975

$484.00

24W00001251 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1301061 130106-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00001325 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 130106F1 130106F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MONTANO, OMAR ELIFONSO 24W00001275 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 1301132 130113-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE9/2/1992

$334.00

24W00001276 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1301131 130113-1

SPEEDING

$315.00

24W00001315 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 130113F1 130113F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $983.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MONTGOMERY, JOSHUA DEANE 220009283 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 S1841 S1841-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILED TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS6/27/1984

$889.20

220009284 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 S1841F S1841F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20
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2 $1,323.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MONTOYA, HECTOR, HUGO 220008895 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H4696 H4696-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT2/1/2000

$432.77

220008896 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H4696 H4696-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$343.20

220008897 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H4696 H4696-3

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

$629.20

220008898 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H4696F H4696F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $1,839.37# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MOODY, DUSTIN KYLE 23W00000005 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 1269952 126995-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE3/14/1990

$264.00

23W00000059 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 1269951 126995-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$312.00

23W00000068 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 126995F1 126995F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $910.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MOODY, JENNIFER MARIE 25W00000239 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1296292 129629-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YRS OF AGE1/18/1986

$386.70

25W00000240 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1296291 129629-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$581.70

2 $968.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MOORE, BRYAN JOSHUA 24W00000377 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 H111061 H11106-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/8/1992

$309.00

24W00000424 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 H11106F1 H11106F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $643.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MOORE, CHELSEA LENEE 24W00000595 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 H121421 H12142-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: PASSING IN A NO PASSING ZONE7/29/1997

$364.00

24W00000626 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 H12142F1 H12142F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $698.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MOORE, DEANDRE CORDALL 22W00000892 CW Active 10/21/2022 11:50 AM 10/21/2022 H1236 H1236-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA6/20/2005

$394.00

1 $394.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MOORE, DONTE DONELL 23W00001580 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:31 AM 11/01/2023 1285021 128502-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING1/25/2002

$309.00
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MOORE, DONTE DONELL 23W00001757 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:49 AM 11/01/2023 128502F1 128502F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR1/25/2002

$334.00

2 $643.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MOORE, KURTIS MICHAEL 24W00000765 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 1268381 126838-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/20/1995

$149.00

24W00000766 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1268382 126838-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$399.00

24W00000767 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1268383 126838-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$399.00

24W00000768 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 h094971 H09497-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$449.00

24W00000769 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 h094972 H09497-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$399.00

24W00000771 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 126838F1 126838F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$399.00

24W00000772 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 H09497F1 H09497F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$409.00

7 $2,603.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MOORE, TIAMOYA DESCHONDRA Y 220008438 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6401 H6401-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY7/17/1991

$629.20

220008439 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6401 H6401-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

23W00000822 AW Active 06/06/2023 2:22 PM 06/06/2023 H6401F H6401F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,397.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MORALES, ANGEL ALFREDO 24W00000028 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 H110421 H11042-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI5/17/1992

$634.00

24W00000175 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 H11042F1 H11042F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $968.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MORALES, BRYAN EZEQUIEL 23W00000451 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:19 PM 04/10/2023 126329 126329-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT10/3/2003

$286.20

23W00000485 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:19 PM 04/10/2023 126329 126329-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$694.20

23W00000491 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:19 PM 04/10/2023 126329F1 126329F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$399.00

3 $1,379.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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MORALES, JESUS III 24W00000752 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 125300 125300-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/16/2000

$195.10

24W00000754 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 125318 125318-1

SPEEDING

$698.00

24W00000756 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 125300F 125300F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$683.70

3 $1,576.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MORALES, STEVEN MICHAEL 23W00000823 AW Active 06/06/2023 2:32 PM 06/06/2023 124218 124218-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/27/1989

$443.90

23W00000824 AW Active 06/06/2023 2:32 PM 06/06/2023 124218F 124218F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $928.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MORENO, JOSE MANUEL 24W00000074 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 1286281 128628-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING9/10/1990

$348.00

24W00000147 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 128628F1 128628F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $682.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MORGAN, DOUGLAS RAY IIII 220009285 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H09126 H09126-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE1/21/2001

$434.20

220009286 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H09126F H09126F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MORGAN, MARISSA ELYSSE 23W00000114 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H1716 H1716-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YRS OF AGE6/9/1989

$82.30

23W00000183 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H1716F H1716F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$654.70

2 $737.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MORRIS, BRANDI LEA 220010632 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 124128 124128-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/12/1982

$323.70

1 $323.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MORRIS, CHRISTOPHER GERRAN 23W00000225 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 1272431 127243-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/22/1983

$318.00

23W00000295 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 127243F1 127243F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $652.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MORRIS, GAVYN MICHAEL 24W00000347 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:14 AM 02/01/2024 1287961 128796-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION3/16/2003

$264.00
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MORRIS, GAVYN MICHAEL 24W00000348 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1287962 128796-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY3/16/2003

$484.00

24W00000404 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 128796F1 128796F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MORRIS, WILLIAM ANTHONY II 220008440 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H4364 H4364-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/11/1971

$456.17

220008441 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H4364F H4364F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $890.37# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MORRISON, RONNIE DALE 23W00000257 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 H101431 H10143-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE10/11/1965

$264.00

23W00000281 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H10143F1 H10143F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MOSQUEDA, NESTOR ENRIQUE 24W00000005 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 H110951 H11095-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION11/26/2000

$264.00

24W00000188 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 H11095F1 H11095F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MOSS, CAYDEN P 23W00001205 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 123914 123914-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING5/5/2003

$521.90

23W00001206 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 123914 123914-2

VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION

$458.20

23W00001207 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:34 AM 08/08/2023 123914F1 123914F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00001284 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 123914F 123914F-3

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00001305 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:42 PM 08/23/2023 123914F 123914F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,982.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MOUNKES, KENNETH LEE 220010861 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:17 PM 05/20/2022 124555 124555-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI9/20/1985

$804.20

1 $804.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MOUNTS, KRISTY LEE 220010749 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 125849 125849-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/25/1984

$264.00

220010750 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 125849F 125849F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00
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2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MOY, MADALYNN E 23W00000391 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 H100091 H10009-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE9/24/1999

$264.00

23W00000392 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:19 PM 04/10/2023 H100092 H10009-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00000393 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:19 PM 04/10/2023 H100093 H10009-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00000428 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 H10009F1 H10009F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,346.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MRAZ, BEAU BROADDUS 23W00001604 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:31 AM 11/01/2023 1283652 128365-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO MOTORCYCLE ENDORSEMENT5/18/1985

$314.00

23W00001605 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:29 AM 11/01/2023 1283651 128365-1

DWLI

$634.00

23W00001741 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 128365F1 128365F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,282.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MULLINS, JEFFERY 23W00001177 CW Active 08/08/2023 8:25 AM 08/08/2023 H6982 H6982-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY6/12/1976

$614.20

23W00001189 CW Active 08/08/2023 8:25 AM 08/08/2023 H6982 H6982-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$484.20

2 $1,098.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MULLINS, TIFFANY RENEE 220009287 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H08792 H08792-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY12/9/1986

$629.20

220009288 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H08792F H08792F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,063.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MULTANI, GURUBAKSH 25W00000277 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H114031 H11403-1

Race:A Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/29/1996

$333.00

25W00000278 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 H114032 H11403-2

DWLI

$634.00

25W00000313 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H11403F1 H11403F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,301.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MUNIZ, GERARDO GARZA 22W00000950 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 1268491 126849-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/16/1972

$342.00

22W00000951 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:49 AM 11/03/2022 1268492 126849-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$264.00
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MUNIZ, GERARDO GARZA 22W00000967 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:49 AM 11/03/2022 126849F1 126849F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR8/16/1972

$334.00

3 $940.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MUNOZ CHAVEZ, ANA L 220008671 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:00 PM 11/11/2020 H6692 H6692-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING5/24/1993

$369.33

1 $369.33# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MUNOZ, FREDY 220010751 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 126033 126033-1

Race:A Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING6/10/1996

$345.00

220010752 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 126033 126033-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

220010753 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 126033F 126033F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $943.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MURILLO, ELVIN OMAR 23W00001183 CW Active 08/08/2023 8:25 AM 08/08/2023 H7968 H7968-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING9/4/1985

$373.70

1 $373.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MURPHEY, KAMREN DEQUAN 22W00000437 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:44 PM 07/28/2022 H09426 H09426-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA7/18/1997

$484.00

22W00000440 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:43 PM 07/28/2022 H09426F H09426F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MURPHY, ALEXANDER MCCOY 23W00000398 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:19 PM 04/10/2023 1275021 127502-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: ASSAULT PHYSICAL CONTACT1/3/1989

$484.00

23W00000432 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 127502F1 127502F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MURPHY, JORDAN ANTHONY 220010635 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 125261 125261-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT5/9/2003

$258.70

1 $258.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MURPHY, RANDY JAMES JR 23W00000827 AW Active 06/12/2023 11:47 AM 06/12/2023 H7621 H7621-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE8/1/1984

$393.20

23W00000828 AW Active 06/12/2023 11:47 AM 06/12/2023 H7621F H7621F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

23W00000829 AW Active 06/12/2023 11:47 AM 06/12/2023 H7621 H7621-1

SPEEDING

$463.27

3 $1,340.67# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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MYERS, HALEY GRACE 23W00000830 AW Active 06/12/2023 1:25 PM 06/12/2023 H09308 H09308-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI9/6/1996

$939.20

23W00000831 AW Active 06/12/2023 1:25 PM 06/12/2023 H09308F H09308F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

23W00000832 AW Active 06/12/2023 1:25 PM 06/12/2023 H09308 H09308-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$679.20

3 $2,102.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

MYLES, LATAIVA KRISHAY 220009004 CW Active 12/30/2020 9:39 AM 12/30/2020 H6973 H6973-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY12/29/1998

$258.70

220009034 CW Active 12/30/2020 10:48 AM 12/30/2020 TX5JWM TX5JWM-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$479.70

220009035 CW Active 12/30/2020 10:48 AM 12/30/2020 TX5JWMF TX5JWMF-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$479.70

3 $1,218.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

NALLIE, BETTY JEAN 220008672 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 123573 123573-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE7/29/1947

$189.70

1 $189.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

NALLIE, ROGER ANTHONY 220008673 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 121917 121917-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION11/3/1988

$363.70

220008674 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 121917 121917-2

FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT

$541.70

220008675 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 121917 121917-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$749.70

3 $1,655.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

NARVAEZ, RICKY HAROLD 220009118 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123820 123820-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/14/1963

$401.70

220009119 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123820 123820-2

DWLI

$889.20

220009120 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123820F 123820F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

220010179 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125453 125453-1

ASSAULT PHYSICAL CONTACT

$629.20

220010180 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125453F 125453F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

5 $2,788.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

NASH, MARK ALLEN 24W00000001 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 H085121 H08512-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY6/20/1973

$484.00
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NASH, MARK ALLEN 24W00000191 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 H08512F1 H08512F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR6/20/1973

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

NEAL, DESTINYE RENE 23W00001056 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H084941 H08494-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING5/22/1998

$330.00

23W00001057 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H084942 H08494-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

23W00001058 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H08494F1 H08494F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $998.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

NEALY, CARLITA MARIAH 23W00001594 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 1284172 128417-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE5/8/1991

$334.00

23W00001595 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 1284171 128417-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$309.00

23W00001746 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 128417F1 128417F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $977.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

NEFF, ZANE MONTGOMERY 22W00000424 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:43 PM 07/28/2022 124091F 124091F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR4/30/1999

$334.00

22W00000629 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 124091 124091-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$309.00

2 $643.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

NELSON, BRENDA LYNN 24W00000957 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1298641 129864-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY7/20/1995

$484.00

24W00000986 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 129864F1 129864F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

NELSON, JOSHUA CHARLES 220008449 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6307 H6307-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DISREGARD FLASHING RED SIGNAL (AT STOP SIGN, ETC)7/2/1998

$447.07

220008450 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6307F H6307F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $881.27# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

NEUENSCHWANDER, DANIELLE ANN 24W00001171 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1298201 129820-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/28/1988

$399.00

1 $399.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

NEWMAN, TOMMY GLEN 23W00001397 CW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 126734 126734-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION11/13/1984

$268.00
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1 $268.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

NOLAN, JENNIFER WAYNETTE 220008451 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7529 H7529-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE6/13/1975

$343.20

220008452 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7529F H7529F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $777.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

NORCROSS, STEVEN ANDREW 23W00000833 AW Active 06/12/2023 2:36 PM 06/12/2023 124353 124353-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: ASSAULT CITIZEN COMPLAINT3/24/1971

$679.20

23W00000834 AW Active 06/12/2023 2:36 PM 06/12/2023 124353F 124353F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $1,163.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

NORGAN, ROBERT CHARLES JR 220010863 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:17 PM 05/20/2022 125673 125673-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI2/7/1953

$649.00

1 $649.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

NORMAN-TAYLOR, TONY 23W00001164 CW Active 08/08/2023 8:25 AM 08/08/2023 125342 125342-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION8/16/1983

$393.20

23W00001166 CW Active 08/08/2023 8:25 AM 08/08/2023 125342 125342-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$484.20

23W00001176 CW Active 08/08/2023 8:25 AM 08/08/2023 125342 125342-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$679.20

3 $1,556.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

NORWOOD, ASHTON BRIAN 24W00000214 CW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 H087391 H08739-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION1/16/2004

$279.00

1 $279.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

NUNN, DERRICK 23W00001072 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 h102661 H10266-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: ANIMAL AT LARGE4/13/1982

$334.00

23W00001073 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 h102662 H10266-2

ANIMAL CONTROL- NO VACCINE

$334.00

23W00001074 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H10266F1 H10266F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,002.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

NUNN, ZACHERY TAYLOR BRIAN 24W00000950 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1298241 129824-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT10/29/2002

$324.00

24W00000980 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:22 AM 07/11/2024 129824F1 129824F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $658.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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OATIS, A`YANNA VANDOR-RENEE 22W00000848 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:43 AM 10/21/2022 121862 121862-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: VIOLATE CURFEW CHILD3/19/2003

$189.00

22W00000876 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:42 AM 10/21/2022 121862F1 121862F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $523.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

OATIS, MARY 220010181 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125421 125421-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE5/17/1994

$434.20

220010182 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125421 125421-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220010183 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125421F 125421F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,497.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

OBERHOLTZER, PAUL EDWARD 23W00001296 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 H095041 H09504-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: OPEN CONTAINER2/18/1967

$334.00

23W00001297 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 H095042 H09504-2

USE OF UNAPPROVED EQUIPMENT

$334.00

23W00001298 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 H095043 H09504-3

DISPLAY UNCLEAN LICENSE PLATES

$244.00

3 $912.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

OBRIEN, CODY WAYNE 220010302 CW Active 12/07/2021 4:45 PM 12/07/2021 H08131 H08131-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY10/28/1998

$585.00

1 $585.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

OBRIEN, LAYLA GAIL 220010538 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H4321 H4321-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO IDENTIFY / FALSE INFO8/18/1972

$408.20

220010539 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H4321 H4321-2

ASSAULT PHYSICAL CONTACT

$629.20

220010540 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H4321F H4321F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,471.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

OCONNOR, RUDOLPH WAYNE 23W00000458 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 H08415 H08415-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/6/1966

$295.00

23W00000465 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:19 PM 04/10/2023 H08415 H08415-2

DWLI

$649.00

23W00000467 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 124554 124554-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$99.20

23W00000488 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 124554F 124554F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$499.20

4 $1,542.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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ODOM, JACOB SETH 22W00000418 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:43 PM 07/28/2022 124109F 124109F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR11/6/1986

$334.00

22W00000628 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 124109 124109-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$321.00

2 $655.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

OLVERA, ERIC ALEXANDER 220010369 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125670 125670-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE1/20/2003

$434.20

220010370 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125670F 125670F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ONEAL, JAMIE 23W00001278 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 h76471 H7647-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA8/10/1986

$484.00

1 $484.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ORENA, ADRIAN 22W00000604 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 H08796 H08796-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI5/24/1997

$634.00

22W00000605 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 H08796 H08796-1

SPEEDING

$333.00

22W00000606 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 H08796F1 H08796F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,301.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

OROZCO, ISAAC 22W00000952 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H102851 H10285-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE4/26/2003

$334.00

22W00000964 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:49 AM 11/03/2022 H10285F1 H10285F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ORTEGA, LUSIANO 220008899 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 TX5SBK0 TX5SBK0-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY9/13/1994

$629.20

220008900 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 TX5SBK0F TX5SBK0F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,063.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ORTEGA-CONTREAS, JOSE CARLOS 220008456 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6476 H6476-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION10/31/1979

$343.20

220008457 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6476 H6476-2

DWLI

$889.07

220008458 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6476F H6476F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,666.47# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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ORTIZ, ILAN 22W00000571 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 126310 126310-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE2/14/1992

$334.00

22W00000572 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126310 126310-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ORTIZ, LUIS BENITO 220010541 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H10038 H10038-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/13/1975

$382.20

220010542 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H10038F H10038F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $816.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ORTUNO, CRYSTAL ELIZET 25W00000169 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:01 AM 02/03/2025 H112901 H11290-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: PARKING VIOLATION - ILLEGAL5/12/2004

$292.00

25W00000211 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 H11290F1 H11290F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $626.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

OSBURN, CHRISTOPHER JOHN 24W00000378 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1290841 129084-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/17/1991

$330.00

24W00000425 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 129084F1 129084F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $664.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

OSHO, BUKKIE OLVWASEUN 24W00001290 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H124012 H12401-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/12/2001

$484.00

24W00001291 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H124011 H12401-1

FAILED TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS

$684.00

24W00001308 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H12401F1 H12401F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,502.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

OSORIO GOMEZ, LUISEL 25W00000104 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 1299261 129926-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/16/1987

$242.00

1 $242.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

OSWALD, MARY ILEAN 23W00001170 CW Active 08/08/2023 8:25 AM 08/08/2023 H7263 H7263-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT2/14/1968

$191.70

23W00001173 CW Active 08/08/2023 8:25 AM 08/08/2023 H7263 H7263-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$393.20

2 $584.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

OTEMS, JULIAN DION JR 24W00000714 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1296501 129650-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: RAN RED LIGHT1/29/2004

$344.00
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OTEMS, JULIAN DION JR 24W00000715 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 1296502 129650-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMPS1/29/2004

$324.00

24W00000746 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 129650F1 129650F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

24W00000833 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 1296891 129689-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000873 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 129689F1 129689F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,820.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

OTERO, JORGE MANUEL 220009908 AW Active 10/27/2021 1:46 PM 10/27/2021 H08884F H08884F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR9/17/1993

$434.20

220009989 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:47 PM 10/27/2021 H08884 H08884-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$193.70

2 $627.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

OWENS, STEVEN BRENT 23W00001593 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 1284251 128425-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/17/1980

$312.00

23W00001747 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 128425F1 128425F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $646.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

OWENS, TYLOR LLOYD 23W00000039 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 1271421 127142-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT7/5/1991

$303.00

23W00000089 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 127142F1 127142F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $637.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PACE, STACY RENEE 25W00000307 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1307101 130710-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE3/8/1978

$264.00

25W00000308 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1307102 130710-2

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT

$324.00

25W00000310 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 130710F1 130710F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $922.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PACKARD, MATHEW DUDLEY 24W00001123 CW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 1294631 129463-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/19/2002

$179.00

24W00001124 CW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 1294632 129463-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$499.00

24W00001125 CW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 1294633 129463-3

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

$499.00

3 $1,177.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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PAGE, CASEY HAMPTON 23W00001578 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:31 AM 11/01/2023 1284992 128499-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY12/9/1988

$484.00

23W00001579 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:29 AM 11/01/2023 1284991 128499-1

DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMPS

$324.00

23W00001758 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 128499F1 128499F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,142.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PAGE, DAMON ALLEN 24W00000691 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1295211 129521-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE1/26/1995

$349.00

24W00000731 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 129521F1 129521F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $683.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PAGE, JOSHUA WAYNE 25W00000186 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1306761 130676-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/24/1999

$264.00

25W00000218 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:01 AM 02/03/2025 130676F1 130676F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PAINTER, LAWERENCE RANDOLPH JR 24W00001216 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1302281 130228-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION10/28/1991

$264.00

24W00001345 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 130228F1 130228F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PAINTER, LAWRENCE RANDOLPH II 220009990 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:47 PM 10/27/2021 TX5230 TX5230-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA10/28/1991

$492.70

220009991 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:47 PM 10/27/2021 TX5230 TX5230-2

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

$707.20

2 $1,199.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PALACIOS, FELIPE JR 24W00000785 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 1292531 129253-1

Race:A Gender:M DOB: RAN RED LIGHT9/15/1993

$359.00

24W00000786 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1292532 129253-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$279.00

24W00000787 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 1292533 129253-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$499.00

24W00000788 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1292534 129253-4

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$279.00

4 $1,416.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PALMER, CHERESSE KMILLE 220008679 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 H4765 H4765-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/11/1991

$426.50
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PALMER, CHERESSE KMILLE 220008680 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 H4765 H4765-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY9/11/1991

$772.20

220008681 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 H4765 H4765-3

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$577.20

220008682 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 H4765 H4765-4

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER

$421.20

220008683 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 H4765F H4765F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$577.20

5 $2,774.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PANNELL, CHAD WILLIAM 22W00000231 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 H08431 H08431-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI4/27/1983

$549.00

22W00000243 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:01 PM 07/28/2022 H08431 H08431-2

FAIL TO SECURE LOAD

$379.00

2 $928.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PANTALONE, ERIN DANIELLE 220008684 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 H7181 H7181-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING7/3/1984

$191.10

1 $191.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PARFAIT, ROYCE ANTHONY II 24W00001002 CW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 H5787 H5787-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI8/11/1980

$345.40

1 $345.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PARKER, NATALIE TIKIDRA 23W00000752 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 H102651 H10265-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE8/27/1994

$322.00

23W00000753 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 H10265F1 H10265F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $656.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PARKMAN, RYAN 23W00000343 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 1268781 126878-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/14/2000

$249.00

1 $249.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PARNELL, STEVEN TAYLER 220010866 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:17 PM 05/20/2022 124418 124418-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/21/1990

$295.00

220010867 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:17 PM 05/20/2022 124418F 124418F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$399.00

2 $694.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PARSON, PAUL BRADLEY 23W00000218 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 1272603 127260-3

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY7/5/1985

$484.00

23W00000219 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:19 AM 02/08/2023 1272602 127260-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$264.00
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PARSON, PAUL BRADLEY 23W00000220 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 1272601 127260-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION7/5/1985

$264.00

23W00000299 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 127260F1 127260F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,346.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PATTERSON, KEITH DEAN 24W00000688 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 1295131 129513-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI12/1/1964

$634.00

24W00000689 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1295132 129513-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000729 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 129513F1 129513F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

25W00000305 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1307921 130792-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

25W00000306 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1307922 130792-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

25W00000325 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 130792F1 130792F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

6 $2,604.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PATTERSON, SEAN MICHAEL 24W00000545 AW Active 03/04/2024 9:44 AM 03/04/2024 H121811 H12181-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION1/13/2005

$264.00

24W00000563 AW Active 03/04/2024 9:44 AM 03/04/2024 H12181F1 H12181F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PATTON, BREANA TAYLOR 25W00000194 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1305761 130576-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE2/17/1994

$334.00

25W00000195 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1305762 130576-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

25W00000202 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 130576F1 130576F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $932.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PATTUM, JOSEPH ERIC JR 23W00001167 CW Active 08/08/2023 8:25 AM 08/08/2023 123835 123835-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE9/29/1975

$503.70

23W00001175 CW Active 08/08/2023 8:25 AM 08/08/2023 123835 123835-1

SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE

$515.40

2 $1,019.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PAUL, BRANDY 220009663 AW Active 09/16/2021 5:08 PM 09/16/2021 H09231 H09231-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DISREGARD OFFICIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE8/20/1987

$447.20
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PAUL, BRANDY 220009664 AW Active 09/16/2021 5:08 PM 09/16/2021 H09231F H09231F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR8/20/1987

$434.20

2 $881.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PAYNE, PASCHAL ONEIL 220008461 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6856 H6856-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/14/1960

$343.20

220008462 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6856 H6856-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220008463 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6856 H6856-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220008464 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6856F H6856F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $1,840.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PEARSON, HUNTER RAY 24W00000337 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1288241 128824-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION5/16/2003

$264.00

24W00000399 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:14 AM 02/01/2024 128824F1 128824F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PEARSON, MISTY MICHELLE 23W00000455 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:19 PM 04/10/2023 125423 125423-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI4/16/1981

$663.70

1 $663.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PEARSON, SCOTT KENNETH JR 24W00001256 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1301263 130126-3

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY2/28/1997

$484.00

24W00001257 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1301262 130126-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00001258 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1301261 130126-1

DWLI

$634.00

24W00001323 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 130126F1 130126F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,716.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PEDRAZA, PERLA CELESTE 23W00001223 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:34 AM 08/08/2023 1278361 127836-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/1/1994

$306.00

23W00001224 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 127836F1 127836F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $640.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PENA, DENIS JOEL 22W00000513 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 126493 126493-2

Race: Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE9/16/1979

$334.00

22W00000514 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126493 126493-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00
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PENA, DENIS JOEL 22W00000515 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126493F1 126493F-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR9/16/1979

$334.00

3 $932.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PENA, JASMINE EIDEL 24W00000492 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 H6068 H6068-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY5/30/1996

$450.00

1 $450.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PENA, RICARDO 23W00000838 AW Active 06/14/2023 11:02 AM 06/14/2023 H7994 H7994-2

Race:H Gender:M DOB: DWLI7/21/1986

$939.20

23W00000839 AW Active 06/14/2023 11:02 AM 06/14/2023 H7994 H7994-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$424.40

23W00000840 AW Active 06/14/2023 11:02 AM 06/14/2023 H7994F H7994F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

3 $1,847.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PENDARUIS, ONTHRONETTE 22W00000699 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 H08814 H08814-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE2/22/1969

$334.00

22W00000738 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 H08814F1 H08814F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PENNINGTON, BRITTNEY 220010930 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 126176 126176-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION7/16/1993

$264.00

220010931 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 126176 126176-2

DWLI

$634.00

220010932 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:44 PM 06/07/2022 126176F 126176F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00000841 AW Active 06/14/2023 1:19 PM 06/14/2023 H09031 H09031-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00000842 AW Active 06/14/2023 1:19 PM 06/14/2023 H09031F H09031F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $2,050.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PENRICE, ZACHARY AARON 23W00000843 AW Active 06/14/2023 2:03 PM 06/14/2023 124764F 124764F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR12/26/1998

$484.20

23W00000844 AW Active 06/14/2023 2:03 PM 06/14/2023 124764 124764-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$467.30

2 $951.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PERALES, CHRISTOPHER 22W00000597 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 H10179 H10179-3

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/28/1979

$484.00

22W00000598 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 H10179 H10179-2

PASSING IN A NO PASSING ZONE

$364.00
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PERALES, CHRISTOPHER 22W00000599 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 H10179F1 H10179F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR8/28/1979

$334.00

22W00000669 AW Active 09/12/2022 3:50 PM 09/12/2022 H10179 H10179-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

4 $1,516.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PERALEZ, ALONZO III 22W00000536 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 126478 126478-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/10/1992

$309.00

22W00000537 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126478F1 126478F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $643.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PEREZ FUENTES, CARLOS ALBERTO 24W00000484 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 H6980F H6980F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR12/13/1989

$249.20

1 $249.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PEREZ, ARMANDO ELISEO JR 24W00000535 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:14 AM 02/01/2024 1287621 128762-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: PASSING IN A NO PASSING ZONE1/16/1976

$379.00

24W00000536 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1287622 128762-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$279.00

2 $658.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PEREZ, DIONISIO GARCIA JR 23W00000772 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:49 AM 06/02/2023 1275911 127591-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT5/24/1990

$324.00

23W00000773 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 1275912 127591-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00000774 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 H118781 H11878-1

NO LICENSE PLATE

$294.00

23W00000775 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 127591F1 127591F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,216.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PEREZ, ISAAC PERALES 220010640 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 125568 125568-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/23/2000

$499.20

1 $499.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PEREZ, JUBER LINARES 220008903 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H6625 H6625-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: PASSING IN A NO PASSING ZONE6/23/1972

$473.20

220008904 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H6625F H6625F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $907.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PEREZ, MATHIA RENE 24W00000837 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 1297091 129709-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI8/23/1998

$634.00
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PEREZ, MATHIA RENE 24W00000838 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 1297092 129709-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION8/23/1998

$314.00

24W00000876 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 129709F1 129709F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,282.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PEREZ, MIGUEL 220010188 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125063 125063-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT7/4/2002

$421.20

220010189 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125063 125063-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220010190 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125063F 125063F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,289.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PEREZ, NORMA JEAN 220010317 CW Active 01/06/2022 9:49 AM 01/06/2022 121003 121003-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/5/1968

$471.80

220010318 CW Active 01/06/2022 9:49 AM 01/06/2022 121003 121003-2

DWLI

$943.70

220010319 CW Active 01/06/2022 9:50 AM 01/06/2022 121003 121003-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$709.70

220010320 CW Active 01/06/2022 9:50 AM 01/06/2022 121003F 121003F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$514.70

4 $2,639.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PEREZ, XAVIER ELISHA 220010191 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 H09061 H09061-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY7/29/1996

$629.20

220010192 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 H0906F H0906F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,063.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PERRY, DISEREE BELINDA 22W00000407 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:44 PM 07/28/2022 H08904F H08904F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR7/6/1986

$334.00

22W00000627 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 H08904 H08904-1

RAN RED LIGHT

$344.00

2 $678.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PERRY, MAURICE ANDRE 220008905 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H6471 H6471-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/23/1973

$413.40

220008906 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H6471F H6471F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $847.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PERRY, ROBERT ALLEN 23W00000845 AW Active 06/21/2023 11:54 AM 06/21/2023 124462 124462-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING5/19/1977

$451.70
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PERRY, ROBERT ALLEN 23W00000846 AW Active 06/21/2023 11:54 AM 06/21/2023 124462F 124462F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR5/19/1977

$484.20

2 $935.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PETTEWAY, LEON WAYNE 25W00000295 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1307681 130768-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FICTITIOUS LP/REGISTRATION8/27/1956

$314.00

25W00000296 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1307682 130768-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

25W00000297 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 1307683 130768-3

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

25W00000298 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1307684 130768-4

DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S)

$324.00

25W00000321 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 130768F1 130768F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,790.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PHAM, KIASIA JAUNAE 220009994 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:47 PM 10/27/2021 H7959 H7959-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING3/31/2000

$217.10

1 $217.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PHILLIPS, DAMIEN 23W00000019 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H102381 H10238-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE10/13/1987

$327.00

23W00000020 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H102382 H10238-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00000083 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H10238F1 H10238F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,145.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PHILLIPS, INDIA LASHA 25W00000337 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 H111471 H11147-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: RAN RED LIGHT11/3/2002

$394.00

25W00000341 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H11147F1 H11147F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$384.00

2 $778.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PHILLIPS, ZACHARY MIKAEL 22W00000398 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:44 PM 07/28/2022 124089F 124089F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR2/22/1994

$334.00

22W00000625 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 124089 124089-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

22W00000626 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 124089 124089-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

3 $1,152.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PHILLIPS, ZANDRANEL BLACK 22W00000953 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H103101 H10310-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION2/28/1984

$264.00
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PHILLIPS, ZANDRANEL BLACK 22W00000954 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H103102 H10310-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE2/28/1984

$334.00

22W00000976 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:49 AM 11/03/2022 H10310F1 H10310F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $932.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PICKETT, JACE ALLEN 24W00001237 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H124141 H12414-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY12/1/2001

$484.00

24W00001332 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H12414F1 H12414F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PIERCE, JULIAN ANTHONY 22W00000955 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 1268391 126839-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT9/23/1997

$324.00

22W00000968 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:49 AM 11/03/2022 126839F1 126839F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00000412 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 1275391 127539-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$285.00

23W00000413 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:19 PM 04/10/2023 1275392 127539-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00000414 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 1275393 127539-3

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$264.00

5 $1,691.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PINA, JOSUE DANIEL 220008909 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 123712 123712-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/8/1993

$393.90

220008910 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 123712F 123712F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $828.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PINA, NICHOLAS ASHTON 24W00000245 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1292881 129288-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI6/22/2000

$634.00

24W00000246 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1292882 129288-2

OPEN CONTAINER

$334.00

24W00000458 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 129288F1 129288F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,302.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PINSON, DEDRA LEANN 24W00001260 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1301444 130144-4

Race:B Gender:F DOB: DWLI8/14/1989

$634.00

24W00001261 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 1301443 130144-3

USE OF UNAPPROVED EQUIPMENT

$334.00
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PINSON, DEDRA LEANN 24W00001262 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1301442 130144-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/14/1989

$484.00

24W00001263 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1301441 130144-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$321.00

24W00001321 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 130144F1 130144F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $2,107.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PLASEK, ANDREW CLINTON 23W00001531 CW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 H76522 H7652-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY10/7/1971

$598.70

23W00001532 CW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 H76523 H7652-3

DWLI

$893.70

23W00001533 CW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 H76524 H7652-4

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$412.70

3 $1,905.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PLEASANT, KENNETH WAYNE 220008470 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7539 H7539-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: PUBLIC INTOXICATION10/27/1955

$668.20

220008471 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7539F H7539F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,102.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PLEASANT, SHAMEIKA RENE 220010543 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 124438 124438-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/24/1982

$409.50

220010544 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 124438F 124438F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $843.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

POMPA, ESTEBAN 220008472 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 S1833 S1833-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILED TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS8/16/1993

$499.07

220008473 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 S1833F S1833F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $933.27# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PONTIFICE, ISRAEL 23W00000599 AW Active 05/01/2023 9:40 AM 05/01/2023 H087501 H08750-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION3/9/1992

$264.00

23W00000600 AW Active 05/01/2023 9:40 AM 05/01/2023 H08750F1 H08750F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

POOLE, TREY LORENZO 24W00001238 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 H124112 H12411-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE12/10/1993

$334.00

24W00001239 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H124111 H12411-1

FAILED TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS

$684.00
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POOLE, TREY LORENZO 24W00001331 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H12411F1 H12411F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR12/10/1993

$334.00

3 $1,352.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

POPE, DESIREE M 24W00000467 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 H097161 H09716-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION7/27/2000

$229.00

24W00000468 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 H097162 H09716-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$499.00

2 $728.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PORRES, STEPHEN CHARLES II 23W00001584 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 1284731 128473-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/18/2003

$309.00

23W00001754 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 128473F1 128473F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $643.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PORTER, RODERICK 23W00000045 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H76581 H7658-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION12/22/2001

$264.00

23W00000046 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H76582 H7658-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

23W00000093 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H7658F1 H7658F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $932.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PORTER, TROY DEMETRIS 24W00001177 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H123811 H12381-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE6/16/1992

$349.00

1 $349.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

POSADAS, CONSTANTING 220008915 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7677 H7677-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING1/14/1979

$432.77

220008916 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:27 PM 12/08/2020 H7677F H7677F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $866.97# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

POSTON, DESIREE JANELL 24W00000332 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1287441 128744-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION7/9/1994

$264.00

24W00000396 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 128744F1 128744F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

POUNDS, TOMMY EUGENE 24W00001520 AW Active 11/19/2024 10:20 AM 11/19/2024 H5913 H5913-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: VIOLATION CITY ORDINANCE - HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS4/23/1966

$484.20

24W00001521 AW Active 11/19/2024 10:20 AM 11/19/2024 H5913 H5913-3

VIOLATE SANITATION AND HEALTH MEASURES

$484.20
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POUNDS, TOMMY EUGENE 24W00001522 AW Active 11/19/2024 10:20 AM 11/19/2024 H5913 H5913-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: VIOLATE CITY ORD JUNK VEHICLE4/23/1966

$484.20

25W00000181 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1306501 130650-1

FAIL TO SECURE LOAD

$364.00

25W00000214 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 130650F1 130650F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $2,150.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

POWELL, HOLLIE ANN 23W00001253 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 H119081 H11908-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/6/1986

$324.00

23W00001254 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:34 AM 08/08/2023 H11908F1 H11908F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $658.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

POWERS, LORNE JAMES JR 25W00000106 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 127553F1 127553F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR6/26/1985

$399.00

25W00000133 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1275532 127553-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$290.00

2 $689.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PRATT, XAVIER LAVAR JR 220010545 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125852 125852-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/2/2001

$448.50

220010546 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125852 125852-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220010547 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125852F 125852F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,316.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PRECIADO, JACQUELYN 25W00000198 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1305841 130584-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE1/25/1996

$343.00

25W00000199 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1305842 130584-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

25W00000204 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 130584F1 130584F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,161.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PRESSLEY, DIANA JOYCE 220008688 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 H5380 H5380-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT2/16/1974

$312.13

1 $312.13# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PRESTON, DEVIN OACAR 24W00000958 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:22 AM 07/11/2024 1298791 H10866-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE3/30/2003

$334.00

24W00000987 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 H10866F1 H10866F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00
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2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PREZ, DAVID 220008917 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H4697 H4697-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO LICENSE PLATE1/2/1998

$382.20

220008918 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H4697F H4697F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $816.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PRIDE, DONNA SUE 24W00001427 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 H125031 H12503-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YRS OF AGE3/17/1953

$234.00

24W00001428 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 H125032 H12503-2

UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YRS OF AGE

$234.00

24W00001429 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 H125033 H12503-3

UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YRS OF AGE

$234.00

24W00001430 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 H125034 H12503-4

DWLI

$634.00

24W00001505 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 H12503F1 H12503F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,670.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PRINGLE, NOLAN LESLIE 220009009 CW Active 12/30/2020 9:39 AM 12/30/2020 H6802 H6802-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA9/4/2001

$642.20

1 $642.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PROVOST, JACOLBIE JACQUELL 220009392 CW Active 07/08/2021 4:20 PM 07/08/2021 H09843 H09843-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: D.O.C. FIGHTING10/23/1986

$583.70

1 $583.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

PUCKETT, SKYE ALEXANDRIA 22W00000169 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 H09092 H09092-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT2/17/1994

$312.00

22W00000197 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 H09092F1 H09092F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $646.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

QAMAR, ABDUL MAJID 22W00000429 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:43 PM 07/28/2022 124325F 124325F-1

Race:A Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR4/15/1985

$334.00

22W00000434 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:43 PM 07/28/2022 124325 124325-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$315.00

2 $649.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

QUINONEZ, DANIEL 24W00001228 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 1301811 130181-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT5/31/1983

$330.00

24W00001337 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 130181F1 130181F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00
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2 $664.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

QUIROGA, HECTOR JESUS 24W00001172 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1298651 129865-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/24/1999

$399.00

1 $399.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RABON, DAMON CHRISTOPHER 22W00000763 CW Active 10/06/2022 9:59 AM 10/06/2022 125897F 125897F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR9/10/1999

$399.00

22W00000792 CW Active 10/06/2022 10:00 AM 10/06/2022 125897 125897-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$274.00

2 $673.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RADZIESKI, DARIN PETER JR 23W00000601 AW Active 05/01/2023 9:40 AM 05/01/2023 1275481 127548-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY5/9/1982

$484.00

23W00000602 AW Active 05/01/2023 9:40 AM 05/01/2023 1275482 127548-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00000603 AW Active 05/01/2023 9:40 AM 05/01/2023 127548F1 127548F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RAMIREZ, ALBERT 220009289 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 123892 123892-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING5/4/1980

$405.60

220009290 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 123892F 123892F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $839.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RAMIREZ, GRACICLA 220008921 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H8066 H8066-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/17/1999

$343.20

220008922 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H8066F H8066F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $777.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RAMIREZ, HECTOR 220010197 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 108288 108288-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: VIOLATE CITY BUILDING PERMIT ORDINANCE

$434.20

220010198 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 108288F 108288F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RAMIREZ, JESSICA GALE 220009995 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:47 PM 10/27/2021 124604 124604-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING12/4/1984

$425.10

220009996 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:47 PM 10/27/2021 124604 124604-2

DWLI

$908.70

2 $1,333.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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RAMIREZ, JESUS JOSE 24W00000956 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1298631 129863-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI9/5/1998

$634.00

24W00000985 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:22 AM 07/11/2024 129863F1 129863F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $968.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RAMIREZ, MARCOS ANTONIO 23W00001590 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:31 AM 11/01/2023 H118541 H11854-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/1/1985

$405.00

23W00001750 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:49 AM 11/01/2023 H11854F1 H11854F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $739.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RAMIREZ, MATTIE LAVERNE 23W00001365 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 126129F 126129F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR3/14/1947

$484.20

23W00001366 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 126129 126129-1

ANIMAL AT LARGE

$484.20

23W00001367 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:40 PM 09/05/2023 126129F1 126129F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,302.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RAMIREZ, MONICA 25W00000266 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1305551 130555-1

Race: Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/9/1997

$299.00

1 $299.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RAMIREZ, REBECCA LEE 22W00000221 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 124354 124354-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE12/16/1989

$349.00

22W00000237 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 124354 124354-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$295.00

2 $644.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RAMIREZ, ROEL M 23W00000237 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 H-099931 H09993-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DISREGARD OFFICIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE11/29/1997

$344.00

23W00000289 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H09993F1 H09993F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $678.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RAMOS ARRIAGA, MIGUEL 220010550 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H08384 H08384-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING5/5/1991

$518.70

220010551 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H08384F H08384F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $952.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RAMOS, LUIS ANTONIO 25W00000309 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1307051 H11343-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE6/20/1973

$334.00
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RAMOS, LUIS ANTONIO 25W00000311 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H11343F1 H11343F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR6/20/1973

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RAMOS, NAUHM 220010641 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 H08786 H08786-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/6/1992

$518.70

1 $518.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RAMOS, SHAQUAWN FREDERICKSEN 220009293 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H09641 H09641-1

Race: Gender:U DOB: NO CHILD SAFETY SEAT6/21/1994

$304.20

220009294 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H09641F H09641F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $738.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RAMOS-LOPEZ, MANUEL F 220008926 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H7276 H7276-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT5/2/1990

$436.67

220008927 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H7276 H7276-2

FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

$356.20

220008928 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H7276F H7276F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,227.07# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RANDOLPH, MARCIA ELISE 220008474 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6975 H6975-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE9/16/1970

$343.20

220008475 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6975F H6975F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $777.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RANGEL, GEORGE RODRIGUEZ 220008476 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6290 H6290-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION10/15/1964

$343.20

220008477 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6290 H6290-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220008478 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6290F H6290F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,406.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RATCLIFF, ANGELA NICOLE 220010199 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125202 125202-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: UNSAFE SPEED1/12/1977

$473.20

220010200 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125202F 125202F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $907.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RAWLS, JAKAI DEANDRAE 22W00000713 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 1267861 126786-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: ASSAULT PHYSICAL CONTACT8/15/1998

$484.00
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RAWLS, JAKAI DEANDRAE 22W00000746 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 126786F1 126786F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR8/15/1998

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RAY, CHEYANNE MARISSA 23W00000110 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H8056 H8056-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: UNSAFE SPEED5/30/1994

$316.00

23W00000129 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 125346 125346-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$399.00

2 $715.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RAY, JAQUAN VERNADO 220008929 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H7725 H7725-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE12/22/1996

$434.20

220008930 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H7725F H7725F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RAY, KENESHIA RASHAN 220010870 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:17 PM 05/20/2022 H6981 H6981-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: DWLI2/2/1988

$584.00

220010871 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:17 PM 05/20/2022 H6981 H6981-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$584.00

2 $1,168.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

REAGAN, ROBERT BRIAN 24W00000195 CW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 H6071 H6071-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY7/26/1973

$91.97

24W00000197 CW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 H6071F H6071F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$599.20

2 $691.17# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RECIO, GUILLERMO 220008479 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6285 H6285-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT7/17/1989

$389.87

220008480 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6285 H6285-2

DWLI

$889.07

220008481 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6285F H6285F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,713.14# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

REECE, STACEY V 23W00000848 AW Active 06/22/2023 2:40 PM 06/22/2023 124184F 124184F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR1/13/1977

$484.20

23W00000849 AW Active 06/22/2023 2:40 PM 06/22/2023 124184 124184-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$451.70

2 $935.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

REED, CLAREISHA LEANN 23W00000850 AW Active 06/22/2023 2:52 PM 06/22/2023 124789 124789-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE1/19/1998

$484.20
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REED, CLAREISHA LEANN 23W00000851 AW Active 06/22/2023 2:52 PM 06/22/2023 124789 124789-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING1/19/1998

$494.60

23W00000852 AW Active 06/22/2023 2:52 PM 06/22/2023 124789F 124789F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

3 $1,463.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

REED, DAVID THOMAS 23W00000383 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 1274661 127466-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT2/28/1984

$324.00

23W00000384 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 1274662 127466-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

23W00000422 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:19 PM 04/10/2023 127466F1 127466F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $992.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

REED, JAMES EARL 220008934 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H7929 H7929-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE12/14/1973

$629.20

220008935 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H7929F H7929F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,063.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

REEGAN, SHAWN ELIZABETH 23W00000117 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H09592F H09592F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR6/13/1979

$399.00

23W00000160 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:35 PM 01/03/2023 H09592 H09592-1

DWLI

$530.70

23W00000178 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H09592F H09592F-2

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$499.20

3 $1,428.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

REESE, ADRIENNE NICHOLE 24W00000534 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1287311 128731-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING4/9/1975

$399.00

1 $399.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

REGALADO, ALFREDO ELADIO 23W00001217 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 H118441 H11844-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE7/8/1992

$334.00

23W00001218 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:34 AM 08/08/2023 H118442 H11844-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00001219 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 H11844F1 H11844F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,152.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

REID, MARK EARL 220010642 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 H09548 H09548-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE6/2/1973

$161.20

1 $161.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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RESENDEZ, JOEL A 220010643 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 124425 124425-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE2/11/2002

$291.20

220010644 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 124425 124425-2

FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

$375.70

2 $666.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RESENDEZ, LEO 23W00001080 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 1273051 127305-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT5/28/1922

$306.00

23W00001081 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 1273052 127305-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00001082 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 127305F1 127305F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,124.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RESENDIZ MENDOZ, GERARDO 23W00001452 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 1281151 128115-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE5/3/1985

$334.00

23W00001453 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 1281152 128115-2

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$330.00

23W00001454 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 1281153 128115-3

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00001492 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 128115F1 128115F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,262.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

REX, JASON WAYNE SR 23W00001608 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 1283202 128320-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION12/29/1984

$264.00

23W00001609 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 1283201 128320-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$297.00

23W00001739 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 128320F1 128320F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $895.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

REYES, ALEXANDER HERNANDEZ 24W00000845 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 H111451 H11145-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION8/31/1981

$264.00

24W00000880 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 H11145F1 H11145F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

24W00001033 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 1300102 130010-2

FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE8/31/1991

$274.00

24W00001034 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 1300101 130010-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$324.00

24W00001094 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 130010F1 130010F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00
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5 $1,530.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

REYES, ANDRES DELEON 220010645 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 H09350 H09350-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI11/30/1970

$634.40

1 $634.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

REYES, CHRISTIAN ANTHONY 25W00000107 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1285401 128540-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION10/11/1991

$221.20

25W00000116 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 128540F1 128540F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$512.20

2 $733.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

REYES, CLAUDIA YVETTE 22W00000588 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126414 126414-1

Race: Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE9/10/1993

$328.00

22W00000589 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126414F1 126414F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $662.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

REYES, RICARDO 24W00000271 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1291361 129136-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/18/1986

$315.00

24W00000272 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:18 AM 02/01/2024 1291362 129136-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000434 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:14 AM 02/01/2024 129136F1 129136F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $913.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

REYNA, ELZENA MAY 23W00001235 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 1278471 127847-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S)2/24/1980

$324.00

23W00001236 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:34 AM 08/08/2023 127847F1 127847F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $658.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

REYNA, MARIBEL 23W00000240 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 1271942 127194-2

Race: Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION6/20/1975

$264.00

23W00000241 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 1271941 127194-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$300.00

23W00000287 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 127194F1 127194F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $898.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

REYNOLDS, GAYLEN COOPER 220009393 CW Active 07/08/2021 4:20 PM 07/08/2021 H7688 H7688-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI11/6/1992

$778.70

1 $778.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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REYNOSO, FELIX EDUARDO 24W00000819 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 1296541 129654-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE9/11/1972

$355.00

24W00000820 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 1296542 129654-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000821 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 1296543 129654-3

VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION

$314.00

24W00000822 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 1296544 129654-4

VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION

$314.00

24W00000867 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 129654F1 129654F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,581.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

REZKALLA, FLOPATEER ASHRAF 23W00000853 AW Active 06/22/2023 3:17 PM 06/22/2023 124520F 124520F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR8/1/1977

$484.20

23W00000854 AW Active 06/22/2023 3:17 PM 06/22/2023 124520 124520-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$467.30

2 $951.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RHAME, TINA LOUISE 23W00001322 CW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 S2153 S2153-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: MINOR IN POSESSION OF TOBACCO OR E-CIGARETTS3/19/2002

$135.00

1 $135.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RHEM, SHAWN ANTHONY 23W00000261 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:19 AM 02/08/2023 H76624 H7662-4

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/15/1983

$484.00

23W00000262 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H76623 H7662-3

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00000263 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H76622 H7662-2

DWLI

$634.00

23W00000264 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 H76621 H7662-1

FAILED TO DIM HEADLIGHTS

$274.00

23W00000278 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 H7662F1 H7662F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,990.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RICH, JOSEPH ROBERT 220010201 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125321 125321-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/10/1998

$471.90

220010202 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125321 125321-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220010203 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125321F 125321F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,340.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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RICHARD, ROSHAWN REYNARD JR 22W00000236 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 123824 123824-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE1/24/2000

$203.70

22W00000246 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 123824F 123824F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$499.20

23W00000104 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:35 PM 01/03/2023 H6356F H6356F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$464.00

23W00000105 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H6356 H6356-1

D.O.C. FIGHTING

$594.20

4 $1,761.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RICHARDS, RODERICK 24W00000008 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 1290102 129010-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE2/27/2002

$334.00

24W00000009 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 1290101 129010-1

FAILED TO SIGNAL TURN WITHIN 100 FT. FROM INTERSECTION

$344.00

24W00000187 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 129010F1 129010F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,012.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RICHTER, SAVANNAH NICOLE 22W00000757 CW Active 10/06/2022 9:59 AM 10/06/2022 H5972 H5972-3

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI8/11/1993

$247.00

1 $247.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RIGHTMIRE, KOLTEN 23W00000125 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 126224 126224-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE10/6/1961

$199.00

1 $199.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RIVAS DEJESUS, JOSE ERNESTO 22W00000519 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 126213 126213-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY1/18/1997

$484.00

22W00000520 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126213 126213-3

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$264.00

22W00000521 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 126213 126213-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$357.00

22W00000522 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126213F1 126213F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,439.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RIVAS, XAVIER 23W00000380 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 H101541 H10154-1

Race: Gender: DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION8/22/1987

$264.00

23W00000420 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 H10154F1 H10154F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RIVERA, AUGUSTINE JAMES 22W00000611 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126322 126322-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/9/1991

$300.00
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RIVERA, AUGUSTINE JAMES 22W00000612 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 126322F1 126322F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR12/9/1991

$334.00

2 $634.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RIVERAS, CESAR ELIU 23W00001630 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:31 AM 11/01/2023 1282422 128242-2

Race: Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION8/2/1990

$264.00

23W00001631 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:29 AM 11/01/2023 1282421 128242-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

23W00001726 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 128242F1 128242F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $932.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RIVERS, HOPE 22W00000893 CW Active 10/21/2022 11:50 AM 10/21/2022 S2276 S2276-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: PUBLIC INTOXICATION7/30/2004

$514.00

22W00000894 CW Active 10/21/2022 11:50 AM 10/21/2022 S2276 S2276-2

MINOR IN POSESSION OF TOBACCO OR E-CIGARETTS

$334.00

22W00000895 CW Active 10/21/2022 11:50 AM 10/21/2022 S2025 S2025-1

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

$718.20

22W00000896 CW Active 10/21/2022 11:50 AM 10/21/2022 S2276 S2276-3

D.O.C. OBSCENE LANGUAGE

$434.00

4 $2,000.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RIZER, BRIGHTON NICOLE 220008938 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H4691 H4691-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/31/1994

$428.87

220008939 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H4691F H4691F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $863.07# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ROBERTS, SAMUEL TAPHON 23W00001404 CW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 126379 126379-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/29/1978

$436.90

23W00001423 CW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 126379 126379-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$694.20

23W00001424 CW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 126379F1 126379F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$399.00

3 $1,530.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ROBERTS, WENDY MARIE 24W00000673 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:08 PM 05/06/2024 1294511 129451-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO LICENSE PLATE6/9/1981

$294.00

24W00000674 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:08 PM 05/06/2024 1294512 129451-2

DWLI

$634.00

24W00000722 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 129451F1 129451F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,262.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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ROBINSON, ROBERT WAYNE 220010647 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 124890 124890-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT7/23/1966

$323.70

1 $323.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ROCHA, LILIAN LENORA 24W00000552 AW Active 03/04/2024 9:44 AM 03/04/2024 1293581 129358-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/5/1996

$321.00

24W00000567 AW Active 03/04/2024 9:44 AM 03/04/2024 129358F1 129358F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $655.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ROCHEZ, JUSTINE 25W00000271 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:01 AM 02/03/2025 1304132 130413-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT7/3/1970

$399.00

1 $399.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RODGERS, ELAINE LYNETTE 23W00000311 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H7165 H7165-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: DWLI12/7/1990

$849.37

23W00000321 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 125962 125962-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$482.30

23W00000328 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:19 AM 02/08/2023 125962 125962-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$499.20

23W00000330 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 H7165 H7165-1

PASSING IN A NO PASSING ZONE

$542.70

23W00000334 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H08813 H08813-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$499.00

23W00000337 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 122764 122764-2

FAIL TO YIELD ROW

$205.40

23W00000339 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:19 AM 02/08/2023 125962F 125962F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$499.20

7 $3,577.17# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RODGERS, JAYLEIGH KAY 24W00000003 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 1290112 129011-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY9/19/2003

$484.00

24W00000004 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 1290111 129011-1

PARKING VIOLATION - ILLEGAL

$292.00

24W00000189 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 129011F1 129011F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,110.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RODRIGUEZ GRIJALBA, MAIRA AEJANDRA 23W00000388 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 1274731 127473-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE10/28/1993

$334.00

23W00000426 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 127473F1 127473F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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RODRIGUEZ, AUSTIN RAY 23W00001044 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H086511 H08651-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/6/1995

$297.00

23W00001045 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H08651F1 H08651F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $631.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS ALBERTO 24W00000549 AW Active 03/04/2024 9:44 AM 03/04/2024 1293511 129351-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: DWLI1/31/1991

$634.00

24W00000550 AW Active 03/04/2024 9:44 AM 03/04/2024 1293512 129351-2

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$318.00

24W00000565 AW Active 03/04/2024 9:44 AM 03/04/2024 129351F1 129351F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,286.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RODRIGUEZ, CASEY RYLAN 23W00000254 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H76723 H7672-3

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE11/3/1997

$334.00

23W00000255 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 H76722 H7672-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00000256 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:19 AM 02/08/2023 H76721 H7672-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$303.00

23W00000282 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H7672F1 H7672F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,455.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RODRIGUEZ, ELISEO 220010441 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 125752 125752-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE4/13/1995

$434.20

220010442 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 125752F 125752F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RODRIGUEZ, JOSEPH MENDOZA 220008497 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7533 H7533-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/5/1996

$382.07

220008498 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7533 H7533-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220008499 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7533 H7533-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

23W00000857 AW Active 06/23/2023 1:33 PM 06/23/2023 H7533F H7533F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,779.47# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE 220008689 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 H1957 H1957-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION10/27/1963

$98.70
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RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE 220008690 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 H1957F H1957F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR10/27/1963

$489.70

2 $588.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RODRIGUEZ, JULIAN ANTHONY 23W00000858 AW Active 06/23/2023 1:45 PM 06/23/2023 124155 124155-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE8/21/1989

$484.20

23W00000859 AW Active 06/23/2023 1:45 PM 06/23/2023 124155 124155-1

SPEEDING

$463.40

23W00000860 AW Active 06/23/2023 1:45 PM 06/23/2023 124155F 124155F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

3 $1,431.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RODRIGUEZ, RACHEL RENEE 220009010 CW Active 12/30/2020 9:39 AM 12/30/2020 TX5BXN TX5BXN-1

Race:H Gender:F DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA10/12/1995

$661.70

1 $661.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RODRIGUEZ, RENE 220008940 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H8049 H8049-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT5/5/1988

$436.80

220008941 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H8049F H8049F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $871.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RODRIGUEZ, ROLANDO 220010443 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 H08575 H08575-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION2/8/1981

$343.20

220010444 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 H08575F H08575F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $777.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RODRIGUEZ, STEPHANIE JUANITA 220008500 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6741 H6741-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE2/13/1999

$434.20

220008501 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6741F H6741F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RODRIQUEZ, CZARINS LYNN 220008502 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7193 H7193-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION9/16/1999

$343.20

220008503 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7193F H7193F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $777.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RODRIQUEZ, ENRIQUE RAYMOND 220010552 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H09594 H09594-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/18/1986

$429.00

220010553 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H09594 H09594-2

DWLI

$889.20
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RODRIQUEZ, ENRIQUE RAYMOND 220010554 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H09594F H09594F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR12/18/1986

$434.20

3 $1,752.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ROJAS, SERGIO ANTONIO 220010204 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125030 125030-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING9/15/2001

$413.40

220010205 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125030F 125030F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $847.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ROLLINS, KANDYCE JANAE 24W00000233 CW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 1276921 127692-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/24/1996

$293.00

24W00000234 CW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 127692F1 127692F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$399.00

2 $692.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ROMAN RULLAN, LEASON YASSIER 24W00000694 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 H111401 H11140-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILED TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS4/8/1991

$684.00

24W00000695 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 H111402 H11140-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00000696 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:08 PM 05/06/2024 H111403 H11140-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000733 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 H11140F1 H11140F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,836.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ROMAN, ROY 220010650 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 124364 124364-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/17/1997

$230.10

220010651 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 124364F 124364F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$518.70

2 $748.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ROMAN-RULLAN, JEASON YASSIER 220010759 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H08585 H08585-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY4/8/1991

$484.00

220010760 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 H08585F H08585F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

22W00000864 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:42 AM 10/21/2022 H09446 H09446-1

D.O.C. FIGHTING

$434.00

22W00000882 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:42 AM 10/21/2022 H09446F1 H09446F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,586.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ROMERO, COTTY DURWARD 23W00001337 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 H119311 H11931-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: BURNING W/O PERMIT6/4/1977

$414.00
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ROMERO, COTTY DURWARD 23W00001384 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 H11931F1 H11931F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR6/4/1977

$334.00

2 $748.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ROMERO, TRACY ELIZABETH 24W00000905 CW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 1291771 129177-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/16/1965

$263.00

1 $263.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ROQUE, SERGIO JOSE 22W00000836 CW Active 10/06/2022 9:59 AM 10/06/2022 126582 126582-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE12/5/1982

$349.00

22W00000843 CW Active 10/06/2022 9:59 AM 10/06/2022 126582 126582-1

UNSAFE BACKING

$339.00

22W00000844 CW Active 10/06/2022 9:59 AM 10/06/2022 126582 126582-3

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

$499.00

3 $1,187.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ROSS, ANDREW JAMES 220010206 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125233 125233-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/18/2001

$401.70

220010207 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125233F 125233F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

23W00000861 AW Active 06/23/2023 3:46 PM 06/23/2023 124310 124310-1

SPEEDING

$455.60

23W00000862 AW Active 06/23/2023 3:46 PM 06/23/2023 124310F 124310F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

4 $1,775.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ROSS, SHITIARY ANDREA 23W00000739 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 126231 126231-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY12/19/2003

$594.20

23W00000740 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:49 AM 06/02/2023 126231 126231-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$499.20

23W00000741 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 126231F1 126231F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$499.20

3 $1,592.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ROSSON, JOHN CHRISTOPHER 24W00000355 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1289861 128986-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION1/9/1978

$264.00

24W00000409 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:18 AM 02/01/2024 128986F1 128986F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

24W00000953 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:22 AM 07/11/2024 1298581 129858-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000954 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1298582 129858-2

DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S)

$324.00
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ROSSON, JOHN CHRISTOPHER 24W00000983 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 129858F1 129858F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR1/9/1978

$334.00

5 $1,520.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RUBIO AGUILAR, OSCAR ORLANDO 24W00000898 CW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 1286151 128615-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/15/1997

$99.00

24W00000899 CW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 1286152 128615-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$349.00

2 $448.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RUBIO, ANDRES 23W00000495 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 1270431 127043-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/11/1987

$299.00

23W00000496 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 1270432 127043-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$279.00

2 $578.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RUCKER, JIMMIE LEE III 24W00001013 CW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1293751 129375-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: PASSING IN A NO PASSING ZONE1/21/1975

$399.00

1 $399.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RUFFINS, DONOVAN 220010445 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 125674 125674-1

Race: Gender:U DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$397.80

220010446 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 125674 125674-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220010447 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 125674F 125674F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,266.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RUIZ, MARCUS WAYNE 220009012 CW Active 12/30/2020 9:39 AM 12/30/2020 H5777 H5777-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY2/6/1992

$564.20

220009040 CW Active 12/30/2020 10:48 AM 12/30/2020 H5777F H5777F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$518.70

2 $1,082.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RUIZ, MATTHEW ESTEBAN 22W00000427 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:44 PM 07/28/2022 H08892F H08892F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR10/26/2000

$334.00

1 $334.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RUIZ, ROEL JR 23W00001481 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 H117801 H11780-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE10/5/2000

$334.00

23W00001511 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 H11780F1 H11780F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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RUPPEL, MORGAN BREANN 220010555 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H08576 H08576-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/29/2000

$343.20

220010556 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H08576F H08576F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $777.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RUSHING - PARKER, KYLIE RENEE 24W00000321 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1286441 128644-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YRS OF AGE10/17/1990

$234.00

24W00000322 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1286442 128644-2

UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YRS OF AGE

$234.00

24W00000390 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 128644F1 128644F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $802.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

RUTTER, CHRISTOPHER ROBERT 24W00000088 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 1284933 128493-3

Race: Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY7/16/1977

$484.00

24W00000089 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 1284932 128493-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000090 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 1284931 128493-1

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$264.00

24W00000139 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 128493F1 128493F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,346.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SABILLON, VILLALOBOS KEVIN 25W00000031 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 H123501 H12350-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE4/29/1998

$334.00

25W00000032 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 H123502 H12350-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

25W00000063 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 H12350F1 H12350F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,152.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SALAZAR, LOGAN GIOVANNI 24W00000949 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1298301 129830-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/28/2005

$336.00

24W00000979 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:22 AM 07/11/2024 129830F1 129830F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $670.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SALAZAR, NATALY ADAMARY 24W00000520 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:18 AM 02/01/2024 1282191 128219-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/31/2001

$349.00

1 $349.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SALDANA, DARIUS JAVON 220009013 CW Active 12/30/2020 9:39 AM 12/30/2020 H7557 H7557-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/19/2001

$518.70
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SALDANA, DARIUS JAVON 220009041 CW Active 12/30/2020 10:48 AM 12/30/2020 H7557 H7557-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA3/19/2001

$648.70

2 $1,167.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SALDANA, MARLESSA RENICE 23W00001349 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 1280373 128037-3

Race: Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE8/11/1987

$334.00

23W00001350 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 1280372 128037-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00001351 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:40 PM 09/05/2023 1280371 128037-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$324.00

23W00001377 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 128037F1 128037F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,256.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SALGADO, RAUL ANAGEL 220010557 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125879 125879-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT7/12/1997

$405.60

220010558 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125879 125879-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220010559 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125879 125879-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220010560 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125879F 125879F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

220010763 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 125946 125946-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

220010764 AW Active 05/06/2022 10:59 AM 05/06/2022 125946F 125946F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

22W00000685 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 126768 126768-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$306.00

22W00000700 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 126768 126768-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

22W00000732 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 126768F1 126768F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

9 $3,695.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SALINAS, VIANELY 24W00001377 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1303121 H12105-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION8/28/1998

$264.00

24W00001478 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 H12105F1 H12105F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SAMPSON, GEORGE EDWARD JR. 23W00001550 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:31 AM 11/01/2023 1286641 128664-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: BURNING WHILE BAN IN EFFECT11/19/1962

$414.00



HITCHCOCK\rsandino\rsandino Page 212 of 260

My Warrant Listing
Municipal Court

4/7/2025 9:10:06 AM

Warrant Listing For 08/01/2020 - 04/07/2025

Name Warrant # Type Status Date Time Issued Docket # Citation #-Viol. Amount Due

SAMPSON, GEORGE EDWARD JR. 23W00001779 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 128664F1 128664F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR11/19/1962

$334.00

2 $748.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SANABRIA, VEGA RAIZA 23W00000865 AW Active 06/26/2023 2:17 PM 06/26/2023 H08289F H08289F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR5/24/1989

$484.20

23W00000866 AW Active 06/26/2023 2:17 PM 06/26/2023 H08289 H08289-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$467.30

2 $951.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SANCHEZ GOMEZ, ALBYN 220010652 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 H09328 H09328-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI2/1/1984

$399.36

220010653 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 H09328 H09328-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$409.50

2 $808.86# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SANCHEZ, ALFONSO NOEL JR 23W00000397 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:19 PM 04/10/2023 H087471 H08747-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/12/2001

$318.00

23W00000431 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 H08747F1 H08747F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $652.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SANCHEZ, FIDEL GONZALES JR 24W00001417 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 1303841 H12496-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI4/12/1988

$634.00

24W00001500 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 H12496F1 H12496F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $968.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SANCHEZ-MENDOZA, ELIAS 220011022 CW Active 06/28/2022 2:05 PM 06/28/2022 125243 125243-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE11/26/1995

$349.00

1 $349.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SANDERS, BRENT 24W00000947 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1298141 129814-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT7/28/1995

$309.00

24W00000977 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:22 AM 07/11/2024 129814F1 129814F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $643.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SANDERS, KENDELL JOYCE 24W00001281 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 1301013 130101-3

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S)3/24/1982

$324.00

24W00001282 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1301012 130101-2

DWLI

$634.00

24W00001283 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1301011 130101-1

OBSCURED/WRONG/ALTERED LICENSE PLATE

$264.00
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SANDERS, KENDELL JOYCE 24W00001312 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 130101F1 130101F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR3/24/1982

$334.00

4 $1,556.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SANDERS, TRENEISHA JAQUALE 24W00001152 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H119211 H11921-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT7/19/1999

$414.00

24W00001165 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H11921F1 H11921F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$409.00

24W00001194 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H7796 H7796-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$598.70

3 $1,421.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SANDLIN, HOLLY KATHLEEN 220010373 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125622 125622-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: THEFT2/2/1971

$499.20

220010374 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125622F 125622F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $933.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SANDOVAL, CARLOS FRANCISCO 220010937 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 126107 126107-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/19/1988

$318.00

220010938 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 126107 126107-2

DWLI

$634.00

220010939 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 126107F 126107F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,286.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SANDOVAL, CESAREA MANUEL 220010561 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125831 125831-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION9/14/1974

$343.20

220010562 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125831 125831-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$343.20

220010563 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125831F 125831F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,120.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SANTANA, JUAN CARLOS 23W00001332 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 1281132 128113-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE4/26/1975

$334.00

23W00001333 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:42 PM 09/05/2023 1281131 128113-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00001387 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 128113F1 128113F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,152.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SANTIBANEZ, SAMUEL 22W00000865 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:42 AM 10/21/2022 126547 126547-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT2/16/1982

$294.00
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SANTIBANEZ, SAMUEL 22W00000866 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:43 AM 10/21/2022 126547 126547-2

Race: Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE2/16/1982

$264.00

22W00000883 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:43 AM 10/21/2022 126547F1 126547F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $892.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SANTOS, PEDRO DANIEL 220010210 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125205 125205-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING8/15/1985

$417.30

220010211 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125205F 125205F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $851.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SAVAGE, VELVIE PETENBRINK 25W00000099 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1296201 129620-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY6/4/1958

$299.00

1 $299.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SAWYER, KEVIN LEE 23W00000342 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:19 AM 02/08/2023 1268221 126822-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: RAN RED LIGHT5/19/1980

$359.00

1 $359.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SCHIELE, SOBEA 24W00001022 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 H097322 H09732-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY3/20/2007

$484.00

24W00001023 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 H097321 H09732-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00001100 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 H09732F1 H09732F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

24W00001226 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 1301852 130185-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00001227 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1301851 130185-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00001338 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 130185F1 130185F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

6 $2,304.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SCHNOOR, LOGAN NICHOLAS 24W00000911 CW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 1294601 129460-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY10/5/1994

$499.00

1 $499.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SCHULTZ, KATHRYN ELIZABETH 220010375 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125634 125634-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE1/31/1987

$434.20

220010376 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125634F 125634F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

23W00000042 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H081491 H08149-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00



HITCHCOCK\rsandino\rsandino Page 215 of 260

My Warrant Listing
Municipal Court

4/7/2025 9:10:06 AM

Warrant Listing For 08/01/2020 - 04/07/2025

Name Warrant # Type Status Date Time Issued Docket # Citation #-Viol. Amount Due

SCHULTZ, KATHRYN ELIZABETH 23W00000091 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H08149F1 H08149F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR1/31/1987

$334.00

4 $1,536.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SCHULTZ, KIMBERLY DEANN 220010654 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 H7485 H7485-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING4/25/1982

$352.17

220010655 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 H7485 H7485-2

DWLI

$973.57

23W00000215 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H101502 H10150-2

DWLI

$634.00

23W00000216 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H101501 H10150-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00000301 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H10150F1 H10150F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00001463 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 1281981 128198-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

23W00001500 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 128198F1 128198F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

7 $3,445.74# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SCOTT, ATHYDELL DENISE 220009126 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 H7550 H7550-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING8/26/1972

$405.47

220009127 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 H7550 H7550-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220009128 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 H7550F H7550F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,273.87# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SCOTT, CHRISTOPHER EDWARDS LES 24W00001015 CW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1295351 129535-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION1/4/1994

$279.00

24W00001016 CW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1295352 129535-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$499.00

24W00001017 CW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1295353 129535-3

DWLI

$649.00

3 $1,427.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SCOTT, DARIES ANTRONE 25W00000033 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 H123481 H12348-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY6/21/1992

$484.00

25W00000064 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 H12348F1 H12348F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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SCOTT, JESSE JAMES 23W00001300 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 1269631 126963-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE1/28/1989

$346.00

1 $346.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SCOTT, JOHNNY 22W00000404 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:44 PM 07/28/2022 TX5X5HF TX5X5HF-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR1/19/2000

$334.00

22W00000621 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 TX5X5H TX5X5H-3

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

22W00000622 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 TX5X5H TX5X5H-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

22W00000623 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:38 PM 08/19/2022 TX5X5H TX5X5H-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$342.00

4 $1,494.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SCOTT, KELSEY DARLENE 24W00000029 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 1288703 128870-3

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE11/4/1991

$334.00

24W00000030 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 1288702 128870-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000031 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 1288701 128870-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000174 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 128870F1 128870F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,416.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SCRANTON, JEREMY JOSEPH 22W00000170 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 H08628 H08628-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION11/28/1989

$264.00

22W00000200 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 H08628F1 H08628F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SEBESTA, JORDAN THOMAS 23W00001059 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 h084911 H08491-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: THEFT12/1/1998

$384.00

23W00001060 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H08491F1 H08491F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00001301 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 1269891 126989-1

THEFT

$384.00

3 $1,102.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SEBRING, JUSTIN PAUL 23W00000867 AW Active 06/27/2023 10:55 AM 06/27/2023 124778 124778-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/4/1991

$475.10

23W00000868 AW Active 06/27/2023 10:55 AM 06/27/2023 124778 124778-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$484.20
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SEBRING, JUSTIN PAUL 23W00000869 AW Active 06/27/2023 10:55 AM 06/27/2023 124778F 124778F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR1/4/1991

$484.20

3 $1,443.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SELEXMAN, JACOREE M 220008944 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H7797 H7797-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/13/1992

$421.20

220008945 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H7797F H7797F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $855.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SELF, AURIANA 25W00000304 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1307831 130783-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: ASSAULT PHYSICAL CONTACT1/25/2010

$484.00

25W00000324 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 130783F1 130783F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SELLERS, EDDIE BERNARD 23W00000870 AW Active 06/27/2023 12:55 PM 06/27/2023 H09370 H09370-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA8/26/1982

$679.20

23W00000871 AW Active 06/27/2023 12:55 PM 06/27/2023 H09370F H09370F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $1,163.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SEYBERT, DAVID ANTHONY 220010212 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125000 125000-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/2/1977

$413.40

220010213 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125000F 125000F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $847.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SHAMLIN, SHAMEKA SHAUNTA 220008696 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 123461 123461-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY1/14/1993

$149.70

220008697 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 123461 123461-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$554.70

2 $704.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SHAW, ALUSSA NAGAR 24W00000794 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 H117371 H11737-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING3/19/1987

$499.80

24W00000795 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 H11737F1 H11737F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$497.20

2 $997.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SHEPHERD, ZANIA 23W00001417 CW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 H08291 H08291-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE7/21/2005

$503.70

1 $503.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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SHEPPARD, WILLIAM DWAYNE 23W00000872 AW Active 06/27/2023 1:12 PM 06/27/2023 H6864F H6864F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR7/27/1979

$484.20

23W00000873 AW Active 06/27/2023 1:12 PM 06/27/2023 H6864 H6864-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$679.20

23W00000874 AW Active 06/27/2023 1:12 PM 06/27/2023 H6864 H6864-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$484.20

3 $1,647.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SHERMAN, KIMBERLEE ANN 24W00001004 CW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 124053 124053-1

Race: Gender:U DOB: DWLI3/14/1990

$695.40

1 $695.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SHIFFLETT, SHANE DYRON 24W00000257 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 H121911 H12191-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING9/16/1994

$342.00

24W00000258 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 H121912 H12191-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000465 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 H12191F1 H12191F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,160.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SHILOH, DEBRA 220008515 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H5915 H5915-1

Race: Gender:U DOB: VIOLATE SANITATION AND HEALTH MEASURES

$434.20

220008516 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H5915F H5915F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SHIREY, TYLER CHRISTIAN 23W00000875 AW Active 06/27/2023 1:25 PM 06/27/2023 124685F 124685F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR11/4/1999

$484.20

23W00000876 AW Active 06/27/2023 1:25 PM 06/27/2023 124685 124685-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$393.20

2 $877.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SHORT, DAVID A 220008698 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 H7148 H7148-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI2/1/1990

$889.20

1 $889.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SHOTWELL, DEMITRE 220008699 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 H7230 H7230-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: D.O.C. DISCHARGES WEAPON4/12/1987

$629.20

1 $629.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SIERRA, ADRIAN HERRERA 25W00000077 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1304121 H12505-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION9/18/1966

$70.00

1 $70.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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SIFUENTES, OTIS 23W00000352 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 1272531 127253-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/18/1973

$299.00

1 $299.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SIMMONS, JEFFREY JAIMES 220010877 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:17 PM 05/20/2022 125942 125942-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED/RECKLESS DRIVING3/27/1991

$364.00

220010878 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:17 PM 05/20/2022 125942 125942-2

NO COMMERCIAL OPERATOR LICENSE

$349.00

2 $713.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SIMPSON, CHRISTOPHER JAMAL 220008700 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 121849 121849-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI8/19/1988

$908.70

1 $908.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SIMPSON, RICHARD BOYD 220008517 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7609 H7609-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY11/29/1956

$629.20

220008518 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7609 H7609-2

DWLI

$889.07

220008519 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7609F H7609F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,952.47# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SIMS, BRIDGETTE LOUELLA 220009186 CW Active 05/18/2021 5:05 PM 05/18/2021 H6121 H6121-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY1/28/1963

$504.40

1 $504.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SIMS, CHELSEA NICOLE 24W00000202 CW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 126030 126030-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY1/8/2000

$686.40

24W00000203 CW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 126030 126030-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$559.60

24W00000210 CW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 126030F 126030F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$568.70

3 $1,814.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SIMS, JAELEN MARTIN 23W00001441 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 H103221 H10322-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION6/12/2002

$264.00

23W00001442 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 H103222 H10322-2

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

$484.00

23W00001485 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 H10322F1 H10322F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SIMS, LEANDRA CRASHON 23W00001357 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 1279772 127977-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE11/17/1995

$334.00
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SIMS, LEANDRA CRASHON 23W00001358 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 1279771 127977-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/17/1995

$303.00

23W00001372 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:40 PM 09/05/2023 127977F1 127977F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

24W00000815 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 1296251 129625-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00000816 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 1296252 129625-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000864 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 129625F1 129625F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

6 $1,903.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SINGLETARY, JOHN CLYDE 24W00000792 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1290243 129024-3

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE7/18/1956

$264.00

1 $264.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SINGLETON, DAVID LEE 23W00000754 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 H084881 H08488-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: ANIMAL AT LARGE10/14/1983

$334.00

23W00000755 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:49 AM 06/02/2023 H08488F1 H08488F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SINIBALDI, TONI RENE 22W00000261 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 H08307 H08307-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI6/26/1995

$649.00

22W00000263 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 H09549 H09549-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$249.00

22W00000280 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 H09549 H09549-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$329.00

3 $1,227.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SLATE, SONIA ANN 24W00000893 CW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 1269152 126915-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY10/11/1979

$273.70

1 $273.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SLITER, VANESSA CHRISTINE 220009299 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H08789 H08789-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE9/26/1992

$356.20

220009300 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H08789 H08789-2

FAILED TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS

$889.20

220009301 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H08789F H08789F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

220010564 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125864 125864-1

DWLI

$824.20
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SLITER, VANESSA CHRISTINE 220010565 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125864F 125864F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR9/26/1992

$434.20

5 $2,938.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SLOCUM, BRYAN PHILIP JR 220010377 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 H08553 H08553-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/9/2000

$432.90

220010378 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 H08553 H08553-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220010379 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 H08553F H08553F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,301.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SMITH, BROCK ANTHONY 220009129 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123828 123828-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE6/13/1986

$434.20

220009130 AW Active 05/18/2021 2:08 PM 05/18/2021 123828F 123828F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SMITH, CHANELLE ELIZABETH 22W00000582 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 H08637 H08637-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY6/12/1998

$484.00

22W00000583 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 H08637F1 H08637F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SMITH, CHRISTOPHER FRED 24W00000316 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1286741 128674-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION10/30/1989

$264.00

24W00000385 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 128674F1 128674F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SMITH, DWAYNE LEE 23W00000756 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 H102671 H10267-1

Race: Gender:U DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE9/8/1985

$249.00

1 $249.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SMITH, HAROLD DEWAYNE 24W00000198 CW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 124551 124551-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI9/26/1967

$404.20

24W00000199 CW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 124551 124551-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$744.20

24W00000201 CW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 124551F 124551F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$549.20

3 $1,697.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SMITH, JESSICA LEIGH RENEE 23W00000941 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H118361 H11836-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION3/19/1998

$264.00
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SMITH, JESSICA LEIGH RENEE 23W00000942 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H11836F1 H11836F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR3/19/1998

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SMITH, JOHN ALLEN 23W00000877 AW Active 06/27/2023 1:44 PM 06/27/2023 112873 112873-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: PUBLIC INTOXICATION6/2/1978

$698.70

1 $698.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SMITH, JORDAN ANTHONY 23W00000878 AW Active 06/27/2023 1:46 PM 06/27/2023 124396 124396-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/3/1993

$475.10

23W00000879 AW Active 06/27/2023 1:46 PM 06/27/2023 124396F 124396F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

23W00000880 AW Active 06/27/2023 1:46 PM 06/27/2023 124396 124396-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$484.20

3 $1,443.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SMITH, MONTORRIS DEWUAN 220008520 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 112868 112868-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE11/14/1979

$464.70

220008521 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 112868F 112868F-2

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$414.70

220008555 AW Active 10/26/2020 4:16 PM 10/26/2020 112868F 112868F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$464.70

3 $1,344.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SMITH, NEVADA DELLOYD 24W00000660 CW Active 04/01/2024 10:09 AM 04/01/2024 1270482 127048-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR3/19/1970

$365.00

1 $365.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SMITH, RONDELL SHERETON 23W00001116 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 125369 125369-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/16/1995

$468.70

1 $468.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SNYDER, QIRSTIN DESNEIGE 24W00000477 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 126526 126526-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY1/1/2002

$94.20

24W00000481 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 126526 126526-1

NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER

$369.20

24W00000504 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 126526F1 126526F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$499.20

3 $962.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SOBNOSKY, CASMIR FREDRICK 220010448 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 H09483 H09483-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: UNSAFE SPEED2/8/1962

$473.20

220010449 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 H09483 H09483-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20
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SOBNOSKY, CASMIR FREDRICK 220010450 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 H09483F H09483F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR2/8/1962

$434.20

3 $1,341.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SOBNOSKY, KAMERON CASMIR 25W00000276 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 1307221 130722-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE2/21/1990

$334.00

25W00000312 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 130722F1 130722F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SOLANO, DANIEL LEONARD 220008948 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H4698 H4698-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER6/22/2000

$304.20

220008949 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H4698F H4698F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $738.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SOLEDAD RIVERA, JASON ARTURO 24W00000058 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 H110831 H11083-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DRIVING ON WRONG SIDE OF STREET12/6/2001

$364.00

24W00000156 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 H11083F1 H11083F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $698.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SOLIS, JESSIE JOSEPH 24W00000108 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 1283353 128335-3

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY3/26/1989

$484.00

24W00000109 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 1283352 128335-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00000110 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 1283351 128335-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000129 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 128335F1 128335F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,416.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SOLORZAN TORRES, ARMANDO DANIEL 24W00001266 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1301322 130132-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE2/21/1989

$334.00

24W00001267 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 1301321 130132-1

FAILED TO DRIVE IN A SINGLE LANE

$314.00

24W00001319 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 130132F1 130132F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $982.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SONTAG, SERGIO ELIAS 220008522 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7172 H7172-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: PASSING IN A NO PASSING ZONE1/14/1990

$473.20

220008523 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7172F H7172F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20
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2 $907.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SORIA, VICTOR 23W00000314 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H08214F H08214F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR5/31/1994

$499.20

23W00000316 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 H08214 H08214-1

DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMP (MOTORCYCLE)

$304.20

23W00000326 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 H08214 H08214-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$499.20

3 $1,302.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SORIANO, JOSE 22W00000683 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 126631 126631-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/28/2003

$303.00

22W00000695 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 126631 126631-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

22W00000722 AW Active 10/06/2022 9:44 AM 10/06/2022 126631F1 126631F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $971.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SORTO, HERBERTH 24W00000944 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1298111 129811-1

Race:E Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/23/1988

$327.00

24W00000945 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1298112 129811-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00000975 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 129811F1 129811F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

24W00001010 CW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1291971 129197-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$169.00

24W00001011 CW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1291972 129197-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$349.00

24W00001012 CW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1291973 129197-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$499.00

6 $2,012.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SOSA, ISSAC 220011024 CW Active 06/28/2022 2:05 PM 06/28/2022 124610 124610-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT7/1/1994

$170.60

1 $170.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SOSA-MENDOZA, SARAI ELIZABETH 24W00001434 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 1304081 130408-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMPS9/6/2001

$324.00

24W00001435 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1304082 130408-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00001509 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 130408F1 130408F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,142.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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SOTO, ISAIAH 23W00001407 CW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 124690 124690-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE2/16/1999

$503.70

23W00001415 CW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 124690 124690-1

SPEEDING

$313.90

2 $817.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SOTO, JOSE ALFREDO 24W00000374 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1290801 129080-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI8/31/1985

$634.00

24W00000421 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:14 AM 02/01/2024 129080F1 129080F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $968.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SOTO, SABAS ALEXSANDER 220010223 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125096 125096-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING4/29/2002

$456.30

220010224 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125096F 125096F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $890.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SOUTHALL, CHARLES 23W00000258 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:19 AM 02/08/2023 H101421 H10142-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE9/26/1996

$334.00

23W00000280 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H10142F1 H10142F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SOWELL, LLOYD PRINCE 23W00000960 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H118391 H11839-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY11/23/1975

$484.00

23W00000961 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H11839F1 H11839F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SPELLS, JARRE LEJON 23W00000198 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H08601 H08601-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION2/2/1987

$70.00

1 $70.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SPELLS, JORDAN LORENZ 24W00000002 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 H121821 H12182-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION1/16/1995

$264.00

24W00000190 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 H12182F1 H12182F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SPENCER, JAMES WILLIAM 23W00000319 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 126662 126662-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT7/13/1962

$159.00

1 $159.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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SPIVEY, ADRIENNE NICOLE 24W00000222 CW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 1285301 128530-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: RAN STOP SIGN5/22/2002

$399.00

1 $399.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SPIVEY, CHRISTOPHER JAMES 220010225 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 H08293 H08293-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION11/26/1979

$343.20

220010226 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 H08293 H08293-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220010227 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 H08293F H08293F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,406.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SPRUELL, NATHAN LEE 23W00001345 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 1280612 128061-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/26/1985

$264.00

23W00001346 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 1280611 128061-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

23W00001379 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:42 PM 09/05/2023 128061F1 128061F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $932.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SPURLOCK, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL 220008704 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 H6912 H6912-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY10/24/1984

$629.20

220008705 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 H6912 H6912-3

SPEEDING

$386.10

23W00000881 CW Active 06/27/2023 2:07 PM 06/27/2023 H6912 H6912-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$484.20

3 $1,499.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

STANCE, CHARLES RAY 24W00001168 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1295541 129554-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION12/17/1971

$179.00

1 $179.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

STANLEY, ASHLEY DANIELLE 220010566 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125808 125808-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/23/1994

$417.30

220010567 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125808 125808-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$343.20

220010568 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125808F 125808F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,194.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

STANLEY, JULIE LYNN 22W00000176 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:01 PM 07/28/2022 126207 126207-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY1/14/1977

$484.00

22W00000203 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 126207F1 126207F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00
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2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

STARKS, JASON RYAN 23W00001565 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 1285991 128599-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING11/1/1979

$333.00

23W00001768 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 128599F1 128599F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $667.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

STATUM, DWIGHT ANTHONY 220010228 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125457 125457-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/26/1996

$629.20

220010229 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125457F 125457F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,063.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

STEEN, KIMBERLY ANN 23W00000006 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 1270051 127005-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION5/14/1993

$264.00

23W00000069 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 127005F1 127005F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

STERLE, JASON CHRISTOPHER 23W00000377 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 1274291 127429-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/24/1979

$321.00

23W00000417 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 127429F1 127429F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $655.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

STEVENS, DIMITRICK DELMONND 220011025 CW Active 06/28/2022 2:05 PM 06/28/2022 123527 123527-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI1/5/1986

$808.70

220011026 CW Active 06/28/2022 2:05 PM 06/28/2022 123527F 123527F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$479.70

2 $1,288.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

STEVENS, MICHAEL ISAIAH 25W00000247 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 128492F1 128492F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR3/15/1996

$512.20

25W00000252 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1284922 128492-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$421.20

25W00000253 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1284921 128492-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$418.00

3 $1,351.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

STEVENSON, TRISTIAN KEON 23W00001054 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H-100041 H10004-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING2/7/2003

$264.00

23W00001055 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H10004F1 H10004F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00
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2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

STICKLEY-ALLEN, SONIA MARIE 25W00000259 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 125863 125863-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: RAN RED LIGHT3/6/1970

$97.00

1 $97.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

STONE, CARSHAE JONAE 24W00000051 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 H107481 H10748-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE9/7/1996

$334.00

24W00000161 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 H10748F1 H10748F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

STONIER NOVICKY, REBECCA ANNE 23W00000327 CW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 H4454 H4454-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: DWLI11/12/1976

$333.70

1 $333.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

STORY, JONATHAN MARK 23W00000882 AW Active 06/27/2023 2:16 PM 06/27/2023 124518 124518-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: RAN RED LIGHT8/31/1990

$497.20

23W00000883 AW Active 06/27/2023 2:16 PM 06/27/2023 124518F 124518F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $981.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

STOVALL, DANIELLE KINBERLEY 25W00000251 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1289612 128961-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: DWLI12/11/1980

$649.00

1 $649.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

STOVALL, JENNIFER ANN 23W00001247 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:34 AM 08/08/2023 1278851 127885-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/3/1977

$300.00

23W00001248 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 127885F1 127885F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $634.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

STUART, SABRINA MARIE 24W00001138 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 H-099841 H09984-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/26/1998

$329.50

1 $329.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SUBLETTE, BRITTNEY MARIE 220010569 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H08578 H08578-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE5/31/1984

$434.20

220010570 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H08578 H08578-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220010571 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 H08578F H08578F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,497.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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SUCHANEK, CHELL MARIE 23W00000761 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 1275621 127562-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/2/1971

$297.00

23W00000762 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:49 AM 06/02/2023 1275622 127562-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$264.00

23W00000763 AW Active 06/02/2023 9:48 AM 06/02/2023 127562F1 127562F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $895.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SULLINS, SAVANNAH RENEE 23W00001427 CW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 H081711 H08171-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/14/2001

$399.00

1 $399.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SUMMERS, SHANTEL ANTOINETTE 220010230 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125072 125072-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION11/23/1986

$343.20

220010231 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125072 125072-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220010232 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125072F 125072F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,406.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SUND, ELISSA MARIE 220008707 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 110418 110418-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/22/1990

$491.40

1 $491.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SUSTAITA, ANTONY ISRAEL 23W00001225 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 1278151 127815-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/12/1996

$312.00

23W00001226 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:34 AM 08/08/2023 1278152 127815-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

23W00001227 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 1278153 127815-3

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00001228 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 1278154 127815-4

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00001229 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:34 AM 08/08/2023 127815F1 127815F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,728.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SUSTAITA, LARISSA KRISTINE 23W00000884 AW Active 06/27/2023 2:22 PM 06/27/2023 124965 124965-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE6/21/1999

$406.20

23W00000885 AW Active 06/27/2023 2:22 PM 06/27/2023 124965F 124965F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

23W00000886 AW Active 06/27/2023 2:22 PM 06/27/2023 124965 124965-1

SPEEDING

$467.30
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SUSTAITA, LARISSA KRISTINE 23W00000887 AW Active 06/27/2023 2:22 PM 06/27/2023 124965 124965-3

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY6/21/1999

$679.20

4 $2,036.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SUTTON, MICHAEL JOE 220010774 AW Active 05/06/2022 11:00 AM 05/06/2022 125978 125978-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/2/1986

$324.00

220010775 AW Active 05/06/2022 11:00 AM 05/06/2022 125978 125978-2

DWLI

$634.00

220010776 AW Active 05/06/2022 11:00 AM 05/06/2022 125978 125978-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

220010777 AW Active 05/06/2022 11:00 AM 05/06/2022 125978F 125978F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,776.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

SUTTON, NIKIA DAYEA 25W00000292 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 1307811 130781-1

Race: Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/21/1973

$336.00

25W00000293 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 1307812 130781-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

25W00000294 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 1307813 130781-3

UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YRS OF AGE

$234.00

25W00000320 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 130781F1 130781F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,168.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TACKETT DOBSON, ARRON WAYNE 22W00000439 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:43 PM 07/28/2022 123960 123960-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: RAN RED LIGHT10/24/1993

$344.00

22W00000441 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:44 PM 07/28/2022 123960F 123960F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $678.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TALLERICO, MICHAEL J 23W00001632 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 1282531 128253-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION9/12/1961

$264.00

23W00001725 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 128253F1 128253F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TAMBURELLO, JERRY THOMAS 23W00000888 AW Active 06/28/2023 8:48 AM 06/28/2023 124863F 124863F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR3/7/1963

$484.20

23W00000889 AW Active 06/28/2023 8:48 AM 06/28/2023 124863 124863-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$463.40

2 $947.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TATE, THALAMUS DELANCE 220009407 CW Active 07/08/2021 4:20 PM 07/08/2021 H09588 H09588-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE11/27/1975

$453.70
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1 $453.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TAYLOR, AUDREY N 24W00000641 CW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 H09449 H09449-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY11/6/1978

$398.70

24W00000642 CW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 H09449 H09449-1

TURN WHERE PROHIBITED

$568.70

24W00000643 CW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 H096951 H09695-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$549.00

24W00000644 CW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 H096952 H09695-2

EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION

$329.00

24W00000645 CW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 H09695F1 H09695F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$399.00

24W00001389 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 1303361 130336-1

FAILED TO STOP AT DESIGNATED POINT

$344.00

24W00001390 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 1303362 130336-2

FAIL TO CHANGE ADDRESS ON D.L.

$314.00

24W00001485 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 130336F1 130336F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

8 $3,236.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TAYLOR, ELIJAH III 23W00001525 CW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 H-09451 H09451-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION12/7/1984

$279.00

23W00001530 CW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 H08799F1 H08799F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$378.00

2 $657.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TAYLOR, SHADRICK WAYNE 24W00000275 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:18 AM 02/01/2024 1291841 129184-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/22/1976

$324.00

24W00000276 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 1291842 129184-2

VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION

$314.00

24W00000436 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 129184F1 129184F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $972.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TEER, JOSHUA ALLEN 220009306 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H09844 H09844-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER5/12/2000

$304.20

220009307 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H09844F H09844F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $738.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TEER, MASON JAMES 220008533 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7200 H7200-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: PUBLIC INTOXICATION2/5/1998

$668.20



HITCHCOCK\rsandino\rsandino Page 232 of 260

My Warrant Listing
Municipal Court

4/7/2025 9:10:06 AM

Warrant Listing For 08/01/2020 - 04/07/2025

Name Warrant # Type Status Date Time Issued Docket # Citation #-Viol. Amount Due

TEER, MASON JAMES 220008534 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7200 H7200-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA2/5/1998

$629.20

220008535 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7200F H7200F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,731.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TELLEZ, JUAN 220010233 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125506 125506-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE10/2/1977

$434.20

220010234 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125506 125506-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220010235 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125506F 125506F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,497.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TELLO, ERIC AMADOR 23W00000980 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H118401 H11840-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY1/25/1997

$484.00

23W00000981 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H11840F1 H11840F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TEMPLE, JIMIESHA LESHAE 22W00000820 CW Active 10/06/2022 9:59 AM 10/06/2022 125005 125005-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: DWLI9/26/1995

$599.00

1 $599.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TERRAZAS, JAVIER 220010014 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:47 PM 10/27/2021 124445 124445-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/24/1982

$429.00

1 $429.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TEST, TEST TEST 23W00001437 CW Active 09/14/2023 11:54 AM 09/14/2023 2222F1 2222F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR3/16/1967

$394.00

23W00001711 CW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 testks12345671 testks1234567-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$304.00

23W00001723 CW Active 11/01/2023 10:29 AM 11/01/2023 testks12345672 testks1234567-2

UNLAWFUL POSS OF FIREWORKS

$329.00

3 $1,027.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

THOMAS, ANDREA 23W00000890 AW Active 06/28/2023 9:09 AM 06/28/2023 H09045 H09045-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA12/14/1984

$679.20

23W00000891 AW Active 06/28/2023 9:09 AM 06/28/2023 H09045F H09045F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $1,163.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

THOMAS, ANJALA MONAE 24W00000261 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 H107681 H10768-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY11/16/1996

$484.00
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THOMAS, ANJALA MONAE 24W00000427 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:14 AM 02/01/2024 H10768F1 H10768F-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR11/16/1996

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

THOMAS, KEEANA LAURAEN 22W00000260 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 H09058F H09058F-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR8/19/1993

$499.20

22W00000264 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 H09058 H09058-1

RAN STOP SIGN

$412.20

22W00000295 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 H09058 H09058-2

OPEN CONTAINER

$499.20

3 $1,410.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

THOMAS, KELLI ECKE 23W00000966 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 1277411 127741-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/30/1974

$264.00

23W00000967 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 127741F1 127741F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

THOMAS, KEYAN T PRING LEE 23W00001586 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 1285272 128527-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY3/4/1976

$484.00

23W00001587 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:31 AM 11/01/2023 1285271 128527-1

SPEEDING

$312.00

23W00001752 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 128527F1 128527F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,130.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

THOMAS, NICHOLAS ERIC 220008950 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H09535 H09535-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/11/1997

$409.50

220008951 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H09535 H09535-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220008952 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H09535F H09535F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

220009308 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 S1840 S1840-1

FAILED TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS

$889.20

220009309 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 S1840 S1840-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220009310 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 S1840F S1840F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

22W00000858 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:43 AM 10/21/2022 126588 126588-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$300.00

22W00000872 AW Active 10/21/2022 11:43 AM 10/21/2022 126588F1 126588F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00
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THOMAS, NICHOLAS ERIC 23W00000213 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:18 AM 02/08/2023 1272962 127296-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE4/11/1997

$334.00

23W00000214 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 1272961 127296-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$324.00

23W00000302 AW Active 02/08/2023 10:17 AM 02/08/2023 127296F1 127296F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00001161 AW Active 07/18/2023 4:00 PM 07/18/2023 126588 126588-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

12 $4,995.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

THOMAS, SHILY DEANEA 220009311 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 123948 123948-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING4/14/1965

$413.40

220009312 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 123948 123948-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$343.20

220009313 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 123948F 123948F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,190.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

THOMPSON, ALEX JAMES 24W00001195 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1295321 129532-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/18/1969

$315.00

1 $315.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

THOMPSON, BRANDY MICHELLE 25W00000229 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1302651 130265-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION3/19/1982

$70.00

1 $70.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

THOMPSON, DEVIN JEFFREY 24W00001444 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1304261 130426-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION12/7/1970

$264.00

24W00001445 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1304262 130426-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00001446 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1304263 130426-3

DWLI

$634.00

24W00001515 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 130426F1 130426F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,716.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

THOMPSON, JOSHUA RAY 220008953 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H7792 H7792-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE3/13/1993

$434.20

220008954 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H7792F H7792F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

THOMPSON, KELVIN D 23W00001521 CW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 H10278 H10278-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA4/18/1991

$484.00
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1 $484.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

THOMPSON, KEOSHA LASHANDRA 220010380 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125509 125509-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/7/1987

$343.20

220010381 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125509F 125509F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $777.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

THOMPSON, KIERRA SIMONE PAJ`E 220008536 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6519 H6519-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/6/1997

$409.37

220008537 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6519 H6519-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220008538 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6519F H6519F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

220010779 AW Active 05/06/2022 11:00 AM 05/06/2022 H08613 H08613-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

220010780 AW Active 05/06/2022 11:00 AM 05/06/2022 H08613 H08613-2

DWLI

$634.00

220010781 AW Active 05/06/2022 11:00 AM 05/06/2022 H08613 H08613-3

UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YRS OF AGE

$234.00

220010782 AW Active 05/06/2022 11:00 AM 05/06/2022 H08613 H08613-4

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$294.00

220010783 AW Active 05/06/2022 11:00 AM 05/06/2022 H08613F H08613F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

220010784 AW Active 05/06/2022 11:00 AM 05/06/2022 H08613F H08613F-2

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00000892 AW Active 06/28/2023 9:44 AM 06/28/2023 126054 126054-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$521.90

23W00001308 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 H6519 H6519-3

UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YRS OF AGE

$233.90

11 $4,347.57# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

THOMPSON, MARYANNE 22W00000814 CW Active 10/06/2022 9:59 AM 10/06/2022 125975 125975-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: ASSAULT CITIZEN COMPLAINT3/31/1969

$150.00

1 $150.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

THOMPSON, PRISHA SHARDAY 22W00000216 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 H6233 H6233-2

Race:B Gender:F DOB: DWLI2/19/1986

$917.20

1 $917.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

THOMPSON, QUINCY DEMOND 23W00000893 AW Active 06/28/2023 10:01 AM 06/28/2023 H08279 H08279-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/14/1975

$463.40
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THOMPSON, QUINCY DEMOND 23W00000894 AW Active 06/28/2023 10:01 AM 06/28/2023 H08279F H08279F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR12/14/1975

$484.20

2 $947.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

THORNE, DELBERT DANIEL 23W00000024 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 1271682 127168-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE6/22/1974

$334.00

23W00000030 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 1271681 127168-1

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT

$324.00

23W00000099 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 127168F1 127168F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

23W00000193 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 1268281 126828-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$384.00

4 $1,376.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

THORNHILL, RAY JR 220010948 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 126092 126092-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/8/2002

$309.00

220010949 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 126092F 126092F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $643.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

THORNTON, CHRISTINA LOUISE 24W00000932 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1296801 129680-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE3/15/1973

$264.00

24W00000933 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1296802 129680-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000934 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1296803 129680-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000967 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 129680F1 129680F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,346.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

THURMAN, JOSHUA NOLAN 220009314 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H08206 H08206-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/16/1991

$421.20

220009315 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H08206 H08206-2

DWLI

$889.20

220009316 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 H08206F H08206F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,744.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TIDWELL, ANDRE TROY JR 220010950 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 H08330 H08330-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION10/28/1994

$264.00

220010951 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 H08330 H08330-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00
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TIDWELL, ANDRE TROY JR 220010952 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 H08330F H08330F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR10/28/1994

$334.00

22W00000506 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 H10192 H10192-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

22W00000507 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 H10192F1 H10192F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,900.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TIMS, KAEMAN LARON 22W00000750 CW Active 10/06/2022 9:59 AM 10/06/2022 125987 125987-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/25/1992

$449.00

1 $449.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TIPPS, DEESHIA RENEE 23W00001541 CW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 H117381 H11738-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: DWLI8/20/1969

$365.00

1 $365.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TODD, ALAN 23W00000895 AW Active 06/28/2023 1:07 PM 06/28/2023 H08129 H08129-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI6/17/1963

$939.20

23W00000896 AW Active 06/28/2023 1:07 PM 06/28/2023 H08129 H08129-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$679.20

23W00000897 AW Active 06/28/2023 1:07 PM 06/28/2023 H08129 H08129-1

SPEEDING

$451.70

23W00000898 AW Active 06/28/2023 1:07 PM 06/28/2023 H08129F H08129F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

4 $2,554.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TOOKES, ROSLYN DESHAE 22W00000562 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:33 PM 08/19/2022 126345 126345-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION10/3/1995

$264.00

22W00000563 AW Active 08/19/2022 1:32 PM 08/19/2022 126345F1 126345F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TORRES, ASHLEY NICOLE 220010953 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 H08467 H08467-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION8/1/1987

$264.00

220010954 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 H08467 H08467-2

OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE WITH FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATES

$181.00

220010955 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 H08467F H08467F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $779.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TORRES, RUBEN V 23W00000998 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H086741 H08674-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE9/22/1996

$334.00

23W00000999 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H086742 H08674-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00
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TORRES, RUBEN V 23W00001000 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H08674F1 H08674F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR9/22/1996

$334.00

3 $932.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TOVAR, JAMIE SANCHEZ 24W00001465 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 H103281 H10328-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: VIOLATE CITY PLUMBING CODE4/30/1997

$334.00

24W00001468 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 H10328F1 H10328F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TRAN, NAMY QUANG 23W00000899 AW Active 06/28/2023 1:26 PM 06/28/2023 124391F 124391F-1

Race:A Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR7/19/1978

$484.20

23W00000900 AW Active 06/28/2023 1:26 PM 06/28/2023 124391 124391-1

SPEEDING OVER 15MPH (CDL ONLY)

$455.60

2 $939.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TREADWELL, AUSTIN NEAL 24W00000061 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 1287482 128748-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION6/11/2001

$264.00

24W00000062 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 1287481 128748-1

RAN STOP SIGN

$344.00

24W00000153 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 128748F1 128748F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $942.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TREVINO, JONATHAN 220008955 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H7369 H7369-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/29/1989

$460.20

220008956 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H7369 H7369-2

FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

$356.20

220008957 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H7369F H7369F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,250.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TREVINO, KAREN XITLALY 24W00000690 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1295101 129510-1

Race: Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE1/27/1995

$334.00

24W00000730 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 129510F1 129510F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TREVINO, MARY ANN 24W00001062 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 1299421 129942-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: ASSAULT PHYSICAL CONTACT4/6/1984

$484.00

24W00001075 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 129942F1 129942F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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TREVINO, ROBERT GILBERT 24W00000761 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:08 PM 05/06/2024 H08313 H08313-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE12/7/1987

$358.20

24W00000762 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 H08313F H08313F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$549.20

2 $907.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TRUJILLO, NOAH ELIJAH 24W00000773 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:08 PM 05/06/2024 H109761 H10976-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/11/2003

$199.00

1 $199.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TRUJILLO, RIKKI NANNETTE 220009014 CW Active 12/30/2020 9:39 AM 12/30/2020 H4690 H4690-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE4/12/1971

$102.70

220010958 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 H08450 H08450-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

220010959 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 H08450 H08450-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

220010960 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 H08450 H08450-3

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$264.00

220010961 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 H08450F H08450F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

5 $1,448.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TURNER, ALVIN JR 220010880 CW Active 05/20/2022 2:17 PM 05/20/2022 125010 125010-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: UNSAFE SPEED6/10/1993

$365.00

1 $365.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TURNER, CARNELL EUGENE 23W00001086 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H08563F H08563F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR11/2/1999

$449.00

23W00001123 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H08563 H08563-2

DWLI

$399.00

23W00001129 CW Active 07/03/2023 11:54 AM 07/03/2023 H08563 H08563-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$399.00

3 $1,247.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TURNER, ERICA LATRICE 23W00001457 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 1281321 128132-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION10/15/1982

$264.00

23W00001495 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 128132F1 128132F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TURNER, HEIDI CHRISTINA 22W00000799 CW Active 10/06/2022 9:59 AM 10/06/2022 H08364 H08364-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA12/10/1971

$499.00

1 $499.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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TURNER, HERMAN COZZEL 24W00001068 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 1299232 129923-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE7/18/1969

$334.00

24W00001069 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 1299231 129923-1

DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S)

$324.00

24W00001070 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 129923F1 129923F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $992.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

TYLER, JAMES BARTON 220009191 CW Active 05/18/2021 5:05 PM 05/18/2021 H4686 H4686-3

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED/RECKLESS DRIVING9/15/2000

$266.50

1 $266.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

USEGUERA-MENDOZA, OSIRIS ALFONSO 24W00001197 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 H120291 H12029-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION6/21/2000

$264.00

24W00001358 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 H12029F1 H12029F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VALDES, NELSON 23W00001007 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H097031 H09703-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/8/1970

$345.00

23W00001008 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:54 AM 07/03/2023 H097032 H09703-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00001009 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H097033 H09703-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00001010 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H09703F1 H09703F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,427.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VALDEZ, ALYSSA MYRANDA 23W00000901 AW Active 06/28/2023 3:02 PM 06/28/2023 124691 124691-1

Race: Gender:F DOB: D.O.C. FIGHTING11/3/1995

$614.20

23W00000902 AW Active 06/28/2023 3:02 PM 06/28/2023 124691F 124691F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

24W00000908 CW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 1293261 129326-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00000909 CW Active 06/04/2024 8:49 AM 06/04/2024 1293262 129326-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

4 $1,696.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VALDEZ, ARMANDO SALVADOR JR 220010962 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 126163 126163-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY1/1/1999

$484.00

220010963 AW Active 06/28/2023 2:47 PM 06/07/2022 126163 126163-2

SPEEDING

$451.70
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VALDEZ, ARMANDO SALVADOR JR 220010964 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 126163F 126163F-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR1/1/1999

$334.00

3 $1,269.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VALDEZ, ERIK DANIEL 24W00000797 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1292261 129226-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION12/21/1977

$324.00

24W00000798 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1292262 129226-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$544.00

24W00000802 CW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 129226F1 129226F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$394.00

3 $1,262.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VALDEZ, JOSE SAUL 25W00000225 CW Active 02/03/2025 10:01 AM 02/03/2025 1304031 H08931-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/22/2000

$349.00

1 $349.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VALDEZ, OSMIN ONAN JR 220010658 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 125365 125365-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/5/2002

$388.70

1 $388.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VALDOVINOS, FERIES RAFAEL 220008958 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H4692 H4692-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/26/2000

$397.67

220008959 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H4692 H4692-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$343.20

220008960 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H4692 H4692-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220008961 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H4692F H4692F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

4 $1,804.27# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VALENZUELA, JOHANNA BRIGETTE 220010382 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125627 125627-1

Race: Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT7/13/1991

$429.00

220010383 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125627F 125627F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $863.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VALLAIR, KENARD MAURICE 24W00000362 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 H107571 H10757-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY4/18/1983

$484.00

24W00000413 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 H10757F1 H10757F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VALLIER, ANTHONY DOMINIQUE 220010384 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125587 125587-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI6/10/1992

$889.20
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VALLIER, ANTHONY DOMINIQUE 220010385 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125587F 125587F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR6/10/1992

$434.20

2 $1,323.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VANDERSLICE, JAMES MALCOLM 220010015 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:47 PM 10/27/2021 H09135 H09135-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING8/26/1989

$499.20

1 $499.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VARGAS, ALBERT LEE 23W00001419 CW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 TX5V1J TX5V1J-1

Race:H Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY3/12/1992

$698.70

1 $698.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VARGAS, ALYSSA DENINE 23W00001473 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 1281891 128189-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/24/2000

$321.00

23W00001474 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 1281892 128189-2

VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION

$314.00

23W00001506 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 128189F1 128189F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $969.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VARGAS, JANET 25W00000328 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 1303961 H08930-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/1/2001

$264.00

25W00000333 AW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H08930F1 H08930F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VARGAS, JOSE JESUS JR 220010659 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 124270 124270-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/7/1999

$436.80

1 $436.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VARVAREKOS, JORDAN MATTHEW 220010239 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125338 125338-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI11/2/1994

$889.20

220010240 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125338F 125338F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,323.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VASQUEZ, ANTHONY 24W00000656 CW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 1289561 128956-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT2/2/2008

$394.00

24W00000657 CW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 1289562 128956-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$344.00

2 $738.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VASQUEZ, OSCAR JR 25W00000345 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1306291 130629-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE8/30/1989

$254.00
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VASQUEZ, OSCAR JR 25W00000346 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1306292 130629-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI8/30/1989

$649.00

2 $903.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VASQUEZ-TOORES, CLAUDIA, MELISSA 220008962 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H7744 H7744-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/22/1981

$393.90

220008963 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H7744 H7744-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$434.20

220008964 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H7744F H7744F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,262.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VAZQUEZ PRIETO, ANGEL IVAN 23W00000378 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:19 PM 04/10/2023 1274501 127450-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/2/1995

$297.00

23W00000418 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:17 PM 04/10/2023 127450F1 127450F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $631.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VELA, ELIZABETH 23W00001610 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 H117662 H11766-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY5/22/1993

$484.00

23W00001611 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:31 AM 11/01/2023 H117661 H11766-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

23W00001738 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 H11766F1 H11766F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,152.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VELASCO AGUILAR, JOSE 24W00001380 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1303021 130302-1

Race:U Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/28/1986

$312.00

24W00001381 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1303022 130302-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00001480 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 130302F1 130302F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $980.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VENEGAS, ASHLEY MARIE 23W00001513 CW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 124573 124573-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION11/18/1983

$58.20

23W00001514 CW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 124573F 124573F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$549.20

23W00001517 CW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 125231 125231-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$149.00

23W00001523 CW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 124573 124573-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$744.20

4 $1,500.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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VENEGAS, FELIPE III 22W00000395 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:43 PM 07/28/2022 H09042F H09042F-1

Race:E Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR7/26/1981

$334.00

22W00000668 AW Active 08/19/2022 3:49 PM 08/19/2022 H09042 H09042-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VENIBLE, SHERITA WAYNETTE 24W00000582 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 H111261 H11126-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: RAN STOP SIGN2/14/1989

$344.00

24W00000583 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 H111262 H11126-2

DWLI

$634.00

24W00000619 AW Active 04/01/2024 10:08 AM 04/01/2024 H11126F1 H11126F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,312.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VENTURA, PEDRO ANGEL JR 24W00001064 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 1299411 129941-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: DISREGARD FLASHING RED SIGNAL (AT STOP SIGN, ETC)4/28/1993

$344.00

24W00001073 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 129941F1 129941F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $678.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VENZANT, JAQUIRON TYREL 220010785 AW Active 05/06/2022 11:00 AM 05/06/2022 125996 125996-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/28/1999

$333.00

220010786 AW Active 05/06/2022 11:00 AM 05/06/2022 125996F 125996F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $667.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VICENTE, JASMINE DEHANE 25W00000184 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1306831 130683-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE3/9/2006

$334.00

25W00000185 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1306832 130683-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

25W00000217 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 130683F1 130683F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,152.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VILLALON, ARTHUR 23W00000459 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:19 PM 04/10/2023 124447 124447-2

Race: Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY10/23/1987

$594.20

23W00000468 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 124447 124447-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$482.30

23W00000479 CW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 124447F 124447F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$499.20

3 $1,575.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VILLANUEBA, JARAMILLO ISIDRO 23W00001461 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 1281691 128169-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION1/17/1996

$264.00
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VILLANUEBA, JARAMILLO ISIDRO 23W00001462 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 1281692 128169-2

Race: Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY1/17/1996

$484.00

23W00001499 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:04 AM 10/02/2023 128169F1 128169F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VILLARREAL, ADRIAN GALICIA II 22W00000179 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 126215 126215-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE9/26/1997

$334.00

22W00000181 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:03 PM 07/28/2022 126215 126215-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$315.00

22W00000207 AW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 126215F1 126215F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $983.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VILLARREAL, AMELIA LORENA 23W00000043 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H76561 H7656-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL7/3/2002

$334.00

23W00000044 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:35 PM 01/03/2023 H76562 H7656-2

MINOR IN POSESSION OF TOBACCO OR E-CIGARETTS

$334.00

23W00000092 AW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H7656F1 H7656F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,002.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VILLARREAL, ISAAC ELIGIO 24W00001293 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 1300853 130085-3

Race: Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION2/3/2000

$264.00

24W00001294 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1300852 130085-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00001295 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1300851 130085-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$327.00

24W00001306 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 130085F1 130085F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,409.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VILLARREAL, ROSA YOLANDA 24W00000480 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 H09037F H09037F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR4/3/1957

$449.00

24W00000488 CW Active 02/01/2024 10:18 AM 02/01/2024 H09037 H09037-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$448.00

2 $897.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

VINSON, BRIAN H 24W00000712 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 H123441 H12344-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE10/21/1962

$334.00

24W00000744 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:08 PM 05/06/2024 H12344F1 H12344F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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VO, HIEN MINH 220010241 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125420 125420-1

Race:A Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY9/22/1991

$629.20

220010242 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125420 125420-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$343.20

220010243 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 125420F 125420F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,406.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WADE, LACY JEANNETTE 25W00000362 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 129431F1 129431F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR3/10/1987

$512.20

25W00000396 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1294311 129431-1

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$421.20

25W00000397 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1294312 129431-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$421.20

25W00000398 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 1294313 129431-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$707.20

4 $2,061.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WAGGONER, SHIVANI ANNE 23W00001075 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H085011 H08501-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING11/29/1993

$318.00

23W00001076 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H085012 H08501-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00001077 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:56 AM 07/03/2023 H08501F1 H08501F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $916.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WAGNER, ROBERT LEE 23W00001326 CW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 123006F 123006F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR3/17/1971

$194.00

1 $194.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WALKER, CIERRA CHANTELLE 23W00001440 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 H095091 H09509-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/2/2000

$372.00

23W00001484 AW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 H09509F1 H09509F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $706.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WALKER, DAVID RAY 22W00000956 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H102971 H10297-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI2/4/1985

$634.00

22W00000973 AW Active 11/04/2022 11:50 AM 11/03/2022 H10297F1 H10297F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $968.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WALKER, JOHN WADE 23W00001399 CW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 126066 126066-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI9/21/1983

$399.00
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1 $399.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WALLACE, DYLAN MATHEAU 23W00001287 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 1268711 126871-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/22/2000

$303.00

23W00001291 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 1268712 126871-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

2 $637.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WALTON, ERIC LASHAWN 23W00000159 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 H6224 H6224-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING4/8/1977

$384.33

23W00000190 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:33 PM 01/03/2023 H6224F H6224F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$568.70

2 $953.03# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WALTON, NIKITA RENAE 220008539 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7493 H7493-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION3/26/1986

$343.20

220008540 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7493 H7493-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$343.20

220008541 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H7493F H7493F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

23W00001307 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:42 PM 08/23/2023 H7493 H7493-3

SPEEDING

$308.90

23W00001309 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 H7493 H7493-4

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

5 $1,913.50# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WARD, CURTIS BERNARD 220010019 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:47 PM 10/27/2021 H08276 H08276-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY6/22/1967

$648.70

1 $648.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WARD, WILLIAM JONATHAN 220010246 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 H08300 H08300-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE12/4/1984

$434.20

220010247 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 H08300A H08300A-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220010248 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:11 PM 12/01/2021 H08300F H08300F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,497.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WARDLOW, RONALD DEE JR 23W00001201 CW Active 08/08/2023 8:25 AM 08/08/2023 H118921 H11892-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT4/4/1975

$324.00

23W00001202 CW Active 08/08/2023 8:25 AM 08/08/2023 H118922 H11892-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$349.00

2 $673.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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WASHINGTON, DARIUS DASHUN 220010664 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 124981 124981-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: UNSAFE SPEED4/23/2003

$518.70

1 $518.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WASHINGTON, DONOVAN MOUNIR 220008967 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 TX5S TX5S-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE6/26/2000

$434.20

220008968 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 TX5SF TX5SF-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WASHINGTON, DYLAN LORENZO 24W00001268 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 1301342 130134-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE12/27/2000

$334.00

24W00001269 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1301341 130134-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00001318 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 130134F1 130134F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $932.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WASHINGTON, LAURYN ANN 24W00001213 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 1302351 130235-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/28/1997

$318.00

24W00001347 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 130235F1 130235F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $652.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WASHINGTON, RASHUNN YVETTE 23W00000903 AW Active 06/29/2023 9:12 AM 06/29/2023 124168 124168-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/8/1973

$482.90

23W00000904 AW Active 06/29/2023 9:12 AM 06/29/2023 124168F 124168F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $967.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WEBB, TIMOTHY THOMAS JR 220010665 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 123933 123933-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY10/8/1981

$679.20

220010666 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 123933F 123933F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$499.20

220010667 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 H09046 H09046-1

RAN STOP SIGN

$271.70

220010668 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:06 AM 04/11/2022 H6963 H6963-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$393.20

220010669 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:07 AM 04/11/2022 H6963 H6963-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$679.20

220010670 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:07 AM 04/11/2022 H6963F H6963F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20
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WEBB, TIMOTHY THOMAS JR 220010671 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:07 AM 04/11/2022 H7268 H7268-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY10/8/1981

$659.70

220010672 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:07 AM 04/11/2022 H7268 H7268-2

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

$373.70

220010673 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:07 AM 04/11/2022 H7268F H7268F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

9 $4,524.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WEBB, XAVIER DAZJON 220010386 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125594 125594-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE1/24/1993

$434.20

220010387 AW Active 01/06/2022 10:46 AM 01/06/2022 125594F 125594F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $868.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WEEKS, AARON DAVID 220010253 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:12 PM 12/01/2021 125464 125464-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI6/13/1978

$889.20

220010254 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:12 PM 12/01/2021 125464 125464-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220010255 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:12 PM 12/01/2021 125464F 125464F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,952.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WEH, DAHTEE JOHNSON 24W00001378 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 1303051 130305-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT6/27/1999

$417.00

24W00001379 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 1303052 130305-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00001479 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 130305F1 130305F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,015.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WELLS COGBURN, JOSEPH ELLIOTT 25W00000196 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 H097631 H09763-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI11/15/1991

$634.00

25W00000197 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 H097632 H09763-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

25W00000203 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 H09763F1 H09763F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,452.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WELLS, ERNEST KIETH 220009413 CW Active 07/08/2021 4:20 PM 07/08/2021 H08182 H08182-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING7/22/1963

$468.00

220009414 CW Active 07/08/2021 4:20 PM 07/08/2021 H08182 H08182-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$453.70
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WELLS, ERNEST KIETH 23W00001402 CW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 H08183 H08183-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: OPEN CONTAINER7/22/1963

$503.70

23W00001405 CW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 H08183 H08183-1

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

$698.70

4 $2,124.10# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WEST, PHILLIP LLOYD JR 220010256 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:12 PM 12/01/2021 125083 125083-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI5/31/1990

$889.20

220010257 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:12 PM 12/01/2021 125083 125083-2

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

$629.20

220010258 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:12 PM 12/01/2021 125083F 125083F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

3 $1,952.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WHALEN, HAILEY 23W00001242 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 H119791 H11979-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: THEFT4/26/2000

$384.00

23W00001243 AW Active 08/08/2023 8:33 AM 08/08/2023 H11979F1 H11979F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $718.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WHETSON, EDWARD DARRELL 23W00001519 CW Active 10/02/2023 10:03 AM 10/02/2023 125329 125329-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: ASSAULT PHYSICAL CONTACT7/15/2007

$454.75

1 $454.75# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WHITAKER, WILLIE STERLING JR 25W00000157 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 1303941 130394-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY12/9/1985

$484.00

25W00000200 AW Active 02/03/2025 10:00 AM 02/03/2025 130394F1 130394F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WHITE, CAMERON WAYNE 23W00001265 AW Active 08/23/2023 3:43 PM 08/23/2023 S1936 S1936-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: D.O.C. FIGHTING5/4/2006

$419.00

1 $419.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WHITE, CHANITY MONE 220009323 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 123831 123831-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT9/10/1987

$413.40

220009324 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 123831F 123831F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $847.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WHITE, CHRISTOPHER DEYON 23W00000905 AW Active 06/29/2023 10:02 AM 06/29/2023 H08408 H08408-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/24/1986

$510.20

23W00000906 AW Active 06/29/2023 10:02 AM 06/29/2023 H08408 H08408-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$484.20
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WHITE, CHRISTOPHER DEYON 23W00000907 AW Active 06/29/2023 10:02 AM 06/29/2023 H08408F H08408F-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR11/24/1986

$484.20

3 $1,478.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WHITE, CLAUDIA ANN 24W00000701 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:10 PM 05/06/2024 1295581 129558-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION6/27/1975

$264.00

24W00000702 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 1295582 129558-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000738 AW Active 05/06/2024 2:09 PM 05/06/2024 129558F1 129558F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WHITE, KRISCHE DEEONTAE 220010259 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:12 PM 12/01/2021 125107 125107-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT12/29/1998

$413.40

220010260 AW Active 12/01/2021 1:12 PM 12/01/2021 125107F 125107F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $847.60# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WHITE, LEKENYA DEANAE 24W00000297 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1292621 H11115-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION7/27/2006

$264.00

24W00000447 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 H11115F1 H11115F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WHITE, QUINCY 23W00001618 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:31 AM 11/01/2023 1282722 128272-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/4/1997

$264.00

23W00001619 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:29 AM 11/01/2023 1282721 128272-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$318.00

23W00001732 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:49 AM 11/01/2023 128272F1 128272F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $916.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WHITE, TREY ALAN 24W00000902 CW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 1290701 H11102-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILED TO DIM HEADLIGHTS11/23/1998

$289.00

1 $289.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WHITMIRE, SHERRIE RENE 220010676 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:07 AM 04/11/2022 H5374 H5374-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: PUBLIC INTOXICATION2/11/1963

$245.70

1 $245.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WHITSETT, JUSTIN FORREST 23W00000122 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 126540 126540-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/21/1993

$212.00

23W00000131 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:35 PM 01/03/2023 126540 126540-2

DWLI

$649.00
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2 $861.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILDER, TAYLOR DAFFRON 24W00000843 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 1297171 129717-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY4/16/1992

$484.00

24W00000878 AW Active 06/04/2024 8:48 AM 06/04/2024 129717F1 129717F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $818.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILLIAM, FLOYD, DARNELL JR 23W00000908 AW Active 06/29/2023 10:10 AM 06/29/2023 H08385 H08385-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING6/11/1980

$451.70

23W00000909 AW Active 06/29/2023 10:10 AM 06/29/2023 H08385F H08385F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $935.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILLIAMS, AVERY JEQUINTEN 220009418 CW Active 07/08/2021 4:20 PM 07/08/2021 123823 123823-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY4/11/2000

$648.70

220009420 CW Active 07/08/2021 4:20 PM 07/08/2021 H09682 H09682-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$468.00

220009421 CW Active 07/08/2021 4:20 PM 07/08/2021 H09682 H09682-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$453.70

220009422 CW Active 07/08/2021 4:20 PM 07/08/2021 H09682 H09682-3

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$362.70

23W00000910 CW Active 06/29/2023 10:13 AM 06/29/2023 123823 123823-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$503.70

5 $2,436.80# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILLIAMS, CHRISTIAN DIOR 22W00000241 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:02 PM 07/28/2022 H08837 H08837-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA1/6/1992

$498.70

1 $498.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILLIAMS, CHRISTOPHER ERWIN 23W00000108 CW Active 01/25/2023 3:34 PM 01/03/2023 126366 126366-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT11/7/1966

$399.00

23W00001028 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H100051 H10005-1

FAILED TO YIELD ROW

$344.00

23W00001029 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H100052 H10005-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

23W00001030 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H10005F1 H10005F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,561.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILLIAMS, ERICA P 23W00001004 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:55 AM 07/03/2023 H097051 H09705-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/5/1989

$484.00

23W00001005 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H097052 H09705-2

UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YRS OF AGE

$234.00
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WILLIAMS, ERICA P 23W00001006 AW Active 07/03/2023 11:57 AM 07/03/2023 H09705F1 H09705F-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR8/5/1989

$334.00

3 $1,052.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILLIAMS, HAILEY LYNN 23W00001334 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:40 PM 09/05/2023 H108352 H10835-2

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FICTITIOUS LP/REGISTRATION12/30/1983

$314.00

23W00001335 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 H108351 H10835-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

23W00001386 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 H10835F1 H10835F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $912.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILLIAMS, JARVIS DEWAYNE 220009328 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 TX5VUG TX5VUG-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY8/13/1990

$629.20

220009329 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:06 AM 06/04/2021 TX5VUGF TX5VUGF-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $1,063.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILLIAMS, KEENEN HENRY 220010021 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:47 PM 10/27/2021 H08921 H08921-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING4/4/1993

$180.70

220010022 CW Active 10/27/2021 1:47 PM 10/27/2021 H08921 H08921-2

DWLI

$908.70

2 $1,089.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILLIAMS, KEIANA JANELL 24W00001027 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 1300033 130003-3

Race:B Gender:F DOB: DWLI11/25/1998

$634.00

24W00001028 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:45 AM 08/15/2024 1300032 130003-2

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00001029 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 1300031 130003-1

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00001097 AW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 130003F1 130003F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,716.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILLIAMS, LAPORCHES MARIE 24W00000318 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1286691 128669-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT8/7/1990

$318.00

24W00000387 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 128669F1 128669F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $652.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILLIAMS, MICHELLE 220008550 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6510 H6510-1

Race:H Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION6/13/1996

$343.20

220008551 AW Active 10/26/2020 12:00 AM 10/26/2020 H6510F H6510F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20
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2 $777.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILLIAMS, NISHEIRIA MONIQUE 24W00001132 CW Active 08/15/2024 8:44 AM 08/15/2024 1298351 129835-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT10/4/1980

$399.00

1 $399.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILLIAMS, RICCARDO HOWARD II 24W00000916 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 H088201 H08820-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI4/2/1983

$684.00

24W00000965 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 H08820F021 H08820F02-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $1,018.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILLIAMS, SERENITY ANN 24W00000070 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 1286804 128680-4

Race:B Gender:F DOB: IMPEDING TRAFFIC12/10/1997

$373.90

24W00000071 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 1286803 128680-3

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000072 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 1286802 128680-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00000149 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 128680F1 128680F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,525.90# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILLIAMS, SONEY ZARIAH 25W00000352 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H097561 H09756-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION2/13/2001

$279.00

25W00000353 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H097562 H09756-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$499.00

25W00000354 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 H097563 H09756-3

UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YRS OF AGE

$249.00

25W00000369 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H09127 H09127-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$549.20

25W00000370 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H09127F H09127F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$549.20

25W00000391 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:08 AM 03/05/2025 H121341 H12134-1

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF/CLASS C

$694.20

25W00000392 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1292861 129286-1

ASSAULT PHYSICAL CONTACT

$694.20

25W00000403 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 H09127F1 H09127F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$499.20

8 $4,013.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILLIAMSON, CHRISTOPHER KENNETH 220010458 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 H08316 H08316-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY10/16/1990

$629.20
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WILLIAMSON, CHRISTOPHER KENNETH 220010459 AW Active 02/03/2022 12:00 AM 02/03/2022 H08316F H08316F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR10/16/1990

$434.20

24W00000363 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1290421 129042-1

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT

$324.00

24W00000414 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 129042F1 129042F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,721.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILLIAMSON, CODY LEE 24W00000959 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:23 AM 07/11/2024 1298841 129884-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION10/5/2002

$264.00

24W00000988 AW Active 07/11/2024 8:22 AM 07/11/2024 129884F1 129884F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILLIAMSON, SCOTT DWAYNE 23W00000911 AW Active 06/29/2023 10:22 AM 06/29/2023 124532 124532-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI3/28/1970

$939.20

23W00000912 AW Active 06/29/2023 10:22 AM 06/29/2023 124532F 124532F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

2 $1,423.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILSON, ANTHONY KYLE 23W00000389 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 1274911 127491-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: DWLI1/12/1993

$634.00

23W00000390 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:19 PM 04/10/2023 1274912 127491-2

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$315.00

23W00000427 AW Active 04/10/2023 1:18 PM 04/10/2023 127491F1 127491F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

24W00000006 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 H121002 H12100-2

DISREGARD POLICE OFFICER

$334.00

24W00000007 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 H121001 H12100-1

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00000049 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 1288232 128823-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

24W00000050 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:13 AM 01/03/2024 1288231 128823-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$303.00

24W00000162 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:14 AM 01/03/2024 128823F1 128823F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

8 $2,922.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILSON, JAMIE LEE 24W00000286 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1292371 129237-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT2/5/1980

$303.00

24W00000441 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 129237F1 129237F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00
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2 $637.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILSON, KEELY KENYATTA 25W00000012 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1304741 130474-1

Race:B Gender:F DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION10/7/1977

$264.00

25W00000013 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1304742 130474-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

25W00000014 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 1304743 130474-3

VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION

$314.00

25W00000052 AW Active 01/06/2025 10:08 AM 01/06/2025 130474F1 130474F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

4 $1,396.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILSON, SPENCER 220008972 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H7519 H7519-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE3/29/2000

$434.20

220008973 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H7519 H7519-2

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$413.40

220008974 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H7519 H7519-3

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT

$421.20

220008975 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H7519 H7519-4

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$629.20

220008976 AW Active 12/08/2020 12:28 PM 12/08/2020 H7519F H7519F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

5 $2,332.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WILSON, YANCY GAYLE 24W00001205 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1302472 130247-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY6/29/1985

$484.00

24W00001206 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 1302471 130247-1

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

$264.00

24W00001353 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 130247F1 130247F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WIMBERLY, TORYEE DAVID 24W00000290 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 1292061 129206-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION4/3/1991

$264.00

24W00000291 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1292062 129206-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$484.00

24W00000444 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:15 AM 02/01/2024 129206F1 129206F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,082.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WINDMILLER, AMANDA DENISE 24W00000045 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:15 AM 01/03/2024 H110331 H11033-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE3/4/1987

$334.00



HITCHCOCK\rsandino\rsandino Page 257 of 260

My Warrant Listing
Municipal Court

4/7/2025 9:10:06 AM

Warrant Listing For 08/01/2020 - 04/07/2025

Name Warrant # Type Status Date Time Issued Docket # Citation #-Viol. Amount Due

WINDMILLER, AMANDA DENISE 24W00000165 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 H11033F1 H11033F-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR3/4/1987

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WING, ADAM SHEA 24W00000264 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:17 AM 02/01/2024 1291101 129110-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION7/3/1985

$264.00

24W00000429 AW Active 02/01/2024 10:16 AM 02/01/2024 129110F1 129110F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WINN, PRENTESS BERNARD 220009332 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:07 AM 06/04/2021 123918 123918-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY9/22/1987

$629.20

220009333 AW Active 06/04/2021 11:07 AM 06/04/2021 123918F 123918F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

23W00000913 AW Active 06/29/2023 10:29 AM 06/29/2023 H08139 H08139-1

PARKING-HANDICAP

$611.60

23W00000914 AW Active 06/29/2023 10:29 AM 06/29/2023 H08139F H08139F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

4 $2,159.20# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WOMACK, MORRIS CHRISTOPHER JR 24W00001454 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 124309 124309-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: OPEN CONTAINER7/23/1992

$484.20

24W00001455 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 H08315 H08315-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$679.20

24W00001456 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 124309 124309-1

SPEEDING

$443.90

24W00001457 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 125693F 125693F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

24W00001458 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 H09055 H09055-1

FISHING WITHOUT A LICENSE

$484.20

24W00001459 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 125693 125693-1

DWLI

$939.20

24W00001460 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 H08315 H08315-1

DWLI

$939.20

24W00001461 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 H09055F H09055F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$484.20

24W00001466 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 124309F1 124309F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

24W00001519 CW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 124114 124114-1

SPEEDING

$440.00

10 $5,712.30# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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WOODBY, CAITLIN 220010971 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 126179 126179-1

Race:W Gender:F DOB: OPEN CONTAINER10/24/2000

$334.00

220010972 AW Active 06/07/2022 3:45 PM 06/07/2022 126179F 126179F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WRIGHT, ROBERT EUGENE JR 220010578 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125809 125809-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION7/11/1992

$343.20

220010579 AW Active 04/01/2022 2:05 PM 04/01/2022 125809F 125809F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$434.20

2 $777.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WRIGHT, TREMEIL DENARIUS 220009018 CW Active 12/30/2020 9:39 AM 12/30/2020 H4830 H4830-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: DWLI2/1/1995

$418.70

220009047 CW Active 12/30/2020 10:48 AM 12/30/2020 H4830F H4830F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$489.70

2 $908.40# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WYDERMYER, KEFFIRN SPENCER 22W00000426 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:44 PM 07/28/2022 124401 124401-1

Race:B Gender:M DOB: RAN RED LIGHT12/26/1995

$344.00

22W00000430 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:43 PM 07/28/2022 124401 124401-2

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

$334.00

22W00000435 AW Active 07/28/2022 3:43 PM 07/28/2022 124401F 124401F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $1,012.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

WYLES, DAVID SHERROD 24W00001151 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:01 AM 10/02/2024 1284912 128491-2

Race:B Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE9/25/1970

$278.00

1 $278.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

XILOJ CHUN, NESVILL 24W00001436 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 1304191 H12506-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE10/27/1999

$334.00

24W00001510 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 H12506F1 H12506F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

YANIEC, MYLI NGUYEN 25W00000355 CW Active 03/05/2025 10:09 AM 03/05/2025 1304061 130406-1

Race:A Gender:F DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT3/5/1987

$250.00

1 $250.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

YBARRA, ANDREW JR 220008717 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 H5853 H5853-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING12/29/1982

$317.30

220008718 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 H5853 H5853-2

FAIL TO SHOW PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

$674.70
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YBARRA, ANDREW JR 220008719 CW Active 11/11/2020 1:01 PM 11/11/2020 H5853F H5853F-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: FAILURE TO APPEAR12/29/1982

$479.70

3 $1,471.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

YNOSTROSA, MOSES MUNOZ 220010789 AW Active 05/06/2022 11:00 AM 05/06/2022 125965 125965-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT1/26/1984

$345.00

220010790 AW Active 05/06/2022 11:00 AM 05/06/2022 125965F 125965F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $679.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

YOUNG, JASON WILLIAM 23W00001343 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 1280662 128066-2

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE12/8/1980

$334.00

23W00001344 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 1280661 128066-1

SPEEDING > 10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT

$297.00

23W00001380 AW Active 09/05/2023 4:41 PM 09/05/2023 128066F1 128066F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

3 $965.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ZACARIAS, LUIS MIGUEL 25W00000141 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 H124491 H12449-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: UNSAFE PASSING6/19/1997

$364.00

25W00000142 CW Active 01/06/2025 10:07 AM 01/06/2025 H124492 H12449-2

DWLI

$634.00

2 $998.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ZACHARY, BRYAN ALAN SR 22W00000245 CW Active 07/28/2022 12:01 PM 07/28/2022 H08618 H08618-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION7/12/1961

$279.00

1 $279.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ZAMACONA, ENRIQUE 23W00001581 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:30 AM 11/01/2023 1285232 128523-2

Race: Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE6/26/1988

$334.00

23W00001756 AW Active 11/01/2023 10:50 AM 11/01/2023 128523F1 128523F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ZAMORA, JESSE RAY 24W00000056 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 H110771 H11077-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION12/20/2002

$264.00

24W00000158 AW Active 01/03/2024 10:12 AM 01/03/2024 H11077F1 H11077F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ZAVALA, KATHERIN ISMARI 220010316 CW Active 12/07/2021 4:45 PM 12/07/2021 125035 125035-1

Race:W Gender:U DOB: SPEEDING10/12/1999

$518.70

1 $518.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:
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ZELLERS, WAYNE ALAN 24W00001414 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:10 AM 11/06/2024 1303761 130376-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: EXPIRED REGISTRATION5/31/1964

$264.00

24W00001498 AW Active 11/06/2024 8:11 AM 11/06/2024 130376F1 130376F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $598.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ZUNIGA, ABEL NICOLAS 220010677 CW Active 04/11/2022 10:07 AM 04/11/2022 125602 125602-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: NO DRIVER'S LICENSE4/3/1987

$453.70

1 $453.70# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ZUNIGA, CASTANEDA SAHID 24W00001185 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:02 AM 10/02/2024 124308 124308-1

Race: Gender:M DOB: SPEEDING11/5/1996

$151.80

24W00001187 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 124308F 124308F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$549.20

2 $701.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

ZUNIGA, LIBARDO JR 24W00001259 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 1301331 130133-1

Race:W Gender:M DOB: USE OF UNAPPROVED EQUIPMENT10/23/1987

$334.00

24W00001322 AW Active 10/02/2024 9:03 AM 10/02/2024 130133F1 130133F-1

FAILURE TO APPEAR

$334.00

2 $668.00# Of Warrants: Amount Due:

# Of Warrants: 4041 Amount Due: $1,648,620.93Report Totals:


